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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
19/01/2026

To date
19/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 19/01/2026 AFEEDA FERMIS Firdous Hamza Karattu 
Thodi (HSBN)

3/144 Nest, Alumkunnu, 
Anakkayam, 

Pappinippara, 676122, 
Eranad

  

2 19/01/2026 AAMINA 
KANAKKAYIL

ABDULLA 
KANAKKAYIL (FTHR)

123/KANAKKAYIL, 
KOLKKALAM, 

PONMALA, 
CHENGOTTOOR, 
676503, THIRUR

  

3 19/01/2026 FATHIMA NISILY Muhammed Nujoom P 
(HSBN)

Panampuzha House, 
Alathoorpadi, Melmuri, 
Melmuri, 676514, Ernad

  

4 19/01/2026 RASNI P Moideen P (FTHR) Pulliyil House, 
Alathoorpadi, Melmuri, 
Melmuri, 676514, Ernad

  

5 19/01/2026 Neenu Mol P V RAJITH K (HSBN) THOTTEKKAT 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

VELLUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VELLUR, 676517, 
MALAPPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

6 19/01/2026 MOHAMED 
SHAMEEM KP 

ABOOBACKER K P 
(FTHR)

KANJIRAMPOKILHOUSE, 
IRUMBUZHI, 
IRUMBUZHI, 

IRUMBUZHI P O, 
676509, ERANAD

  

7 19/01/2026 Hessa Kiliyanni Sanil Babu Kiliyanni 
(FTHR)

Kiliyanni, Kottappady, 
Kottappady, Downhill, 

676519, Ernad

  

8 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED FARIS 
C P 

Ayisha (MTHR) Cherukappully House, 
Anakkayam, 
Anakkayam, 

Anakkayam Post, 
676509, Eranad

  

9 19/01/2026 SREYAS T P Bindu E (MTHR) Thazhepurakkal House, 
Anakkayam, 
Anakkayam, 

Anakkayam Post, 
676509, Eranad

  

10 19/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIFA ABDUL JALEEL 
(FTHR)

CHOORAPPILAN 
HOUSE, Kalathinpadi, 

Pulpatta, Pulpatta, 
676123, Eranad

  

11 19/01/2026 FAYIDA M ABOOBACKER M 
(FTHR)

MANENGADEN 
HOUSE, 

UMMATHOOR, 
UMMATHOOR, 

KODUR, 
PAZHAMALLOOR, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

12 19/01/2026 BALAN 
ATHIKKADAN 

SHOBANA (WIFE) ATHIKKADAN 
HOUSE, PANAKKAD, 

PANAKKAD, 
PATTARKKADAVU P 

O, 676519, ERANAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

13 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
DHILSHAD V 

SHAREEF V (FTHR) VENNEKKODAN, 
MONGAM, 
MORAYUR, 

MONGAM, 673642, 
ERNAD

  

14 19/01/2026 Muhammed ShibiliA Veerankutty A (FTHR) Kunnakkad, Ozhukur, 
Morayur, Ozhukur, 
673642, Kondotty

  

15 19/01/2026 FATHIMA NIHALA N NAJMUDDEEN 
NOTTATH (FTHR)

11/91 NOTTATH, 
PALLIPPADI, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
676517, ERNAD

  

16 19/01/2026 MINA RIZZA TP Ashraf Ali T P Fathet 
(FTHR)

Thottampuram House, 
Pookolathur, 

Pookolathur, Pulpatta, 
676123, Earnad

  

17 19/01/2026 YAHYA P ABDULLAKUTTY 
PANANGAT (FTHR)

Panangat House, 
Panakkad, Panakkad, 
Patterkkadavu P O, 

676519, Eranad

  

18 19/01/2026 RIMSHAD K YOOSUF ALI (FTHR) 31/488C Kallamoola 
House, Ithilparamba, 

Malappuram, Down Hill 
P O, 676519, Eranad

  

19 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RAMEES P 

ABDUL SHUKOOR P 
(FTHR)

PARAMMAL HOUSE, 
KACHADIPARAMBA, 
KODUR, KODUR P O, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

20 19/01/2026 SHABANA SHERIN A 
K 

ABDUL NASAR 
(HSBN)

PALAKKAL HOUSE, 
SHAPPINKUNNU, 

PULPATTA, 
PULPATTA, 676123, 

ERANAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

21 19/01/2026 UMMER FAROOQ C K ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

MATTUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

OLAMATHIL, 
PULPATTA, 

OLAMATHIL, 673642, 
ERNAD

  

22 19/01/2026 FATHIMA LIYANA E 
K 

Faisal (FTHR) Cheenikka Kandi, 
Pookolathur, 

Pookolathur, Pulpatta, 
676123, Earnad

  

23 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
DHANISH N K 

USMAN N K (FTHR) NAMBANKUNNAN 
HOUSE, PODIYAD, 

MELMURI, MELMURI 
P O, 676517, ERNAD

  

24 19/01/2026 FAMNA SHERIN T FIROZBABU 
THARAYIL (FTHR)

THARAYIL HOUSE, 
MUNDAKKODE, 

KODUR,PAZHAMALLUR 
P O, PAZHAMALLUR 

P O, 676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

25 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED AKIB B MOIDEEN B (FTHR) BANGALATH 
HOUSE, 

KALATHINGAL 
PADI, ANAKKAYAM, 

ANAKKAYAM P O, 
676509, ERNAD

  

26 19/01/2026 DIYA NISMA C SADIQ ALI P (HSBN) MATTAPPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
673642, ERNAD

  

27 19/01/2026 RAHNA K kunnan NAVAF T Thayatheri 
(HSBN)

12/519, 
KUNNATHEERI 
HOUSE, Morayur, 
Morayur, 673642, 

kondotty

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

28 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANSIL 
M 

SHIHABUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

MANNETHODI 
MULIYIL HOUSE, 
SHAPPINKUNNU, 

PULPATTA, 
PULPATTA, 676123, 

ERANAD

  

29 19/01/2026 LAILA AMEENA P MOHAMED SALIH 
PANDARATHODI 

(FTHR)

PANDARATHODI 
HOUSE, 

PARUVAMANNA, 
KODUR VILLAGE, 
PAZHAMALLUR 

POST, 676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

30 19/01/2026 JIYAD BASHEER K BASHEER K (FTHR) EDAPPATTA HOUSE, 
MONGAM, 
MORAYUR, 

MONGAM, 673642, 
KONDOTTY

  

31 19/01/2026 SHILNA V ABDUL NAZAR 
VALAPRA (FTHR)

POOLAKKAPARAMBA 
HOUSE, MORAYUR, 

MORAYUR, 
MORAYUR, 673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

32 19/01/2026 ATHIRA C P CHUNGAPALLY 
BHAGEERADHAN 

(FTHR)

CHUNGAPPALLY 
HOUSE, 

MUNDAKKODE, 
KODUR, 

PAZHAMALLUR P O, 
676506, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

33 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
K Kunnan

THAJUDHEEN 
KUNNAN kunnan 

(FTHR)

12/519, kunnatheeri, 
morayur, morayur, 
673642, kondotty

  

34 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFLAH 
P

ALAVI POOKKODAN 
(FTHR)

POOKKODAN KANDI 
HOUSE, 

OLAMATHIL, 
PULPATTA, 

OLAMATHIL, 673642, 
ERNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

35 19/01/2026 KARTHIKA MOHAN MOHANDAS P (FTHR) NELLIKKUNNU 
HOUSE, MONGAM, 

MONGAM, 
MONGAM, 673642, 

KONDOTTY

  

36 19/01/2026 Nidha Fathima K P Abdul Azeez (FTHR) Kizhakkumparamban, 
Kidangayam, Pandallur, 
Pandallur, 676521, Ernad

  

37 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED IHSAN 
P 

HANEEFA P (FTHR) PARAMBAN HOUSE, 
HIGH SCHOOL PADI, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
IRUMBUZHI P O, 
676509, ERNAD

  

38 19/01/2026 Fathimath Nishana K Ashraf K (FTHR) KUNNATHADI 
HOUSE, CHECK 

POST, ANAKKAYAM, 
ANAKKAYAM P O, 

676509, ERNAD

  

39 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIDHLAJ K C 

ABDUL GAFOOR K C 
(FTHR)

KAPRAKKADAN 
MELIYIL HOUSE, 

PULLARA MELMURI, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM P 
O, 673642, ERNAD

  

40 19/01/2026 Muhammed Sinan P Abu Pangat (FTHR) PANGATT HOUSE, 
Yarampadi, Oorakam, 

Oorakam Melmuri, 
676519, Tirurangadi

  

41 19/01/2026 ARSHAD K JABIR K (FTHR) KALAYATH HOUSE, 
VADAKKUMMURI, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
IRUMBUZHI P O, 
676509, ERNAD

  

42 19/01/2026 RISHANA K C MUHAMMED 
RAFEEQUE K C 

(FTHR)

PARAPPURATHKANDI 
HOUSE, OZHUKUR 
POST, MORAYUR, 
OZHUKUR, 673642, 

MALAPPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

43 19/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIFNA K SAINUDHEEN K 
(FTHR)

CHOLAKKAPARAMB 
HOUSE, ARIMBRA, 

MORAYUR, 
ARIMBRA, 673638, 

MALAPPURAM

  

44 19/01/2026 FATHIMA RIDA P MUJEEB RAHMAN P 
(FTHR)

PARA HOUSE, WEST 
KODUR, KODUR, 

KODUR P O, 676504, 
PERINTALMANNA

  

45 19/01/2026 MAHISHMA SHERIN 
P 

MOHAMMED 
SADIQUE A P (HSBN)

ARIPPURAVAN 
PARAKKAL HOUSE, 
ADHIKARITHODI, 

MELMURI, MELMURI 
P O, 676517, ERNAD

  

46 19/01/2026 RINSHA NAUREEN V ABDUSSAMED V 
(FTHR)

21/304, VARIKKODEN 
HOUSE, WEST 

KODUR, KODUR 
VILLAGE, KODUR P 

O, 676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA 

TALUK

  

47 19/01/2026 Muhammed Jaseem T Haskar Ali (FTHR) Thorappa House, 
Anakkayam, 
Anakkayam, 

Anakkayam Post, 
676509, Eranad

  

48 19/01/2026 ADIL AMEEN MUSTHAFA P (FTHR) 31 /406C Palliyatt 
House, Ithilparamba, 

Malappuram, Down Hill 
P O, 676519, Eranad

  

49 19/01/2026 Mohammed Sinaan K ABDULLA K (FTHR) KAPPIKUZHI, 
MUDIKKODE 

KADAMBODE, 
PANDALLUR, 
KADAMBODE, 

676521, 
MALAPPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

50 19/01/2026 SAHEER ALI ABDUL JALEEL 
THIYYAN (FTHR)

23/24 THIYYAN 
HOUSE, 

KAREEPARAMBA, 
KODUR, KODUR PO, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

51 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHANIF E 

MUHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

EDATHODI VEEDU, 
PULLANUR, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VALLUVAMBRAM P 

O, 673642, ERNAD

  

52 19/01/2026 HUDHA KABEER K ARSHAD T (HSBN) KUTTIPRATHODI, 
KURUVA, KURUVA, 

MAKKARAPARAMBA, 
676507, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

53 19/01/2026 SHABEEB P MOOSA PALLITHODI 
(FTHR)

28/249 PALLITHODI, 
ADHIKARITHODI, 

MELMURI, MELMURI 
P O, 676514, ERNAD

  

54 19/01/2026 Fathima sadeeda MK Abdurahman (FTHR) 19, mudikkode, 
vadakkuparamb, village 

road, mudikkode, 
kadambode, 676521, 

Eranad

  

55 19/01/2026 FATHIMA RIFA MOHAMEDALI K K 
(FTHR)

KATTIKULANGARA 
HOUSE, 

CHATTIPPARAMBA 
POST, KODUR, 

CHATTIPPARAMBA, 
676504, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

56 19/01/2026 SHINAS BENGALATH SABEER 
BENGALATH (FTHR)

BENGALATH HOUSE, 
MONGAM PO, 

MORAYUR, 
MONGAM, 673642, 

KONDOTTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

57 19/01/2026 VASIM M ABDUL SALAM M 
(FTHR)

MADAMBI HOUSE, 
MELMURI 27, 

MELMURI, MELMURI 
P O, 676517, ERNAD

  

58 19/01/2026 SREEJITH 
MOOLAYIL 

SREEDHARAN M 
(FTHR)

33/329-B MOOLAYIL 
HOUSE, KOLMANNA, 

PANAKKAD, 
HAJIYARPALLI PO, 

676519, ERNAD

  

59 19/01/2026 MIDHLAJ K SULAIKHA S (MTHR) KEERANGATTU 
THODI HOUSE, 

MORAYUR, 
MORAYUR, 

MORAYUR, 673642, 
MALAPPURAM

  

60 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MURSHID K K

MAYIN KUTTY K K 
(FTHR)

KARUTHEDATH, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
676517, ERNAD

  

61 19/01/2026 FATHIMA LIYA SHARAFUDHEEN M 
(FTHR)

MULLAN MADAYAN 
HOUSE, 

THAMARAKKUZHI, 
MALAPPURAM,MALAPPURAM 
P O, MALAPPURAM P 

O, 676505, ERANAD

  

62 19/01/2026 SAHANA MUHAMMED 
SHIHAB K M (FTHR)

KIZHAKKEMALAYIL 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKEMANNA, 
KODUR, KODUR, 

676504, 
MALAPPURAM

  

63 19/01/2026 SHIBILI K ABDU K (FTHR) KOTHODI HOUSE/
2/178, 

VADAKKEPURAM, 
MELMURI, 

MELMURI, 676517, 
ERNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

64 19/01/2026 NISWA T RAFEEQUE 
THEKKODAN (FTHR)

THEKKODAN 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKEPURAM, 
MELMURI, 

MELMURI, 676517, 
MALAPPURAM

  

65 19/01/2026 Shahana CP Hamza Charaparamban 
(FTHR)

Munna Manzil, 
Morayur, Morayur, 
Morayur, 673642, 

Kondotty

  

66 19/01/2026 Hisana P ABBAS ALI K (HSBN) KOTTAKUNNAN 
HOUSE, 

PERIMBALAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 

PERIMBALAM P O, 
676509, ERNAD

  

67 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
P 

SIDDEEQUL AKBAR 
P (FTHR)

POOVVAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

OTTATHARA, 
KODUR, KODUR P O, 

676504, 
PERINTALMANNA

  

68 19/01/2026 MINHAJ K SULAIKHA S (MTHR) KEERANGATTU 
THODI HOUSE, 

MORAYUR, 
MORAYUR, 

MORAYUR, 673642, 
MALAPPURAM

  

69 19/01/2026 HINSHA P SAMEER 
PERUMPALLI (FTHR)

PERUMPALLI 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKEMANNA, 
KODUR P O, KODUR 

P O, 676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

70 19/01/2026 SADHIM M ABDUL SALAM M 
(FTHR)

MADAMBI HOUSE, 
MELMURI 27, 

MELMURI, MELMURI 
P O, 676517, ERNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

71 19/01/2026 ANSHIDHA K YOONUS K (HSBN) 7/106 KAMBRAN, 
CHANJAL, 

MALAPPURAM, 
CHATTIPPARAMBA, 

676504, ERANAD

  

72 19/01/2026 ANANYA K SURESH BABU K 
(FTHR)

KAVUNGAL HOUSE, 
PULLARA MELMURI, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VALLUVAMBRAM P 

O, 673642, ERNAD

  

73 19/01/2026 SHAHNA ZAMAN P FAVAS MON K T 
(HSBN)

KALATHINGATHODI 
HOUSE, PULLARA, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VALLUVAMBRAM 

POST, 673642, ERNAD

  

74 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED NAIF 
AMIAN 

MOHAMMED IQBAL 
AMIAN (FTHR)

4/113 AMIYAN, 
CHOLAKKAL, 

KODUR, KODUR, 
676504, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

75 19/01/2026 Breemjith V Subramannian V (FTHR) Villodi House, Panayi, 
Anakkayam Village, 

Anakkayam Post, 
676509, Ernad Taluk

  

76 19/01/2026 ANSHIDHA P K MOHAMED P K 
(FTHR)

3/346, PULLIYIL 
KORAVANTHODI 

HOUSE, 
ALATHOORPADI, 

MELMURI, MELMURI 
P O, 676517, ERNAD

  

77 19/01/2026 FATHIMA VAFA M K MUHAMMED 
MITHLAJ O P (HSBN)

OTTAKATH 
PARAKKAL HOUSE, 

KIZHAKKUMPARAMBA, 
PANDALUR, 

PANDALUR, 676521, 
MALAPPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

78 19/01/2026 SHABANA 
THAHSEEN C K 

MOHAMED 
SHABEER 

CHOLAKKAL (HSBN)

CHOLAKKAL 
HOUSE, EAST 

KODUR, KODUR, 
CHATTIPPARAMBA P 

O, 676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

79 19/01/2026 Muhammed Sinan P C Shihabudheen P C 
(FTHR)

Kandangalil house, 
Pookolathur, Pulpatta, 
Pulpatta, 676123, Ernad

  

80 19/01/2026 HENNA JABIN ABDUL MUNEEM M 
P (FTHR)

23/226, 
MANKARATHODI 

PARAMMEL HOUSE, 
WEST KODUR, 

KODUR VILLAGE, 
KODUR P O, 676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA 

TALUK

  

81 19/01/2026 MAHROOF T K MOIDEENKUTTY 
THUPPINIKKATT 

(FTHR)

23/153 
THUPPINIKKATTU 

HOUSE, WEST 
KODUR, KODUR, 

KODUR PO, 676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

82 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NASHMIL P 

MOHAMED P (FTHR) PANAMBUZHA 
HOUSE, 

PADINHAREMUKKU, 
MELMURI, MELMURI 

P O, 676517, ERNAD

  

83 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SABEEL N 

ABOOBACKER 
SIDDIQUE N (FTHR)

MANJALAMKUNNU 
HOUSE, OZHUKUR, 

MORAYUR, 
OZHUKUR, 673642, 

KONDOTTY

  

84 19/01/2026 FASEELA PK Shajimon (HSBN) 2/535, Poovalathodi 
House, Palakkad, 

Pulpatta, Palakkad Post, 
673641, Eranad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

85 19/01/2026 ALPHONSA ALPHONSA (OTHR) AMBRAYIL HOUSE, 
PANDALLUR HILLS, 

PANDALLUR, 
PANDALLUR HILLS, 

676521, ERANAD

  

86 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA 
SHAMEEM P

ABDURAHMAN P 
(FTHR)

KARAYANKAD, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
673642, ERNAD

  

87 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAHAN 

SHAHUL HAMEED 
EDAKANDAN (FTHR)

EDAKANDAN 
HOUSE, 

ALPATTAKULAMBA, 
KODUR, KODUR P O, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

88 19/01/2026 Nizin Azeez K ABDUL JABBAR 
(FTHR)

KOLAKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 

ANAKKAYAM P O, 
676509, ERNAD

  

89 19/01/2026 Fathima Sahla K P MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA (FTHR)

KADAPARAMBIL, 
ADHIKARIPADI, 

EDAYUR, EDAYUR 
NORTH, 676552, 

TIRUR

  

90 19/01/2026 Ambreen Mehrish Abdul Salam (FTHR) Ummathoor, Ottathara, 
Kodur, Kodur, 676504, 

Perinthalmanna

  

91 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED BASIL 
P 

LUKMAN (FTHR) PEEDIKAYIL HOUSE, 
ARAVANKARA, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

676517, 
MALAPPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

92 19/01/2026 SHAHMA NASRI N JASAR MUHAMMAD 
K (HSBN)

KARUTHEDATH, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

676517, 
MALAPPURAM

  

93 19/01/2026 AFSALFARIS K KADEEJA (MTHR) 20/211 
CHOLAKKAPARAMBU, 

PALAKKAD, 
PULPATTA, 

PALAKKAD, 673641, 
ERNAD

  

94 19/01/2026 MINSILA U ABDUL MAJEED U 
(FTHR)

ULIYENGAL HOUSE, 
VELLUR, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VELLUR P O, 676517, 

ERANAD

  

95 19/01/2026 FIDHA NIHAN K ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

34/399B 
KALAPPADAN 

HOUSE, KOLMANNA, 
MALAPPURAM, 

HAJIYARPALLI P O, 
676519, ERNAD

  

96 19/01/2026 MIDHLAJ K MOHAMMED KUTTY 
K (FTHR)

KARUTHEDATH 
HOUSE, PALLIPPADI, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR POST, 

676517, ERNAD

  

97 19/01/2026 Adil Mohammed. K ABDUL NAZER K 
(FTHR)

KALATHINGAL 
House, Vazhayoor east, 
Vazhayoor, Vazhayoor 
east, 673633, Kondotty

  

98 19/01/2026 PANKAJAKSHI P CHANDRAN (FTHR) 12/251 
OORMADATHIL 

HOUSE, 
KALATHINPADI, 

PULPATTA, 
PULPATTA PO, 

676123, ERANAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

99 19/01/2026 SAREEFA THASNI M MOIDEEN (FTHR) MALAYILHOUSE, 
PATTERKADAVU, 

PANAKKAD, 
PATTERKADAVU, 

676519, 
MALAPPURAM

  

100 19/01/2026 ADITHYA E HARIDASAN E (FTHR) EZHUTHU PARAMB 
HOUSE, 

VALENCHERI, 
MORAYUR, 

MORAYUR, 673642, 
MALAPPURAM

  

101 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SALAH 
P 

ABDUL MAJEED 
PARAPPOOR (FTHR)

29/290A PARAPPOOR, 
VALIYATTAPPADI, 
ALATHOORPADI, 

MELMURI, MELMURI 
P O, 676514, ERNAD

  

102 19/01/2026 FATHIMA SANHA P P ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

PAZHEDATH HOUSE, 
PERINGOTTUPULAM, 

KODUR, 
PAZHAMALLUR, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

103 19/01/2026 Shabana Yasmin Tm Mohammed Razack Tm 
(FTHR)

Thorappa House, 
Panayi, Anakkayam, 

Anakkayam Po, 676509, 
Eranad

  

104 19/01/2026 RAMLA JAMEELA (MTHR) PALATTUTHARAYIL, 
TAVANOOR, 
TAVANUR, 

ATHALUR, 679573, 
TAVANUR

  

105 19/01/2026 FATHIMA SHERIN P ABDUL MAJEED 
PARAMBAN  (FTHR)

PARAMBAN HOUSE, 
ATHIKARITHODI, 

MELMURI, 
MELMURI, 676517, 

ERANAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

106 19/01/2026 IRSHANA BINSI P FAZIL K (HSBN) 12/643, 
KARUTHEDATH 

HOUSE, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

POOKKOTTUR P O, 
676517, ERNAD

  

107 19/01/2026 Muhammed Adilsha K KOYA KADAMBOTT 
(FTHR)

KADAMBOT HOUSE, 
VALIYAD, KODUR, 

KODUR, 676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

108 19/01/2026 MUBASHIRA P P MOHAMMED 
FARSEEN P C (HSBN)

POTHANCHERI 
HOUSE, 

UMMATHUR, 
KODUR, 

PAZHAMALLUR P O, 
676506, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

109 19/01/2026 FATHIMA RIFA K K SALIM K K (FTHR) KOORIMANNIL 
KAZHUKKUNNUMMAL, 

CHEPPUR, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 

676509, 
MALAPPURAM

  

110 19/01/2026 SALEENA Shamsudheen K (HSBN) Karimbuzha, 
Kidangayam, Pandallur, 
Pandallur, 676521, Ernad

  

111 19/01/2026 Anas Muhammed M MOHAMMED ABDUL 
KHAYYOOM M 

(FTHR)

MAMBRA, 
PANDALLUR 

KADAMBODE, 
PANDALLUR, 
KADAMBODE, 

676521, 
MALAPPURAM

  

112 19/01/2026 Mohammed sufiyan MP ABDULLA MP (FTHR) 84/B, KADAMBODE, 
PANDALUR, 

KADAMBODE, 
676521, ERANAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

113 19/01/2026 Muhammed Sinan A P Shamsudheen (FTHR) Alipparambil House, 
Pulikkal, Pandallur, 

Kadambode P O, 
676521, Ernad

  

114 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHADIRVAN T 

SIDDIQUE T (FTHR) THADIKKARAN 
HOUSE, 

MUTHIRIPARAMBA, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
673642, ERNAD

  

115 19/01/2026 ANAS E HANEEFA 
ELAMBILAKAT 

(FTHR)

ELAMBILAKAT 
HOUSE, 

MYLAPPURAM, 
PANAKKAD, 

DOWNHILL P O, 
676519, 

MALAPPURAM

  

116 19/01/2026 SAHEEL BENNA C ABOOBACKER C 
(FTHR)

ANAKKUNNATHU 
HOUSE, MONGAM, 

MORAYUR, 
MONGAM, 673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

117 19/01/2026 Jasna M Abdul Jaleel (FTHR) MOZHIKKAL HOUSE, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
676517, ERNAD

  

118 19/01/2026 AYSHA SANIYA O C OTTAKATH 
CHOLAKKAL 

SULAIMAN (FTHR)

OTTAKATH 
CHOLAKKAL 

HOUSE, 
PERIMBALAM, 
PERIMBALAM, 
PERIMBALAM, 
676509, ERANAD

  

119 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAHEER V V 

SAKEER HUSSAIN V 
V (FTHR)

vadakkuveettil (house), 
Pappinippara, 
Anakayam, 

Pappinippara, 676122, 
Ernad

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

120 19/01/2026 SATHEESHKUMAR 
WILLIAM

O V ABRAHAM 
(FTHR)

17/133 A 
PUTHENVEETTIL 

HOUSE, 
CHERATTUKUZHY 

ROAD, 
MALAPPURAM, 

MUNDUPARAMBA, 
676509, ERNAD

  

121 19/01/2026 SHAHEERA U KUNCHEETHI (FTHR) UROTHODI, 
VALIYAD, KODUR, 
KODUR P O, 676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

122 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MIDHLAJ N 

ABDUL GAFOOR N 
(FTHR)

Nanath House, 
Perumparamba, 

melmuri, melmuri post, 
676517, ERANAD

  

123 19/01/2026 ASLAHA SULTHANA 
E 

USMAN ELLATHODI 
(FTHR)

ELLATHODI HOUSE, 
WEST KODUR, 

KODUR, KODUR P O, 
676504, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

124 19/01/2026 SAFDAR ALI N K RAFEEQUE ALI N K 
(FTHR)

13/299 
KARIMPANAKKAL 
HOUSE, ARIMBRA, 

MORAYUR, 
ARIMBRA, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

125 19/01/2026 SHAHLA A M UNAIS N (HSBN) NECHIYIL HOUSE, 
VALLUVAMBRAM, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VALLUVAMBRAM, 

673642, 
MALAPPURAM

  

126 19/01/2026 Sidrathul Munthaha V P Abdusamad V P (FTHR) Valiya Peediyakkal, 
Cheppur, Anakkayam, 
Anakkayam, 676509, 

Ernadu

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

127 19/01/2026 ANSHIDA SHIRIN SAINUDHEEN (FTHR) OLIYIL HOUSE, 
KAVAPPURA, 

PONMUNDAM, 
ATHIRISSERI, 676106, 

TIRUR

  

128 19/01/2026 Sayyid Nissamudheen 
Bafaqui 

SAYYID 
SHIHABUDHEEN 
BAFAKHY (FTHR)

SHIFA MAHAL, 
EDAPPARAMBU, 

MORAYUR, 
MORAYUR, 673642, 

KONDOTTY

  

129 19/01/2026 ADARSH P UNNI KRISHNAN P 
(FTHR)

432 PANACHIPPARA  
HOUSE, 

ATHANIKKAL, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM P 
O, 673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

130 19/01/2026 KUNHAYISHA 
KUNDUKULAVAN 

AHAMMED N (HSBN) NARAKKODAN, 
WEST BAZAR, 

MORAYUR, 
OZHUKUR, 673642, 

KONDOTTY

  

131 19/01/2026 MOHAMED NISHAD 
P 

PARAMBAN 
ALIKUTTY (FTHR)

PARAMBAN HOUSE, 
IRUMBUZHI, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
IRUMBUZHI P O, 
676509, ERNAD

  

132 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED LESIN 
ELLIKKAL 

MUNAVVAR SHAFI 
ELLIKKAL (FTHR)

ELIKKAL, CHANJAL, 
KODUR, 

CHATTIPPARAMBA, 
676504, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

133 19/01/2026 SAFLA K KADEEJA (MTHR) 20/211,CHOLAKKAPARAMBU, 
PALAKKAD, 
PULPATTA, 

PALAKKAD, 673641, 
ERNAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

134 19/01/2026 SUNEERA MUNEER (HSBN) CHOLAKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MAMPURAM, 
ABDURAHIMAN 

NAGAR, 
MAMPURAM P O, 
676306, VENGARA

  

135 19/01/2026 VISHAKH K KUTTAN K (FTHR) KARUKAYIL HOUSE, 
PERIMBALAM, 
ANAKKAYAM 

VILLAGE, 
PERIMBALAM POST, 

676509, ERNAD

  

136 19/01/2026 RINSHA NASRIN K MUHAMMED K 
(FTHR)

NECHITHADATHIL 
HOUSE, MONGAM, 

MORAYUR, 
MONGAM, 673642, 

KONDOTTY

  

137 19/01/2026 SHAFNA V K ABDU RAHEEM N 
(HSBN)

Parola House, 
Trippanachi, Pulpatta, 

Trippanachi P O, 
673641, Ernad

  

138 19/01/2026 SHIJITHA V JINESH K (HSBN) KEEZHUVEDATH 
HOUSE, PILAKKAL, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR P O, 

676517, ERNAD

  

139 19/01/2026 Nihad Muneer C K MUNEER MUSTHAFA 
C K (FTHR)

CHENGANAKUNNAN 
HOUSE, VALIYAD, 
KODUR, KODUR, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

140 19/01/2026 ABIN V K ASKAR V K (FTHR) 12/88 
VELLANKUNNAN 

HOUSE, 
KALATHINPADI, 

PULPATTA, 
PULPATTA PO, 

676123, ERANAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

141 19/01/2026 FARSAD N MOHAMMADALI 
NECHITHADAVAN 

(FTHR)

MOOLAKKODU 
HOUSE, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

142 19/01/2026 JISHA N SUKESHAN K (HSBN) KODAKKAT HOUSE, 
PARUVAMANNA, 

KODUR, 
PAZHAMALLUR P O, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

143 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
C K 

UMMER C K (FTHR) CHEVIDIKUNNAN 
HOUSE, 

CHEMMANKADAVU, 
KODUR, KODUR P O, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

144 19/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA K MUHAMMED ASLAM 
K (HSBN)

KAMBAR, 
HAJIYARPALLI, 
MALAPPURAM, 
HAJIYARPALLI, 
676519, ERNAD

  

145 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED SHIBILI 
K

ABDUL LATHEEF K 
(FTHR)

KOOLIYODAN 
HOUSE, 

MULLAMPARA, 
MULLAMPARA, 

MANJERI, 676121, 
ERANAD

  

146 19/01/2026 SHANA A K IBRAHIM A K (FTHR) AREEPURAVAN 
KARLAYIL HOUSE, 

MELMURI, 
MELMURI, MELMURI 

P O, 676517, ERNAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

147 19/01/2026 SHAMNASHERIN K ABDULKHADAR K 
(FTHR)

63-A,KAPPUKKUTH 
HOUSE, 

PAITHINIPARAMBA, 
MELMURI, 

MELMURI, 676517, 
ERANAD

  

148 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED NASIH 
M

MOHAMMED 
RAFEEQ (FTHR)

MANGOTTIL, 
PERIMBALAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
PERIMBALAM, 
676509, ERNAD

  

149 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED UNAIS 
K 

SIYAD K (FTHR) KUNDOOKKARA, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 

ANAKKAYAM P O, 
676509, ERNAD

  

150 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED INAM 
M 

ILYAS M (FTHR) MANNAYIL HOUSE, 
PODIYAD, MELMURI, 

MELMURI, 676517, 
ERANAD

  

151 19/01/2026 Sinsiya P K MOHAMMED SALI 
(HSBN)

PUZHAKKAL HOUSE, 
KIDANGAYAM, 
PANDALLUR, 

PANDALLUR POST, 
676521, ERNAD

  

152 19/01/2026 ADHILA SHERIN E USMAN (FTHR) ILATHODI HOUSE, 
WEST  KODUR, 

KODUR, KODUR P O, 
676504, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

153 19/01/2026 Rasmiya P Mohammed Nabeel 
khan Ali T (HSBN)

Thottoli House, 
Cherukulamba, 

Vattallur, Vattallur, 
676507, Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

154 19/01/2026 PUSHPA WILLIAM SATHEESH KUMAR 
WILLIAM (HSBN)

17/133 A 
PUTHENVEETTIL 

HOUSE, 
CHEARATTUKUZHY 

ROAD, 
MALAPPURAM, 

MUNDUPARAMBA, 
676509, ERNAD

  

155 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL P

SAYYID BABU 
(FTHR)

CHALAKKANDI 
HOUSE, ARIMBRA, 

MORAYUR, 
ARIMBRA P O, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

156 19/01/2026 FATHIMA HANANA E 
K 

MOIDEEN KUTTY E 
K (FTHR)

THAYYIL HOUSE, 
MUTHANOOR, 

PULPATTA, 
TRIPPANACHI, 

673641, ERANAD

  

157 19/01/2026 Saniya Banu MUHAMMED SALIH 
K K (HSBN)

KOORUMANNIL 
KAZHUKKUNNUMMAL 

HOUSE, CHEPPUR, 
ANAKKAYAM, 

ANAKKAYAM P O, 
676509, ERNAD

  

158 19/01/2026 Fathima Shamla C K HAMZA V P (HSBN) VALLIKKAPATTA, 
MUDIKKODE 

KADAMBODE PO, 
PANDALLUR, 
KADAMBODE, 

676521, 
MALAPPURAM

  

159 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HANEEN K V 

KONAPULAKKAL 
VADAKKETHALAKKAL 

ABDUNNAZER 
(FTHR)

19/216,KONAPPULAKKAL 
VADAKKETHALAKKAL, 

IRUMBUZHI, 
ANAKKAYAM, 

IRUMBUZHI O P, 
676509, ERNAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

160 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBIN 
K 

SHIHABUDHEEN K 
(FTHR)

AMBOTHAIN 
CHALIL HOUSE, 

OZHUKUR, 
MORAYUR, 

OZHUKUR PO, 
673642, KONDOTTY

  

161 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SUHAIB P 

SAIDALAVI P (FTHR) PARACHODAN 
HOUSE, MELMURI, 

MELMURI, 
MELMURI, 676517, 

ERNAD

  

162 19/01/2026 AJMALA FARHATH K 
V

HYDER ALI 
THERAMPAN (HSBN)

ALATHAPURAYIL   
HOUSE, MORAYUR, 

MORAYUR, 
OZHUKUR POST, 
673642, ERANAD

  

163 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
IBRAHIM 

SHIHAB PICHEN 
MADATHIL (FTHR)

PICHEN MADATHIL 
HOUSE, URDU 

NAGAR, KODUR, 
KODUR, 676504, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

164 19/01/2026 FATHIMA HAMDA P 
A 

ABDU RAHIMAN P A 
(FTHR)

PULLIYIL ANHILIYIL 
HOUSE, 

ALATHOORPADI, 
MALAPPURAM, 
MELMURI P O, 
676517, ERNAD

  

165 19/01/2026 JUBAIRIYA ARABI SABEERALI (HSBN) MANNETHODI, 
MUTHIRIPARAMB, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VALLUVAMBRAM, 

673642, 
MALAPPURAM

  

166 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED FAHIZ 
KOLAKKADAN 

ALAVI K (FTHR) KOLAKKADAN, 
MUNDITHODIKA, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

676517, 
MALAPPURAM

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

167 19/01/2026 ZAHID BIN SALAM P 
K

ABDULSALAM 
PERINGADAKKAT 

(FTHR)

PERINGADAKKAT, 
MONGAM, 
MONGAM, 

MONGAM, 673642, 
ERNAD

  

168 19/01/2026 FATHIMA NIHALA P ASHRAF (FTHR) VADAKKUMPARABIL 
HOUSE, MORAYUR, 

MORAYUR, 
MORAYUR, 673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

169 19/01/2026 FARSANA THAZNI 
AK

UMMER ALI (HSBN) PULIKKAKUNDIL 
HOUSE, 

OLAMATHIL, 
PULPATTA, 

OLAMATHIL P O, 
673642, ERNAD

  

170 19/01/2026 Irfana Thasni C K IRSHAD K (HSBN) KARIMBUZHA, 
KIDANGAYAM, 
PANDALLUR, 

KIDANGAYAM, 
676521, ERNAD

  

171 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJMAL 
P 

MOIDEEN 
PARAMMAL (FTHR)

PARAMMAL HOUSE, 
PALAKKOTTUPARAMBA, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
IRUMBUYI P O, 
676509, ERANAD

  

172 19/01/2026 Sayyid Nissamudheen 
Bafaqui 

SAYYID 
SHIHABUDHEEN 
BAFAKHY (FTHR)

SHIFA MAHAL, 
EDAPPARAMBU, 

MORAYUR, 
MORAYUR, 673642, 

KONDOTTY

  

173 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAHSAD 

ABDUSSAMED 
KURUKKAN (FTHR)

KURUKKAN HOUSE, 
PANDIKSHALA, 

VENGARA, 
VALIYORA, 676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

174 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
NISHAD C K

ABDUL KADER 
(FTHR)

CHERUKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

VATTAPARAMBA, 
KODUR, 

CHAPPANANGADI, 
676503, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

175 19/01/2026 HIBA MINNATH K ASAINAR 
KINATTINGAL 

(FTHR)

20/212 
H,CHOLAKKAPAMBIL, 

PALAKKAD, 
PULPATTA, 

PALAKKAD, 673641, 
ERNAD

  

176 19/01/2026 Mumthaz Beevi Said Ummerali Bukhari 
Kizhakkepurath (HSBN)

510 A, vairankode, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

VAIRANKODE, 
676301, TIRUR

  

177 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SWABEEH C K

MUHAMED KUTTY C 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKIYIL 
HOUSE, 

CHEENIKKAL, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

POOKKOTTUR P O, 
676517, ERANAD

  

178 19/01/2026 Shabana Mohamed Basheer 
(HSBN)

Koothradan, 
Munduparamba, 
Munduparamba, 
Munduparamba, 
676509, Ernad

  

179 19/01/2026 JASMINE YOOSUF ABDULLA 
POOKKODAN (HSBN)

JASMINE VILLA, 
CHERI ROAD, 

MALAPPURAM, 
MUNDUPARAMBA, 

676509, ERNAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

180 19/01/2026 FATHIMA RIMSHA T 
P 

MOHAMMED FAISAL 
T P (FTHR)

THARAMANNIL 
PAVITTAPOZHIL 

HOUSE, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
ANAKKAYAM 

VILLAGE, 
ANAKKAYAM POST, 

676509, ERNAD

  

181 19/01/2026 AYISHA SIFA V Muhammed Shibili E K 
(HSBN)

Thayyil, 
MUTHANOOR, 

PULPATTA, 
TRIPPANACHI, 
673641, Eranad

  

182 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED NIHAL 
P 

HAMZA P (FTHR) KALIYENGAL 
HOUSE, 

ARAVANKARA, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

676517, 
MALAPPURAM

  

183 19/01/2026 Jasla M Abdul Majeed (FTHR) 198, Irumbuzhi, 
anakkayam, Irumbuzhi, 

676509, Eranad

  

184 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED RAZI 
RAHMAN 

ABDURAHIMAN 
NOORENMOOCHI 

(FTHR)

NOOREMOOCHI 
HOUSE, PULLANUR, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VALLUVAMBRAM P 

O, 673642, ERNAD

  

185 19/01/2026 GOPIKA A ATHIKKOTTIL 
HARIDASAN (FTHR)

ATHIKKOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM P 
O, 673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

186 19/01/2026 Fidha T Saidalavi T (FTHR) Thayyil House, 
Vadakkuparamb, 

Pandallur, Kadambode P 
O, 676521, Ernad

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

187 19/01/2026 ANWAR P P HAMZA P P (FTHR) PEEDIKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, VELLUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VELLUR, 676517, 
MALAPPURAM

  

188 19/01/2026 FARSEENA T JAMAL AHAMMED 
(HSBN)

26/126 
MANHAKKANDAN, 
PAITHINIPARAMBA, 
PAITHINIPARAMBA, 

DOWNHILL P O, 
676519, ERNAD

  

189 19/01/2026 FATHIMA WAFA N K MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF NK (FTHR)

NATTUKALLINGAL 
HOUSE, WEST 

KODUR, KODUR, 
KODUR P O, 676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

190 19/01/2026 PARAMMAL MOIDU MOHAMMED P 
(FTHR)

PARAMMAL HOUSE, 
PALAKKOTTU 

PARAMB, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
IRUMBUYI P O, 
676509, ERANAD

  

191 19/01/2026 AYISHA HANIYA P K ALI ABBAS PARUTHI 
KUNNAN (FTHR)

KULAMBIL HOUSE, 
EAST KODUR, 

KODUR, 
CHATTIPPARAMBA P 

O, 676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

192 19/01/2026 RAZIYA POOVIL 
PETTY 

MOHAMMED ALI 
MANGARATHODI 

(HSBN)

34/445 
MANKARATHODI 

HOUSE, 
PATTERKADAVU, 

MALAPPURAM, 
PATTARKADAVU P 

O, 676519, Ernad

  

193 19/01/2026 Basheer Imbichimoyi M P 
(FTHR)

Alungal Kandi, 
Paruthikode, Pallikkal, 

Pallikkal, 673634, 
Kondotty

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

194 19/01/2026 SHIBIL T SAMEER T (FTHR) THOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, CHERI 

ROAD, 
MUNDUPARAMBA, 

MUNDUPARAMBA P 
O, 676509, ERNAD

  

195 19/01/2026 RAHEEDA P FASLU RAHMAN K 
(HSBN)

KAIKKOTTUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KARAPARAMB, 
PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA, 676123, 
ERANAD

  

196 19/01/2026 MUHSINA P V MUSTHAF (FTHR) PARAYIL VALAPPIL, 
NELLISSERY, 
ALAMCODE, 

ALAMCODE, 679585, 
PONNANI

  

197 19/01/2026 FATHIMA DILSHA K JAMSHEER ARABI 
(HSBN)

KAPPAT HOUSE, 
PERIMBALAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
PARIMBALAM, 
676509, ERANAD

  

198 19/01/2026 LINSHA K V MUHAMMED 
SUHAIL V V (HSBN)

VADAKKUVEETTIL, 
MARIYAD, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
MARIYAD, 676122, 

MALAPPURAM

  

199 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHAHIL V K 

MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF V K (FTHR)

KUZHIKAVUNGAL 
HOUSE, MELMURI, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VALLUVAMBRAM P 

O, 673642, 
MALAPPURAM

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

200 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED ARIF P 
K 

MOHAMED HARIS P 
K (FTHR)

PERUVANKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE 

DARUSSALAM, 
KANNATHUPARA, 

MALAPPURAM, 
DOWNHILL P O, 

676519, 
MALAPPURAM

  

201 19/01/2026 FATHIMA NABLA K 
T 

MOHAMED ASHIQ T 
(HSBN)

THOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, IRUMBUZHI, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
IRUMBUZHI P O, 
676509, ERNAD

  

202 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFLAH 
K

ALI K (FTHR) ALUNGAL HOUSE, 
KARAPARAMB, 

PULPATTA, 
PULPATTA, 676123, 

ERANAD

  

203 19/01/2026 HIBA SHERIN K K ALAVIKUTYY 
KARIPPALI (FTHR)

KAREEKUNNAN 
HOUSE, 

POOTHANAPARAMB, 
MORAYUR, 

ARIMBRA P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

204 19/01/2026 Muhammad Rinshad P 
K 

Umer P K (FTHR) Palekkodan, Pilakkal, 
Pookkottur, Pookkottur, 

676517, Ernad

  

205 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJNAS. 
K 

ASAD K (FTHR) 5/207,KUVAKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

PULLANCHERI, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
676509, ERNAD

  

206 19/01/2026 SHILPA BABU PRAVEEN P (HSBN) POOKKODAN 
HOUSE, PULLARA, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VALLUVAMBRAM P 
O, 673642, ERANAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

207 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED YASIM 
K 

USMAN K (FTHR) 18,KARIMBANA 
HOUSE, 

VALLUVAMBRAM 
PO, POOKKOTTUR, 
VALLUVAMBRAM 
PO, 673642, ERNAD

  

208 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAFEED I 

MUHAMMED 
RASHEED I (FTHR)

ILLIKKAL HOUSE, 
ARAVANKARA, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

676517, 
MALAPPURAM

  

209 19/01/2026 K Mohammed Danish 
Lehan 

Mohammed Basheer 
(FTHR)

Koothradan, 
Munduparamba, 
Munduparamba, 
Munduparamba, 
676509, Ernad

  

210 19/01/2026 RASHIDA SHERIN C 
H 

MOHAMMED 
JUNAID N (HSBN)

Nanath House, 
Chungam, Melmuri, 

Melmuri Post, 676517, 
Eranad

  

211 19/01/2026 Shakira Banu C K SHABEER M M 
(HSBN)

MADARI 
MELVEETTIL, 
MUDIKKODE, 
PANDALLUR, 
KADAMBODE, 

676521, 
MALAPPURAM

  

212 19/01/2026 NASEEHU RAHMAN 
K P 

MUJEEB RAHMAN K 
P (FTHR)

KATTIL PURATH 
HOUSE, 

VALLUVAMBRAM 
KAKKADAMMAL, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VALLUVAMBRAM, 

673642, ERANAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

213 19/01/2026 PRASOON E K SURENDRAN E K 
(FTHR)

KOTTAMMAL 
HOUSE, MONGAM, 

MORAYUR, 
MONGAM, 673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

214 19/01/2026 NIKHIL SURESH MINI (MTHR) CHIRAKKAL, PALAD, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, 

MANIMOOLY, 
679333, NILAMBUR

  

215 19/01/2026 FAIROOZ MOHAMED 
POOKAYIL

SHAJI MON P (FTHR) POOKAYIL HOUSE, 
EDARIKODE, 
THENNALA, 

CHERUSHOLA, 
676510, 

TIRURANGADI

  

216 19/01/2026 Suhaira K N Aboobacker K N 
(FTHR)

298 KUNNATH 
NADUTHODI, 

PAPPINIPPARA, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
PAPPINIPPARA, 

676122, 
MALAPPURAM

  

217 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SABITH N 

SHAREEF 
NARAKKODAN 

(FTHR)

KARLASERY, 
OZHUKUR, 
MORAYUR, 

OZHUKUR, 673642, 
KONDOTTY

  

218 19/01/2026 DILNA S SHARAFUDEEN 
(FTHR)

SRAMBIKKALMALAYIL 
HOUSE, 

ERANCHIKODE, 
PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA P O, 
676123, ERANAD

  

219 19/01/2026 Raniya T Rishad Chakkalakunnan 
(HSBN)

Chakkalakunnan House, 
Anakkayam, 
Anakkayam, 

Anakkayam, 676509, 
Eranad

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

220 19/01/2026 ARAFA JUBIN M MUHAMMAD NISAM 
(HSBN)

VALLUKKUNNAN 
HOUSE, 

PULIYATTUKULAM, 
KODUR, KODUR, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

221 19/01/2026 ADILA DILEEP DILEEP P I (FTHR) PUTHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MANKUTHPARAMBU,VALENCHERY, 
MORAYUR, 

MORAYUR P O, 
673642, KONDOTTY

  

222 19/01/2026 SHADIN CK IBRAHEEM CK 
(FTHR)

Chalattil Kalladithodi, 
Konompara, Melmuri, 

melmuri, 676514, Eranad

  

223 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL E K

ABDUL GAFOOR E K 
(FTHR)

563 - A, Kannancheeri 
House, Pookolathur, 

Pulpatta, Pulpatta P O, 
676123, Eranad

  

224 19/01/2026 KHADEEJA MOIDU PARAMMAL 
(HSBN)

PARAMMAL HOUSE, 
PALAKKOTTU 

PARAMBA, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
IRUMBUYI P O, 
976509, ERANAD

  

225 19/01/2026 M ADNAN MUHAMMED M 
(FTHR)

MUNDODAN 
VALIYAKAVIL, 
KALLACHAL, 
PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA P O, 
676123, ERNAD

  

226 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED JAVITH 
AZHUVALAPPIL 

KUNHALAN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

AZHUVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM P 
O, 673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

227 19/01/2026 BIJU K GOPALAKRISHNAN 
K (FTHR)

KALLUVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, SANTHA 

NIVAS, 
KANNATHUPARA, 

PAZHAMALLUR P O, 
676519, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

228 19/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAMNA 
K K 

SAIDALAVI 
KORAMBA 

KADENGAL (FTHR)

KORAMBA 
KADENGAL HOUSE, 
VADAKKUMMURI, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
IRUMBUZHI P O, 
676509, ERNAD

  

229 19/01/2026 MOITHEEN MUHAMMED (FTHR) KUTTEERITHODI 
HOUSE, 

AYANIKKATTUMURI, 
MALAPPURAM, 

MUNDUPARAMBA, 
676509, ERANAD

  

230 19/01/2026 NIKHIL DAS K UNIKRISHNAN K 
(FTHR)

CHEMBANKUNNATH 
HOUSE, MORAYUR, 

MORAYUR, 
MORAYUR P O, 

673642, KONDOTTY

  

231 19/01/2026 SUHAIL C ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

CHALIL HOUSE, 
IRUMBUZHI, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
IRUMBUZHI, 676509, 

ERNAD

  

232 19/01/2026 SHAMEER K P NOUSHADALI K P 
(FTHR)

KONDOTTYPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKUMMURI, 
ANAKKAYAM, 

IRUMBUZHI P O, 
676509, ERNAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

233 19/01/2026 MOHAMED SINAN M MOHAMED KOYA  
(FTHR)

MANKARATHODI 
HOUSE, KAINODE, 

VALIYANGADI, 
DOWNHILL, 676519, 

MALAPPURAM

  

234 19/01/2026 SHABEEBA E K UNAIS K (HSBN) KURUNGADAN  
HOUSE, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM P 
O, 673642, ERANAD

  

235 19/01/2026 FASNA K NAVAS P (HSBN) PARUTHINIKKADAN 
HOUSE, VELLUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VELLUR PO, 676517, 
ERNAD

  

236 19/01/2026 RASHIDA V HYDER ALI 
CHITTENGADAN 

(HSBN)

KODITHODUVIL 
HOUSE, OZHUKUR, 

MORAYUR, 
OZHUKUR POST, 

673642, 
MALAPPURAM

  

237 19/01/2026 ASMIYA C P ASAINUL FARIS K 
(HSBN)

KALAYATH HOUSE, 
IRUMBUZHI, 
IRUMBUZHI, 

IRUMBUZHI, 676509, 
ERANAD

  

238 19/01/2026 SHAHARBAN V K ABDUL RAZAK 
(HSBN)

MUKKAN HOUSE, 
MONGAM, 

MORAYUR VILLAGE, 
MONGAM, 673642, 

KONDOTTY

  

239 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
HASHIM P 

MOHAMMED 
HANEEFA P (FTHR)

28/221 E PARAKKAL, 
ADHIKARITHODI, 

MELMURI, MELMURI 
P O, 676514, ERNAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

240 19/01/2026 SHAHNA ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

CHERUKATTIL 
HOUSE, EAST 

KODUR, KODUR, 
CHATTIPPARAMBA P 

O, 676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

241 19/01/2026 ANEENA P Abdul Azeez p (FTHR) 23/242, Panangadan, 
Irumbuzhi, Irumbuzhi, 

676509, Eranad

  

242 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SOUBAN T 

MUHAMMED 
RAFEEQ T (FTHR)

THAZHASHERI, 
HAJIYARPALLI, 
MALAPPURAM, 
HAJIYARPALLI, 
676519, ERNAD

  

243 19/01/2026 Nadil Rahman N Anees Babu N (FTHR) 27/406 NOORENGAL, 
KONOMPARA, 

MELMURI, 
MELMURI, 676514, 

ERNAD

  

244 19/01/2026 NANDANA C SASEENDRAN C 
(FTHR)

CHEMBAN HOUSE, 
POOTHANAPARAMBU, 

MORAYUR, 
ARIMBRA P O, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

245 19/01/2026 JUVAIRIYA K JUNAID M (HSBN) THAKKITTIL HOUSE, 
THOTTAKKAD, 

PULPATTA, 
PULPATTA P O, 
673639, ERNAD

  

246 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED ZAIN ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

KAVOD, ALAPOYIL, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, 
679333, NILAMBUR

  

247 19/01/2026 Sanha Fathima Hameed (FTHR) Koothradan, 
Munduparamba, 
Munduparamba, 
Munduparamba, 
676509, Ernad

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

248 19/01/2026 KONDERI MOIDEEN 
KUTTY 

ALI MANGATT 
(FTHR)

KODITHODUVIL 
HOUSE, 

PALLIMUKKU, 
OZHUKUR P O, 

MORAYUR, 
OZHUKUR, 673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

249 19/01/2026 THAHIRA K MUHAMMED (FTHR) MAYILLANGAT, 
PULPATTA, 
PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA, 676123, 
MALAPPURAM

  

250 19/01/2026 Midlaj K P Abdulla (FTHR) Kizhakkumparamban, 
Kidangayam, Pandallur, 
Pandallur, 676521, Ernad

  

251 19/01/2026 RASHIDA KOTTA MOHAMMED 
ASARUDHEEN M 

(HSBN)

PALASSERI HOUSE, 
OZHUKUR, 
MORAYUR, 

OZHUKUR, 673642, 
MALAPPURAM

  

252 19/01/2026 JEENA FATHIMA C H SALEENA U (MTHR) 24/ PERUMBALLY 
HOUSE, NEAR S R 

OFFICE, PANAKKAD, 
DOWN HILL P O, 
676519, ERNAD

  

253 19/01/2026 PRASEETHA M PRAVEEN M (FTHR) 8/380, 
CHEMBRAKONIL 

HOUSE, THENCHERI, 
URANGATTIRI, 

POOVATHIKKAL, 
673639, ERNAD

  

254 19/01/2026 SHIFNA I SHIHAB I (FTHR) ILLIKKAL HOUSE, 
ARAVANKARA, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

POOKKOTTUR POST, 
676517, ERNAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

255 19/01/2026 FATHIMA NAHLA P HANEEFA P (FTHR) PULIYAKKODAN 
HOUSE, 

VATTOLIMUKKU, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

MONGAM, 673642, 
ERNAD

  

256 19/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA U N KHALID U N (FTHR) UTHAN 
NALLENGARA, 
KILINAKKODE, 

KANNAMANGALAM, 
CHERUR, 676304, 

VENGARA

  

257 19/01/2026 MUBEENA YOOSUF 
VALIYAKATH 

HANEEFA 
PALAKKAL (HSBN)

PALAKKAL HOUSE, 
ATHANIKKAL, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM P 
O, 673642, ERNAD

  

258 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED JANISH 
U 

RAFEEQUE U (FTHR) 14/39-B URUNIAN 
PARAMBAN HOUSE, 

KAVUNGAL 
KOOTTAMANNA, 
MALAPPURAM, 

MALAPPURAM PO, 
676505, ERNAD

  

259 19/01/2026 HUSNA K ABDULKAREEM K 
(FTHR)

PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
PALAKKAD, 
PULPATTA, 

PALAKKAD P O, 
673641, ERANAD

  

260 19/01/2026 FATHIMA MINHA C SABITH P P (HSBN) PALENGARA 
PARAKUNDIL 

HOUSE, 
CHEENIKKAL, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM P 
O, 673642, ERANAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

261 19/01/2026 Abhinaj K Rinisha K (MTHR) Kalluvalappil House, 
Anakkayam, 
Anakkayam, 

Anakkayam Po, 676509, 
Eranad

  

262 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ANSHAF C 

ABDUL LATHEEF 
CHALIL (FTHR)

CHALIL HOUSE, 
VADAKKUMMURI, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
IRUMBUZHI, 676509, 

ERNAD

  

263 19/01/2026 MINHA FATHIMA ASHRAF 
KARUVANTHODI 

(FTHR)

KARUVANTHODI 
HOUSE, VALIYAD, 

KODUR, KODUR P O, 
676504, 

PERITHALMANNA

  

264 19/01/2026 FATHIMA RAHIBA P ABDUL HASEEB 
MANNIL 

NOORENGAL (HSBN)

08/589B MANNIL 
NOORENGAL 

HOUSE, CHANJAL, 
CHATTIPPARAMBA, 
CHEMMANKADAVU, 
CHATTIPPARAMBA P 

O, 676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

265 19/01/2026 DILSHAD P. DILEEP DILEEP P I (FTHR) PUTHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MANKUTHPARAMBU,VALENCHERY, 
MORAYUR, 

MORAYUR P O, 
673642, KONDOTTY

  

266 19/01/2026 ABDUL MAJID ET MUHAMMED E 
(FTHR)

Elayithodi, Irumbuzhi, 
Anakkayam, 

Pappinippara, 676122, 
Ernad

  

267 19/01/2026 NASEENA AK ABDUL GAFOOR AK 
(FTHR)

Athikkottil House, 
Chungam, Melmuri, 

Melmuri Post, 676517, 
Eranad

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

268 19/01/2026 MOHAMMAD 
SHAMIL P P 

SAIDALAVI (FTHR) PULIKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PALLIMUKKU, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

676517, 
MALAPPURAM

  

269 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANSHID AZEEZ V P (FTHR) VALANCHEERI 
PARAKKOTTIL 

HOUSE, 
PAPPINIPPARA, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
PAPPINIPPARA, 

676122, 
MALAPPURAM

  

270 19/01/2026 Dilshana Nasria Ajnas Babu (HSBN) Thekkethil, Cholakkal, 
Kodur, Kodur, 676504, 

Perinthalmanna

  

271 19/01/2026 SHIFA P MUHAMMED 
HABEEB KAMBRAN 

(HSBN)

2/367 KAMBRAN 
HOUSE, PARAKKAL, 
KODUR, KODUR PO, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

272 19/01/2026 SINEERA C JAFAR SADIK (HSBN) CHEMMALA, 
VADAKKUMMURI, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
IRUMBUZHI, 676509, 

ERNAD

  

273 19/01/2026 Shahna P M SHAFEEQUE M M 
(HSBN)

MADARI 
MELVEETTIL, 
MUDIKKODE, 
PANDALLUR, 
KADAMBODE, 

676521, 
MALAPPURAM

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

274 19/01/2026 VIJI P K SUNIL KUMAR 
VATTAPARAMBIL 

(HSBN)

VATTAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KALATHINGALPADI, 
ANAKKAYAM, 

ANAKKAYAM P O, 
676509, ERNAD

  

275 19/01/2026 SHABEERA BANU K 
M 

ABDUL SAMAD K M 
(FTHR)

KILIYAMANNIL, 
CHEPPUR, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
ANAKKAYAM P O, 

676509, ERNAD

  

276 19/01/2026 MINHA P ABDUL SAMAD P 
(FTHR)

KALATHINGAL 
THODI HOUSE, MELE 
PYTHINIPARAMBA, 

MALAPPURAM, 
DOWN HILL P O, 
676519, ERNAD

  

277 19/01/2026 SOUDATH K P IBRAHIMKUTTY 
(FTHR)

KUNIPPARAMBIL, 
PILAKKAL, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

676517, 
MALAPPURAM

  

278 19/01/2026 Asia Padeekuth Mohammed 
Nechikkandan (HSBN)

Nechikkandan House, 
Machingal, Melmuri, 

Melmuri, 676514, 
Eranad

  

279 19/01/2026 FATHIMA RUSHDA P JOUHAR ISHAQUE P 
(HSBN)

PALEKKODE, 
OZHUKUR, 
MORAYUR, 

OZHUKUR, 673642, 
MALAPPURAM

  

280 19/01/2026 Siraj P Muneera (MTHR) Perappuram House, 
Anakkayam, 
Anakkayam, 

Anakkayam Post, 
676509, Eranad

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

281 19/01/2026 FATHIMA RIYA C K ABDUL LATHEEF C 
K (FTHR)

KUNHITHODUVIL, 
ARABIC COLLEGE 
ROAD, MONGAM, 
MONGAM, 673642, 

KONDOTTY

  

282 19/01/2026 Saheeda Parveen K Mohammed Dhilkas V P 
(HSBN)

Vattaparambil House, 
Kalathumpadi, Pulpatta, 
Pulpatta, 676123, Ernad

  

283 19/01/2026 JISNA N AL AMEEN P (HSBN) PULPPATHODI 
HOUSE, 

VALIYANGADI, 
MALAPPURAM, 

DOWN HILL, 676519, 
ERANAD

  

284 19/01/2026 SHIFANA K T MUSHTHAQU 
RAHIMAN 

PARAKKAL (HSBN)

PARAKKAL HOUSE, 
MUNDITHODIKA, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR P O, 

676517, 
MALAPPURAM

  

285 19/01/2026 Dilshad P T MUHAMMED RAFI P 
T (FTHR)

PALLIYALITHODI 
HOUSE, PULLARA, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VALLUVAMBRAM, 

673642, ERNAD

  

286 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED SAHAL 
C H 

MOHAMMEDALI C H 
(FTHR)

CHOLASSERY 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKEMANNA, 
KODUR, KODUR, 

676504, 
MALAPPURAM

  

287 19/01/2026 Mohammed Jiyad K K Saidalavi (FTHR) Kappikkuzhi, 
Kizhakkumparamba, 
Pandallur, Pandallur, 

676521, Ernad

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

288 19/01/2026 MUHAMNED 
MISHAL C P 

SHIHABUDHEEN C P 
(FTHR)

PALATTUTHADATHIL, 
TRIPPANACHI, 

PULPATTA, 
TRIPPANACHI, 
673641, Eranad

  

289 19/01/2026 NISHANA P SHIHAB P (FTHR) PANTHODI HOUSE, 
KAVUNGAL, 

MALAPPURAM,MALAPPURAM 
P O, MALAPPURAM P 

O, 676505, ERANAD

  

290 19/01/2026 FATHIMA RISHEVA 
EK 

ABDUL NASAR 
(FTHR)

KONAMTHODUVIL, 
OZHUKUR, 
MORAYUR, 

OZHUKUR, 673642, 
MALAPPURAM

  

291 19/01/2026 Fathima Noora K Muhammed Ihsan 
Pullankulavan (HSBN)

Pullan Kulavan House, 
East Kodur P K Padi, 

Kodur, Chattiparamba, 
676504, Perinthalmanna

  

292 19/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIFA N MUJEEB N (FTHR) NALLENGAL HOUSE, 
VALLUVAMBRAM, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VALLUVAMBRAM 

POST, 673642, 
MALAPPURAM

  

293 19/01/2026 MURSHIDA K ABDUL GAFOOR N H 
(HSBN)

THAZHATHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

POOKOLATHUR, 
PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA, 676123, 
ERNAD

  

294 19/01/2026 SHAMNA C SALMANUL FARIS 
VALIYAPARAMBIL 

(HSBN)

VALIYAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

AMBALATHARA, 
CHATTIPARAMBA, 
CHATTIPARAMBA, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

295 19/01/2026 SUHAILA V K MOHAMMED SHAFI 
A (HSBN)

ALUKKAL HOUSE, 
KARUVATHU 

KUNNU, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM P O, 
676551, TIRUR

  

296 19/01/2026 MAHA P ALI PUTHALAVAN 
(FTHR)

PUTHALAVAN, 
KARAPARAMB, 

PULPATTA, 
PULPATTA, 676123, 

ERANAD

  

297 19/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA V ASHRAF V (FTHR) VALANCHERI 
HOUSE, 

PAPPINIPPARA, 
ANAKKAYAM, 

PAPPINIPPARA P O, 
676122, ERNAD

  

298 19/01/2026 NAJIYA NASRIM V ABDUL RASHEED A 
(HSBN)

05/195, VERKOTTE 
HOUSE, 

CHAPPANANGADI, 
CHAPPANANGADI P 

O, PONMALA, 
CHAPPANANGADI, 

676503, TIRUR

  

299 19/01/2026 Fathima Suhra A 
Ellikkal House

Sabeerali E (HSBN) 590 B Illikkal House, 
Njavalingal 

Karaparamba, Pulpatta, 
Pulpatta, 676123, Ernad

  

300 19/01/2026 MUHAMED SAHAL C ABDUL SALAM C 
(FTHR)

CHERUTH HOUSE, 
MONGAM, 

MORAYUR VILLAGE, 
MONGAM, 673642, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

301 19/01/2026 DHANYA SUDARSHAN (HSBN) KODAKKATT 
HOUSE, 

PARUVAMANNA, 
KODUR, 

PAZHAMALLUR P O, 
676506, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

302 19/01/2026 Hussain Fahiz M SAIDALAVI M (FTHR) FAVAS MANZIL, 
AMBALATHINGAL, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
IRUMBUZHI P O, 
676509, ERNAD

  

303 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SINAN 
M 

ALAVIKUTTY M 
(FTHR)

11/243 
MANKULANGARA 

HOUSE, 
KARAPARAMBA, 

PULPATTA, 
PULPATTA PO, 

676123, ERANAD

  

304 19/01/2026 FATHIMA SHABNA 
ALLAKKAT 

ABBAS A (FTHR) ALLAKKAT HOUSE, 
VALIYAD, KODUR, 
KODUR P O, 676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

305 19/01/2026 NASRIYA P M FAISAL P M (FTHR) PADIKKAMANNIL 
HOUSE, 

CHITTATHUPARA, 
PANDALLUR, 

KADAMBODE P O, 
676521, ERNAD

  

306 19/01/2026 ADHIL K P USMAN K P (FTHR) KONDOTTI 
PARAMBAN HOUSE, 

KAINODE, 
VALIYANGADI, 

DOWNHILL, 676519, 
MALAPPURAM

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

307 19/01/2026 HAMISH K MAMMUDU K (FTHR) 2/367 KAMBRAN 
HOUSE, PARAKKAL 
VADAKKEMANNA, 
KODUR, KODUR PO, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

308 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
YOONUS K P 

IBRAHIMKUTTY K 
(FTHR)

KUNNIPARAMBIL, 
PILAKKAL, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

676517, 
MALAPPURAM

  

309 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAJAD 
PERAPURATH 

KUNHI MUHAMMED 
PERAPURATH (FTHR)

PERAPURATH, 
ARAVANKARA, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

310 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED AJSAL 
K

ZAINUL ABIDEEN 
KOLAKKATTIL 

(FTHR)

03/277 
KOLAKKATTIL 

HOUSE, 
CHEMMANKADAVU, 
KODUR, KODUR PO, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

311 19/01/2026 JILSA BANU A K RIYAS P M (HSBN) PADIKKAMANNIL 
HOUSE, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
676509, ERNAD

  

312 19/01/2026 FATHIMA HASNA C 
T 

MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF 

KOZHISSERI (HSBN)

KOZHISSERI HOUSE, 
NEW BAZAR, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VALLUVAMBRAM, 

673642, ERNAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

313 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
MINHAJ 

ABDUL ASRAF 
PALLIYALI (FTHR)

PALLIYALI HOUSE, 
ARIMBRA, 
MORAYUR, 

ARIMBRA P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

314 19/01/2026 HANEEN SHEEBA MANJERI 
PARAPPURATH 

(MTHR)

KARUVARATHODI 
HOUSE, MELMURI 

27, MELMURI, 
MELMURI P O, 
676517, ERNAD

  

315 19/01/2026 HISHANA SHERIN P ABOOBACKER 
SIDEEQUE P (HSBN)

PATTEERI HOUSE, 
PALOTTIL, 
PULPATTA, 

TRIPPANACHI, 
673641, ERNAD

  

316 19/01/2026 SAMEENA K SAINUL ABITH 
PANDARATHODI 

(HSBN)

15/43 
PANDARATHODI 

HOUSE, 
KALAMBADI, 

MALAPPURAM, 
MALAPPURAM PO, 

676505, ERNAD

  

317 19/01/2026 Suneera Kunhathu (MTHR) Puthuvanjeri, 
Anakkayam, 
Anakkayam, 

Anakkayam, 676509, 
Ernadu

  

318 19/01/2026 SUNEERA YASMIN P ABIDA K (MTHR) PANAKKACHALIL 
HOUSE, MORAYUR P 

O, MORAYUR, 
MORAYUR, 673642, 

KONDOTTY

  

319 19/01/2026 Rasha A V Mohammed Anas M P 
(HSBN)

Madari Puthuveettil 
House, Mudikkode, 

Pandallur, Kadambode P 
O, 676521, Ernad

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

320 19/01/2026 FAHMEENA P NASEERA (MTHR) PACHEERI HOUSE, 
VALANCHERI, 

MORAYUR, 
MORAYUR, 673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

321 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHAM S 

MUJEEB RAHMAN S 
(FTHR)

SRAMBIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PALLIMUKKU, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

676517, 
MALAPPURAM

  

322 19/01/2026 FIDA USMAN M USMAN M (FTHR) MOOCHITHODAN 
HOUSE, 

KARAPARAMBA, 
PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA, 676123, 
ERANAD

  

323 19/01/2026 FATHIMA LIYANA K AHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

KUZHIKKADAN, 
PANDALLUR, 
PANDALLUR, 
KADAMBODE, 
676521, ERNAD

  

324 19/01/2026 AMNA SHEMI M HARIS 
MANNETHODI (FTHR)

PARANCHERI 
HOUSE, 

MUTHIRIPARAMBA, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

325 19/01/2026 UNAISA FAHMI E K SAIDHALAVI 
MALIYAKKAL 

(HSBN)

MALIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PATTERKADAVU, 
PANAKKAD, 

DOWNHILL, 676519, 
ERNAD

  

326 19/01/2026 ROJITH K K KALYANI K (MTHR) 61/B, Cheruparambu, 
melmuri, melmuri, 

676514, eranad

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

327 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASEER 
N K

MOIDEEN KUTTY N 
K (FTHR)

23/587 NAMBAN 
KUNNATH, 

VADAKKUMMURI, 
ANAKKAYAM, 

IRUMBUZHI, 676509, 
ERNAD

  

328 19/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDA MT MUHAMMED FAISAL 
M T (FTHR)

18/185-B,ELIYAKKOD 
HOUSE, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM 
PO, 673642, ERNAD

  

329 19/01/2026 Shahana Shireen V Aboobacker V (FTHR) 212A, Palakkad, 
Pulpatta, Palakkad, 

673641, Ernad

  

330 19/01/2026 NAVANEETH K P BABU K P (FTHR) KAKKANATTU 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

IRUMBUZHI, 
ANAKKAYAM, 

IRUMBUZHI P O, 
676509, ERNAD

  

331 19/01/2026 Jeri Rahees Thaj E Thajudeen (FTHR) Elambilakattu, 
Vadakkemanna, Kodur, 

Kodur, 676504, 
Perinthalmanna

  

332 19/01/2026 JASIRA ALI K (HSBN) PAPPATH HOUSE, 
KANJEERAM, 
PULPATTA, 

PALAKKAD, 673641, 
ERANAD

  

333 19/01/2026 SULAIKHA T MOHAMMED NISAR 
T (HSBN)

THEKKEPURAM 
HOUSE, 

KALANTHATTAPPARAMBA, 
PANAKKAD, 

DOWNHILL P O, 
676519, ERNAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

334 19/01/2026 JASNABEEVI K ABDUL RAHEEM  
(FTHR)

Kapoor House, 
Chungam, melmuri, 

melmuri post, 676517, 
eranad

  

335 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA N M 

ALAVI NM (FTHR) CHOLAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM P 
O, 673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

336 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL 

ABDUL RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

PICHEN 
KOTHAPARAMBATH 

HOUSE, WEST 
KODUR, KODUR, 
KODUR, 676504, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

337 19/01/2026 HARSHAL 
SATYAVAN 
MAHADIK 

SATYAVAN ABAJI 
MAHADIK (FTHR)

MITHRAM 44 , 
SOHAM, 

NAMBEESAN 
COLANY, 

MALAPPURAM, 
DOWN HILL, 676519, 

ERNAD

  

338 19/01/2026 ABDUSSALAM M MOHAMED 
MOOZHIKKAL (FTHR)

MOZHIKKAL, 
MUTHIRIPARAMBA, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VALLUVAMBRAM, 

673642, 
MALAPPURAM

  

339 19/01/2026 FATHIMA RISHANA 
K 

NOUSHAD (FTHR) KANNATTI HOUSE, 
KARATHODE, 
PANAKKAD, 

PATTARKADAVU P 
O, 676519, ERNAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

340 19/01/2026 SALMAN FARIS K C SHIHABUDEEN K C 
(FTHR)

Koolanthoduvil House, 
Kalathiparambu, 

Morayur, Ozhukur PO, 
673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

341 19/01/2026 AJISHA I BABURAJ I (FTHR) INIKKAL HOUSE, 
MANNADIKKAVU, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

342 19/01/2026 ABDUL NOUFAL M ABDUL RAHIMAN M 
(FTHR)

MAYILANGAT, 
PULPATTA, 

POOKOLATHOOR, 
PULPATTA, 676123, 

ERNAD

  

343 19/01/2026 FATHIMA FAIHA JABIR PULPATTIL 
AREEKAT (FTHR)

PULPATTIL 
AREEKKAT HOUSE, 

WEST KODUR, 
KODUR, KODUR, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

344 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAS 
N K

ABDU RAZAK (FTHR) NJANDUKANNI 
HOUSE, ARIMBRA, 

MORAYUR, 
ARIMBRA, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

345 19/01/2026 RUKSANA C K ISHAQ V K (HSBN) KAITHOTTU 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

KAVUNGAPARA, 
PULPATTA, 

PALAKKAD POST, 
673641, 

MALAPPURAM

  

346 19/01/2026 SULAIKHA ABDUL AHAD (HSBN) VELLAMTHADATHIL, 
CHERUPUTHUR, 
CHERUPUTHUR, 

OLAMATHIL, 673642, 
ERNAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

347 19/01/2026 HUDAA 
MOHAMMED ALI M 

MOHAMMED ALI M 
(FTHR)

MANKARATHODI 
HOUSE, 

MYLAPPURAM  
KOLAR, PANAKKAD, 

DOWNHILL P O, 
676519, ERNAD

  

348 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
DANISH M K

MUJEEB RAHMAN M 
K (FTHR)

84, MUKKAN 
KOOTTAVIL HOUSE, 

KOOTTAVE, 
PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA P O, 
676123, ERANAD

  

349 19/01/2026 FADIL 
ABDURAHAMAN O K 

ABOOBECKER 
Ossankunnath (FTHR)

OSSANKUNNATH, 
Pallimukku, Ozhukur, 

Ozhukur, 673642, 
Kondotty

  

350 19/01/2026 RASIYA 
KUNNAKKADAN 

MUJEEBRAHIMAN 
(HSBN)

THOPPIL HOUSE, 
KAREEPARAMBA 

MANGATTUPULAM, 
KODUR, KODUR P O, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

351 19/01/2026 JUNAIS N IBRAHIM N (FTHR) THAVALAPPARA 
HOUSE, 

POTHUVETTIPARA, 
MORAYUR, 

MORAYUR P O, 
673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

352 19/01/2026 HASEENA K M Muhammed K M 
(FTHR)

KILIYAMANNIL 
HOUSE, 

KALAMBADI, 
MALAPPURAM, 
MALAPPURAM, 
676505, ERNAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

353 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED ABDUL 
VAJID K 

ABDUL NIZAR K 
(FTHR)

KUZHIYIL THODIKA 
HOUSE, 

KARAPARAMBA, 
PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA PO, 
676123, ERANAD

  

354 19/01/2026 ASHIK M ABDUL SALAM M 
(FTHR)

10/438  MANGALAN  
HOUSE, 

KARAPARAMBU, 
PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA, 676123, 
ERANAD

  

355 19/01/2026 JIHAD N MOIDEEN (FTHR) NECHIYIL HOUSE, 
ATHANIKKAL, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
673642, ERANAD

  

356 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ARSHAD T 

SAIDALAVI T (FTHR) 23/361-B,THANIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

POOLAKKAPARAMBU, 
ANAKKAYAM, 

IRUMBUZHI P O, 
676509, ERNAD

  

357 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIJAD 
M 

ABDUL JALEEL M 
(FTHR)

MAMBRA HOUSE, 
CHITTATHUPARA, 

PANDALLUR, 
KADAMBODE P O, 

676521, ERNAD

  

358 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED FASAL 
C H 

MUHAMMED IQBAL 
C H (FTHR)

22/272 
CHAPPANGAKATTIL, 

MYLAPPURAM, 
PANAKKAD, DOWN 

HILL P O, 676519, 
ERNAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

359 19/01/2026 NUSRATH C HARSHAD P P (HSBN) PALAM PULAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 

ANAKKAYAM P O, 
676509, ERNAD

  

360 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SINAN ABOOBACKER M T 
(FTHR)

MANKARATHODI 
HOUSE, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM P 
O, 673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

361 19/01/2026 FATHIMA HUDHA AKBAR SIDDEEQUE 
PALAKKAT (FTHR)

45/234, PARARIYIL 
HOUSE, MELMURI 
27, MELMURI P O, 

676517, ERNAD

  

362 19/01/2026 SREEHARI P PANAMKUTH 
SUGUNA RAJAN 

(FTHR)

PANAMKUTH 
HOUSE, CHUNGAM, 

MELMURI, MELMURI 
P O, 676517, ERNAD

  

363 19/01/2026 Fathima Sherin P T Sameera (MTHR) Palliyali Thodi House, 
Karaparamba, Pulpatta, 
Pulpatta, 676123, Ernad

  

364 19/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDA M MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF P K (HSBN)

PALEKKODAN 
HOUSE, MELMURI, 

MELMURI, 
MELMURI, 676517, 

ERNAD

  

365 19/01/2026 NASARUDHEEN LATHEEF T (FTHR) THURUTHUMMAL, 
KARUKATHIRUTHY, 
PONNANI, PONNANI, 

679577, PONNANI

  

366 19/01/2026 Mohammed Navas Cp Khalid 
Cholakkaparamban 

(FTHR)

Cholakkaparamban, 
Mangattupulam, Kodur, 

Kodur, 676504, 
Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

367 19/01/2026 AISHWARYA 
SATYAVAN 
MAHADIK 

SATYAVAN ABAJI 
MAHADIK (FTHR)

MITHRAM 44 , 
SOHAM, 

NAMBEESAN 
COLONY, 

MALAPPURAM, 
DOWN HILL, 676519, 

ERNAD

  

368 19/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
LABEEBA K 

RASHID K M (HSBN) KILIYAMANNIL 
HOUSE, 

UMMATHOOR, 
KODUR, KODUR P O, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

369 19/01/2026 HAFILA T K MUSTHAFA T K 
(FTHR)

THAYAMKULAM 
HOUSE, 

MUTHIRIPARAMBA, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

370 19/01/2026 SHAHLA P BASHEER (FTHR) PAZHEDATH, 
PAZHAMALLUR, 

KOOTTILANGADI, 
PAZHAMALLUR, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

371 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
IRSHAD K 

MUJEEB RAHMAN 
KORAMBA 

PARAMBANTHODI 
(FTHR)

KORAMBA 
PARAMBANTHODI, 
VADAKKUMMURI, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
IRUMBUZHI P O, 
676509, ERNAD

  

372 19/01/2026 RASHA C MUHAMMED SHAFI 
C (FTHR)

Chola House, 
Perumparamba, 

melmuri, melmuri post, 
676517, eranad

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

373 19/01/2026 FATHIMA HENA MARAKKARUTTY U 
(FTHR)

ULIYENGAL HOUSE, 
VELLUR, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VELLUR P O, 676517, 

ERANAD

  

374 19/01/2026 NIHALA JUBIN JAFAR K T (FTHR) KALATHINGALTHODI 
HOUSE, PULLARA, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VALLUVAMBRAM, 

673642, ERNAD

  

375 19/01/2026 Muhammed Ajmal M P Abdul Kareem M P 
(FTHR)

Madari Puthuveettil 
House, Mudikkode, 

Pandallur, Kadambode P 
O, 676521, Ernad

  

376 19/01/2026 Muhammed Ameen 
Swalih K 

MUHAMMED K 
(FTHR)

Kodali House, 
Kallachal, Pulpatta, 
Pulpatta, 676123, 

ERNAD

  

377 19/01/2026 DILSHAD AHAMMED 
C K 

MUHAMMED C K 
(FTHR)

CHALIL KOZHISSERI, 
IRUMBUZHI, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
IRUMBUZHI, 676509, 

ERNAD

  

378 19/01/2026 NISHANA P ASHIK AHAMED 
THALTHODIKA 

(HSBN)

REVITHODUVIL 
HOUSE, 

VAKKALOOR, 
KAVANUR, 

KAVANUR, 673639, 
ERNAD

  

379 19/01/2026 Muhammed Munshid 
EK 

Muhammed Elyakodan 
(FTHR)

ATHIKOTTIL, 
POOKKOLATHOOR, 

PULPPATTA, 
PULPPATTA, 676123, 

Eranad

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

380 19/01/2026 Reshma C K KUNHAN C K (FTHR) KAKKADAMMAL 
HOUSE, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
673642, ERNAD

  

381 19/01/2026 SAINUL ABID MP MOIDEEN MP (FTHR) 84/A, NECHENGARA, 
PANDALUR, 

PANDALUR, 676521, 
ERANAD

  

382 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ANSHID ALI M 

MOHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

MANKARATHODI 
HOUSE, 

MYLAPPURAM, 
PANAKKAD, 

DOWNHILL P O, 
676519, ERNAD

  

383 19/01/2026 FATHIMA JIFNA N MOIDEEN (FTHR) NECHIYIL HOUSE, 
ATHANIKKAL, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
673642, ERANAD

  

384 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED FARIS 
M P 

ABDUL RAZAQ 
(FTHR)

mullappalli house, 
valiyangadi, kainode, 

DOWNHILL, 676519, 
malappuram

  

385 19/01/2026 HANA NASRIN K P SHAFEER BABU 
KARUTHEDATH 

PARAKKAD (FTHR)

PARAKKATTU 
HOUSE, PALLIPPADI, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
676517, ERANAD

  

386 19/01/2026 JASEEM MON N T JAMAL (FTHR) NJARAMTHODIKA, 
WEST 

PERUMKULAM, 
EDAKKARA, 

EDAKKARA, 679331, 
NILAMBUR

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

387 19/01/2026 MUSHFIDHA P K MUSTHAFA P K 
(FTHR)

PUTHUKUDI HOUSE, 
VALLUVAMBRAM, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VALLUVAMBRAM 

POST, 673642, 
MALAPPURAM

  

388 19/01/2026 FATHIMA FARHANA 
P P 

KUNHI MOIDEEN 
(FTHR)

PADIKKAPARAMBIL, 
ARAVANKARA, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

676517, 
MALAPPURAM

  

389 19/01/2026 NIDA NIHMA EP Shajahan A (FTHR) 3/16 Elayi 
Palakkaparambil, 

Alumkunnu, 
Anakkayam, 

Pappinippara, 676122, 
Eranad

  

390 19/01/2026 SHAHIDA SHERIN A SHAMSADALI P 
(HSBN)

PARI, HAJIARPALLI, 
PANAKKAD, 

HAJIARPALLI P O, 
676519, 

MALAPPURAM

  

391 19/01/2026 NOORU ZAMANA 
BEEVI 

MUHAMMED 
HISHAM POOKODAN 

(HSBN)

KELAMTHODUVIL, 
EDAPPARAMBA, 

MORAYUR, 
MORAYUR, 673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

392 19/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAMILA 
P 

ABDU SALEEM 
(FTHR)

PENGODAN HOUSE, 
MUTHIRIPARAMBA, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VALLUVAMBRAM, 

673642, 
MALAPPURAM

  

393 19/01/2026 Mohammed Saif P K Abdul Majeed (FTHR) Palerikundil, 
Anakkayam, 
Anakkayam, 

Anakkayam, 676509, 
Ernadu

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

394 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RABEEH M K

SABIRA (MTHR) MARAKKANKUNNAN, 
ALPATTAKULAMBA, 

kodur, kodur p o, 
676504, perinthalmanna

  

395 19/01/2026 SHAFNA SHERIN P MUHAMMED ASJAD 
A (HSBN)

VATTIKUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, MORAYUR, 

MORAYUR, 
MORAYUR P O, 

673642, MALAPPURM

  

396 19/01/2026 PATTUKARA ABBAS HASAN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

PATTUKARA HOUSE, 
EAST KODUR , 

KODUR PO, KODUR, 
KODUR, 676504, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

397 19/01/2026 MUHAMED ASIF MUHAMMED (FTHR) 415/
CHALAKKATHODI, 

MUTHANOOR, 
PULPATTA, 

TRIPPANACHI, 
673641, ERNAD

  

398 19/01/2026 ABHINAND M MOHANKUMAR T R 
(FTHR)

KRISHNAKRIPA 
HOUSE, MORAYUR P 

O, MORAYUR, 
MORAYUR, 673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

399 19/01/2026 SAHIDA ABDUL AHAD (FTHR) VELLAMTHADATHIL, 
CHERUPUTHUR, 

OLAMTHIL, 
OLAMATHIL, 673642, 

ERNAD

  

400 19/01/2026 Fathima Fidha U Muhammed Haneefa 
(FTHR)

Urothody House, 
Mundakode, Kodur, 

Pazhamallur, 676506, 
Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

401 19/01/2026 DILROOBA V MOHAMMED 
ASHIQUE C T (HSBN)

CHALUKKATHODI 
HOUSE, MAYLADI, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR P O, 

676517, ERANAD

  

402 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED BASIL 
P 

AHAMMEDKUTTY 
(FTHR)

PATTIYIL HOUSE, 
CHUNGAM, 

MELMURI, MELMURI 
POST, 676517, ERNAD

  

403 19/01/2026 DILFA SHIRIN C K MUHAMMED CK 
(FTHR)

CHALIL KOZHISSERI, 
IRUMBUZHI, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
IRUMBIZHI, 676509, 

ERNAD

  

404 19/01/2026 RINCY K K VAISAKH P (HSBN) PAYYANAYIL, 
KADAMBODE, 

PANDALUR, 
KADAMBODE, 
676521, ERNAD

  

405 19/01/2026 KADEEJA KAMMUKUTTY 
(FTHR)

1/83 ALUNGAL 
HOUSE, 

MANGATTUPULAM, 
KODUR, KODUR P O, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

406 19/01/2026 MURSHIDA SHERIN 
K 

ABDUL MUNEER K 
(FTHR)

34/413, KAMBAR 
HOUSE, KOLMANNA, 

MAMPARAMBU, 
PANAKKAD 

VILLAGE, 
HAJIYARPALLI P O, 

676519, ERNAD 
TALUK

  

407 19/01/2026 FATHIMA NISHANA 
P 

MUHAMMED FAVAS 
K (HSBN)

KALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

KAREEPARAMBA, 
KODUR, KODUR P O, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

408 19/01/2026 FIDA C K AMEER T (HSBN) AYIRAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
POOKKOTTURR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
673642, ERANAD

  

409 19/01/2026 HUDHA FATHIMA M 
T 

M T MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA (FTHR)

MELETHODI HOUSE, 
KALATHINGAL 

PADI, ANAKKAYAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
676509, ERNAD

  

410 19/01/2026 SAFANA A K KUNHI MOHAMMED 
(FTHR)

ARUKATTIL, 
PANAKKAD, 

PATTARKADAVU, 
PATTARKADAVU, 

676519, ERANAD

  

411 19/01/2026 Muhammed Midlaj T MOOSA T (FTHR) THACHAGODAN, 
KADAMBODE, 
PANDALLUR, 
KADAMBODE, 

676521, 
MALAPPURAM

  

412 19/01/2026 ANSHIFA 
KALANGADAN 

SADIK ALI K (HSBN) KARAKKADAN 
HOUSE, PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA, 
PULPATTA P O, 
676123, ERNAD

  

413 19/01/2026 SUMAYYA THASNI P 
C 

MOHAMMED 
SABITH M (HSBN)

19/278,MACHINGAL 
HOUSE, IRUMBUZHI, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
IRUMBUZHI P O, 
676509, ERNAD

  

414 19/01/2026 AFNA T MOHAMMED 
SHABEEB T N (HSBN)

Thennala Nechiyil 
House, 

Noorengalmukku, 
Melmuri, Melmuri Post, 

676517, Ernad

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

415 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFLAH 
V P

ISMAYIL (FTHR) VALLIKKAPATTA, 
VADAKKUPARAMBA, 

PANDALLUR, 
KADAMBODE, 

676521, ERANAD

  

416 19/01/2026 SNEHA P GOPI P (FTHR) 2/240, 
CHERUPARAMB 

HOUSE, MELMURI, 
MELMURI, MELMURI 

P O, 676517, ERNAD

  

417 19/01/2026 Harsha Yoonus KP Yoonus (FTHR) Koyalite purakkal, 
Pandara Kadappuram, 
Pariyapuram, Tanur, 

676302, Tirur

  

418 19/01/2026 Muhammed Shadin P Sakkeer Hussain P 
(FTHR)

Parakkal, Kidangayam, 
Pandallur, Pandallur, 

676521, Ernad

  

419 19/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHA C MUHAMMED SHIBILI 
M (HSBN)

MECHERI HOUSE, 
VADAKKEMANNA, 

KODUR, KODUR, 
676504, 

PERITHALMANNA

  

420 19/01/2026 HIBA SALAM KP ABDUSSALAM KP 
(FTHR)

Kalathingal Parappur, 
Chungam, Melmuri, 

Melmuri post, 676517, 
Eranad

  

421 19/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHA P 
K 

SAMEER P K (FTHR) POOLAKUNDAN 
HOUSE, WEST 

KODUR, KODUR, 
KODUR P O, 676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

422 19/01/2026 PRAJITH 
KANDAMANGALATH

MOHANDAS K (FTHR) KANDAMANGALATH, 
TRIPPANACHI, 

PULPATTA, 
TRIPPANACHI, 
673641, ERNAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

423 19/01/2026 FATHIMA NAJA M P HAMZA (FTHR) MANNETHODI 
PARAPURATH, 
CHEENIKKAL, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
673642, ERANAD

  

424 19/01/2026 LUBNA SHARIN M T IRSHAD ALI K (HSBN) CHOLAKKAPARAMBU 
HOUSE, PALAKKAD, 

PULPATTA, 
PALAKKAD, 673641, 

ERNAD

  

425 19/01/2026 PRATHIK A ANEESH aneesh (FTHR) athikkadan, west kodur, 
kodur, kodur, 676504, 

perinthalmanna

  

426 19/01/2026 SADIYA P MOHAMMED 
HABEEB (HSBN)

MOZHIKKAL HOUSE, 
MUTHITIPARAMBA, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VALLUVAMBRAM 

POST, 673642, ERNAD

  

427 19/01/2026 SAFANA A K KUNHI MOHAMED 
(FTHR)

ARUKATTIL HOUSE, 
PATTERKADAVU, 

PANAKKAD, 
PATTERKADAVU, 
676519, ERANAD

  

428 19/01/2026 Basma M Abdul Kareem M 
(FTHR)

Machingal House, 
Pookolathur, Pulpatta, 
Pulpatta, 676123, Ernad

  

429 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAYAN 
P 

ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

PULIKKAMATH 
HOUSE, 

MUTTIPPALAM V T 
PADI, ANAKKAYAM, 

ANAKKAYAM P O, 
676509, ERNAD

  

430 19/01/2026 Anu Shahim K P Abdul Vahab (FTHR) Kizhakkumparamban 
House, Mudikkode, 

Pandallur, Kadambode P 
O, 676521, Ernad

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

431 19/01/2026 SHAHANA P HAMZA (HSBN) AKKARAMMAL 
HOUSE, 

POTHUVETTIPARA, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

MUTHUPARAMBA P 
O, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

432 19/01/2026 SHANA P ISMAYIL P (FTHR) 19/188 PARAMMAL 
HOUSE, WEST 

KODUR, KODUR, 
KODUR P O, 676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

433 19/01/2026 JUBAINA C MOIDEEN KUTTY 
CHENGODAN (FTHR)

THAZHATHIL 
HOUSE, 

VALAMANGALAM, 
PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA, 676123, 
ERNAD

  

434 19/01/2026 MUNEERA 
KALATHINGAL 

MUSTHAFA (HSBN) POOVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, MELMURI 

27, MELMURI, 
MELMURI, 676517, 

ERANAD

  

435 19/01/2026 JITHIN C K CHANDRAN C K 
(FTHR)

CHOLEM  KUNNU 
HOUSE, 

POOKOLATHUR, 
PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA  PO, 
676123, ERANAD

  

436 19/01/2026 KENZ Muhammed Kabeer M 
(FTHR)

Mekkal House, 
Vadakkemanna, Kodur, 

Kodur, 676504, 
Perinthalmanna

  

437 19/01/2026 SALMA K ALAVIKUTTI 
KAMBRAN (FTHR)

KAMBRAN HOUSE, 
VADAKKEMANNA, 

KODUR, KODUR P O, 
676504, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

438 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
K P 

ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

CHAKKUMTHODUVIL 
HOUSE, 

MUTHUPARAMBA, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

MUTHUPARAMBA, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

439 19/01/2026 SAFVANA K BADARUDHEEN 
PARA (HSBN)

THUPPAN 
THODUVIL HOUSE, 

OZHUKUR, 
MORAYUR, 

OZHUKUR, 673642, 
KONDOTTY

  

440 19/01/2026 AFTHAB P P ABDUL RASHEED P P 
(FTHR)

peedikaparmban house, 
valiyangadi, kainode, 

DOWNHILL, 676519, 
malappuram

  

441 19/01/2026 ARIFUDHEEN SIDDIQUE P (FTHR) PILAKADAN HOUSE, 
VALLUVAMBRAM, 

POOKKOTTUR 
VILLAGE, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
673642, ERNAD

  

442 19/01/2026 ADITHYAN T BINESH T (FTHR) 5/472-A, 
Trikkeparambil House, 
Trippanachi, Pulppatta, 

Trippanachi P O, 
673641, Ernad

  

443 19/01/2026 SHOBHANA CHANDRAN T A 
(HSBN)

16/105-C THAYYIL 
AYYAMVAKKAYIL 

HOUSE, 
VELLOTTUPARA, 

TUVVUR, TUVVUR P 
O, 679327, NILAMBUR

  

444 19/01/2026 WAFA SANUBIYA C ANWAR SADATH 
(FTHR)

CHEMBAN HOUSE, 
VALLUVAMBRAM, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VALLUVAMBRAM P 

O, 673642, 
MALAPPURAM

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

445 19/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA T MOHAMED FAISAL T 
(FTHR)

THORAPPA HOUSE, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
676509, ERNAD

  

446 19/01/2026 NIDAL P P ABDURASAK P P 
(FTHR)

PALLIPARAMBAN, 
KIZHAKKETHALA, 
PERAKAMANNA, 
PERAKAMANNA, 

676541, ERNAD

  

447 19/01/2026 Adil Liakhatg alighan 
chundakkadan (FTHR)

Chundakkadan House 
morayur,malappuram,

67, Morayur, Morayur, 
Morayur, 673642, 

Kondotty

  

448 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RABEEH K 

SAIDU MUHAMMED 
K (FTHR)

KUTTATH, 
EDAKKADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, TANUR P O, 

676302, TIRUR

  

449 19/01/2026 SHIBILA A HANEEFA 
ARNGODAN (FTHR)

37/162 A 
ARANGODAN 

HOUSE, PANAKKAD, 
PATTARKADAVU, 
PATTARKADAVU, 

676519, ERNAD

  

450 19/01/2026 ABDUL VAHID ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

CHOORAPPULAN, 
VALIYAD, KODUR, 
KODUR P O, 676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

451 19/01/2026 SHIBNA A M ABDUL LATHEEF AM 
(FTHR)

167-B, Valayakkottil, 
Pookolathur, Pulpatta, 
Pulpatta P O, 676123, 

Eranad

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

452 19/01/2026 FATHIMA RAMSHI K 
P 

ABDUL KAREEM K P 
(FTHR)

KARUTHEDATH 
PALLIYALI HOUSE, 

PILAKKAL, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

POOKKOTTUR P O, 
676517, ERNAD

  

453 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMEEL M 

MUHAMMED 
KABEER (FTHR)

MALIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, VELLUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VELLUR P O, 676517, 
ERANAD

  

454 19/01/2026 RAYAN SHEIKH E K SHEIKH 
MUJEEBURRAHMAN 

E K (FTHR)

EANTHAN 
KUZHIYAN HOUSE, 
KALATHUMPADI, 

PULPATTA, 
PULPATTA, 676123, 

ERANAD

  

455 19/01/2026 HAFSATH ABDUL HANEEFA 
(HSBN)

VALAYAKKODE 
HOUSE, 

POOKOLATHUR, 
PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA, 676123, 
ERNAD

  

456 19/01/2026 ASWAGHOSH P C SUDHAKARAN P C 
(FTHR)

ANUGRAHA , 
PULLANOOR  
CHACKINGAL 

THODI, 
PAPPINIPPARA, 
ANAKKAYAM 

VILLAGE, 
PAPPINIPPARA, 
676122, ERNAD

  

457 19/01/2026 FATHIMA RANA P ABDUL RASHEED 
PULIKKAMATH 

(FTHR)

PULIKKAMATH 
HOUSE, 

MUTTIPPALAM V T 
PADI, ANAKKAYAM, 

ANAKKAYAM P O, 
676509, ERNAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

458 19/01/2026 Sabithali T Tharammal Alavikutty T Tharammal 
(FTHR)

Tharammal, Aravankara, 
Pookkottur, Pookkottur, 

676517, Ernad

  

459 19/01/2026 VYSHNAVI RAMESH KAVUNGAL 
PARAMBIL RAMESH 

(FTHR)

VARSHA NIVAS, 
MUNDUPARAMBA, 

MALAPPURAM, 
MUNDUPARAMBA P 

O, 676509, ERNAD

  

460 19/01/2026 IRFANA AYISHABI 
TP 

SAKIRALI E (HSBN) W/O SAKIRALI E, 
ERAYASSAN HOUSE, 
MANGATTUPULAM, 

KODUR VILLAGE, 
KODUR P O, 676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA 

TALUK

  

461 19/01/2026 FATHIMA 
MUBASHIRA O P 

Muhaseen Op Father 
(FTHR)

IRUMBUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, Pookolathur, 
Pookolathur, Pulpatta, 

676123, Earnadu

  

462 19/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDA T P ABDU RAHIMAN T P 
(FTHR)

CHERUVELLAKKAD  
HOUSE, SOUTH 
TRIPPANACHI, 

PULPATTA, 
TRIPPANACHI P O, 

673641, 
MALAPPURAM

  

463 19/01/2026 Dilna Fathima V ABDULLA V (FTHR) Melayil House, 
Kallachal, Pulpatta, 

Pulpatta P O, 676123, 
Ernad

  

464 19/01/2026 Nimsiya P JASHIR K P (HSBN) KAPPUKUTH 
POTTAMMAL 

HOUSE, 
MACHINGAL, 

MALAPPURAM, 
MELMURI P O, 
676517, ERNAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

465 19/01/2026 FAIHA NASRIN K MOHAMMED 
RISHAD A K (HSBN)

ALUNGAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, PALAKKAD, 

PULPATTA, 
PULPATTA P  O, 
676123, ERAND

  

466 19/01/2026 SALVA K ABDUL AZEEZ 
KUNNUMKUTTIMMAL 

(HSBN)

KUNNUMKUTTIMMAL 
HOUSE, HAPPY 

VALY, 
THAMARAKKUZHI, 

MALAPPURAM POST, 
676505, 

MALAPPURAM

  

467 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHIBILI 

AMEER (FTHR) ERAYASSAN, N K 
PADI, KODUR, 

KODUR, 676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

468 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIYAS 
M 

NISAMUDHEEN 
MUTHUMATTIL 

(FTHR)

MUTHUMATTIL 
HOUSE, 

VALPARAMB, 
PANAKKAD, 

PATTERKADAVU, 
676519, ERANAD

  

469 19/01/2026 THAHLIYA YASMIN 
V P

SAYED AHAMMED V 
P (FTHR)

VADAKKE PURATH 
HOUSE, MONGAM, 

MORAYUR, 
MONGAM P O, 

673642, KONDOTTY

  

470 19/01/2026 ANISLA THASNI MUHAMMED 
RAMEES (HSBN)

PATHAYAPURAKKAL, 
CHEMMANKADAVU, 

KODUR, KODUR, 
676504, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

471 19/01/2026 NAHLA C SHAHUL HAMEED C 
(FTHR)

CHETTARIMMAL, 
KULAKKAD, 

KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 

679571, TIRUR

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

472 19/01/2026 HAMDHIYA 
NASWEEHA B 

MUHAMMED 
SHAMEEM V K 

(HSBN)

VADAKKEKANDI 
HOUSE, ARIMBRA, 

MORAYUR, 
ARIMBRA POST, 

673642, 
MALAPPURAM

  

473 19/01/2026 NEHA SUMEER M SUMEER KUMAR M P 
(FTHR)

16/554-B MANNINGA 
PALLIYALI HOUSE, 

VALANCHERY, 
MORAYUR, 

MORAYUR, 673642, 
KONDOTTY

  

474 19/01/2026 NISHMA P SHOUKATHALI P 
(FTHR)

PARANCHEERI 
HOUSE, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
673642, ERANAD

  

475 19/01/2026 FATHIMA HANI M C UMMER M C (FTHR) 257, 
VETTUVAKUNDIL 

HOUSE, 
VALAMANGALAM, 

PULPATTA, 
PULPATTA P O, 
676123, ERANAD

  

476 19/01/2026 SALWA BISHRI T MOHAMED MUNEEB 
PALOLI (HSBN)

PALOLI HOUSE, 
VADAKKEMANNA, 

KODUR, KODUR, 
676504, 

MALAPPURAM

  

477 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAH 
K 

ASHARAF K (FTHR) KODAKKADAN, 
MELMURI, 
MELMURI, 

MELMURI, 676517, 
ERNAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

478 19/01/2026 SAREENA M T RASHEED (HSBN) KUMULAMKAD 
HOUSE, OZHUKUR P 

O, MORAYUR, 
OZHUKUR, 673642, 

KONDOTTY

  

479 19/01/2026 MIDLAJ P MUHAMMED P 
(FTHR)

PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
PALLIMUKKU, 

MORAYUR, 
OZHUKUR POST, 

673642, KONDOTTY

  

480 19/01/2026 ANAKHA P KUMARAN (FTHR) PADIPPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM P 
O, 673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

481 19/01/2026 NASEERALI K HYDRU K (FTHR) EANGAMPULAKKAL 
HOUSE, MORAYUR P 

O, MORAYUR, 
MORAYUR, 673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

482 19/01/2026 Anshid C K Abdul nasar C K (FTHR) Chullakattil House, 
Kalathumpadi, Pulpatta, 
Pulpatta, 676123, Ernad

  

483 19/01/2026 ABDUL RASHEED 
NOORENGAL 

VALARKUNNATH

KOYA MUSLIYAR 
(FTHR)

NOORENGAL 
VALARKUNNATH 

HOUSE, 
NOORENGALMUKKU, 
MELMURI, MELMURI 

P O, 676517, ERNAD

  

484 19/01/2026 NIHAD ALAVI K KALAYATH MUJEEB 
RAHMAN (FTHR)

KALAYATH HOUSE, 
ANNUNNIPARAMBA, 

MALAPPURAM, 
MALAPPURAM P O, 

676505, ERNAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

485 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHINAZ M 

MUHAMMED SHAFI 
MANNETHODI  

(FTHR)

13/250  MULIYIL 
MANNETHODI 

HOUSE, 
SHAPPINKUNNU, 

PULPATTA, 
PULPATTA, 676123, 

ERANAD

  

486 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
DILNAD C H 

ABDULSALAM 
CHOLASSERI (FTHR)

CHOLASSERI HOUSE, 
VADAKKEPURAM, 

MELMURI, 
MELMURI, 676517, 

ERANAD

  

487 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIDLAJ K 

SAKEER HUSAIN K 
(FTHR)

KOZHIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, CHIRAYIL, 

CHIRAYIL P O, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

CHIRAYIL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

488 19/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA P YOUSUF 
PAZHEDATH (FTHR)

PAZHEDATH, 
PERINGOTTUPULAM, 

KODUR, 
PAZHAMALLUR P O, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

489 19/01/2026 A FEBINA ABDUSSALAM A 
(FTHR)

5/227ARATTUTHODI, 
UMMATHUR, 

KODUR, 
PAZHAMALLUR P O, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

490 19/01/2026 RAJENDRAN AYYAPPAN (FTHR) THADAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, MONGAM, 

MORAYUR, 
MONGAM, 673642, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

491 19/01/2026 JULAINA T P SABEER E (HSBN) ELLIKKAL HOUSE, 
ARAVANKARA, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

POOKKOTTUR POST, 
676517, ERNAD

  

492 19/01/2026 FASILA C ABDUL SALEEM N T 
(HSBN)

NARANGATHODI 
HOUSE, 

CHOZHIYATH, 
ELANKUR, 

MANHAPPATTA, 
676123, ERANAD

  

493 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUSHFIK V P 

ABDUL AZEEZ V P 
(FTHR)

MOYIL HOUSE, 
PALOTTIL, 
PULPATTA, 

TRIPPANACHI P O, 
673641, ERANAD

  

494 19/01/2026 AFEEFA ShERIN C RAHMATHULLA C 
(FTHR)

KURUMBANATHODI 
HOUSE, PALAKKAD, 

PULPATTA, 
PALAKKAD P O, 
673641, ERNAD

  

495 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
FASEEH P P 

MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

11/260, 
PADIKKAPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, PILAKKAL, 
POOKKOTTUR P O, 

676517, ERNAD

  

496 19/01/2026 SIVAHARI U  SIVADASAN  (FTHR) OOTUPURATH 
HOUSE, KAINODE, 

VALIYANGADI, 
DOWNHILL, 676519, 

MALAPPURAM

  

497 19/01/2026 SAFVANATHASNI K MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA C (HSBN)

CHOLAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KIZHAKKUMPARAMBA, 
PANDALLUR, 

PANDALLURA PO, 
676521, ERNAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

498 19/01/2026 FATHIMA HANA K K MUHAMED FAISAL K 
K (FTHR)

KARIMPANAKKAL 
HOUSE, WEST 

KODUR, KODUR, 
KODUR, 676504, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

499 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
JAMSIDH V

JAFAR (FTHR) VILLAN, 
ALPATTAKULAMBA, 
KODUR, KODUR P O, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

500 19/01/2026 Jaswanth K Kavottil JagadeeshBabu K 
Kavottil (FTHR)

Kavottil, Aravankara, 
Pookkottur, Pookkottur, 

676517, Ernad

  

501 19/01/2026 Shakkir Salim P Alavi (FTHR) Puliyodan, 
Pulliyilangadi, 
Anakkayam, 

Anakkayam, 676509, 
Ernadu

  

502 19/01/2026 Saheera M Aboobacker Sidheeque 
(HSBN)

Kanniyan House, 
Kallachal, Pulpatta, 

Pulpatta P O, 676123, 
Ernad

  

503 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NASEEB M A 

RAFEEQUE 
MUNDIYAN 

ALUNGAL (FTHR)

3/357A ALUNGAL 
HOUSE, 

CHEMMANKADAVU, 
MALAPPURAM, 

KODUR POST, 676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

504 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ANSHID M T 

ABOOBAKKER 
MATTUTHODI (FTHR)

MATTUTHODI 
HOUSE, WEST 

KODUR, KODUR, 
KODUR P O, 676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

505 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SIYAS 
K 

KURUNGADAN 
BEERAAN (FTHR)

THAZHATHEEL 
HOUSE, 

CHERUPUTHUR, 
PULPATTA, 

OLAMATHIL, 673642, 
MALAPPURAM

  

506 19/01/2026 SAJITHA A SAREESH T (HSBN) THIYYATH HOUSE, 
PULLARA, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VALLUVAMBRAM P 

O, 673642, ERNAD

  

507 19/01/2026 SHAHANA THASNI K SHAFEEQUE M 
(HSBN)

Mankarathodi house, 
valiyangadi, kainode, 

DOWNHILL, 676519, 
malappuram

  

508 19/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA M HUSSAIN M (FTHR) MACHINGAL HOUSE, 
MACHINGAL, 

MELMURI, 
MELMURI, 676517, 

ERNAD

  

509 19/01/2026 SHAFEEDHA C K MOIDEEN KUTTY C 
K (FTHR)

250/Cherucholakundil, 
Trippanachi, Pulpatta, 
Trippanachi, 673641, 

Ernad

  

510 19/01/2026 JINSHA JABIR E V JABIR (FTHR) ETTUVETTIL HOUSE, 
KANNATHUPARA, 

MALAPPURAM, 
DOWN HILL, 676519, 

ERNAD

  

511 19/01/2026 RABEEYA M C MOHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

258, VETTUVA 
KUNDIL HOUSE, 

VALAMANGALAM, 
PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA P O, 
676123, ERANAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

512 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD HASIM 
P 

NASEER P (FTHR) THEN KULAM 
HOUSE, ARIMBRA, 

MORAYUR, 
ARIMBRA PO, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

513 19/01/2026 SHAHID V P ABDUL SALAM V P 
(FTHR)

VALIYA 
PEEDIYEKKAL 

HOUSE, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

KOOTTILANGADI P 
O, 676509, ERANAD

  

514 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBIN 
P 

MUHAMED FAIZAL 
(FTHR)

PARAVATH HOUSE, 
CHOLAKKAL, 

KODUR, KODUR P O, 
676504, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

515 19/01/2026 RIKHAS PALAN 
PADIYAN 

RAFEEQ (FTHR) PALENPADIYAN, NK 
PADI, KODUR, 

KODUR, 676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

516 19/01/2026 LIYA FATHIMA P ALAVIKUTTY p 
(FTHR)

POOTHAMKODAN 
HOUSE, 

KIZHAKKUMPARAMBA, 
PANDALLUR, 

PANDALLUR P O, 
676521, ERANAD

  

517 19/01/2026 HARIS N K MARAKKAR (FTHR) 293A/10/
NEDUMKANDATHIL, 

KAREKKAD, 
MELMURI, 

KAREKKAD, 676553, 
TIRUR

  

518 19/01/2026 Rinshida K P ABDUL GAFOOR K P 
(FTHR)

VALIYAVIL, 
PULPATTA, 
PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA P O, 
676123, ERNAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

519 19/01/2026 Muhsina K MOHAMMED 
RASHID (HSBN)

KADAPPURATHAKATH, 
PURANGU, 

MARANCHERY, 
PURANGU, 679584, 

PONNANI

  

520 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ANSHIF T 

THEKKODAN 
HAMZA (FTHR)

2/381, THEKKODAN 
HOUSE, PODIYAD, 

MELMURI, MELMURI 
P O, 676517, ERNAD

  

521 19/01/2026 ARSHAQU BACKER P ABDUL RAHUF P 
(FTHR)

18/360 DARUL HUDA 
HOUSE, MORAYUR, 

MORAYUR, 
MORAYUR, 673642, 

KONDOTTY

  

522 19/01/2026 AMAL KRISHNA P T SIJU P T (FTHR) PATTANMARTHODI 
HOUSE, PULLANUR, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VALLUVAMBRAM, 

673642, ERNAD

  

523 19/01/2026 ANSAR C K ISAHAQUE (FTHR) 19/592,CHALIL 
KIZHAKKETHALAPPIL 
HOUSE, IRUMBUZHI, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
IRUMBUZHI P O, 
676509, ERNAD

  

524 19/01/2026 Shifna Sherin K Abdul Razack T K 
(FTHR)

Kunnummathodi, 
Muttippalam, 
Anakkayam, 

Anakkayam, 676509, 
Eranad

  

525 19/01/2026 SHAFIN HAMAD P A ABDUL KHADER PA 
(FTHR)

PANAMPUZHA 
ARATHODI HOUSE, 
VADAKKEPURAM, 

MELMURI, 
MELMURI, 676517, 

ERANAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

526 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
KV 

ASHRAF KV (FTHR) KIZHAKKU VEETTIL, 
MUTHIRIPARAMBA, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VALLUVAMBRAM, 

673642, ERANAD

  

527 19/01/2026 UMMUKULSU HAMZA K (FTHR) 01/408-P, 
KORAMBAYIL 

HOUSE, MELMURI, 
MELMURI P O, 
676517, ERNAD

  

528 19/01/2026 UVAISE AM  ABDUL KABEER AM 
(FTHR)

Athimannil house, 
chungam, melmuri, 

melmuri post, 676517, 
eranad

  

529 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANAS T 
K 

MUHAMMED SHAF I 
TK (FTHR)

THACHARAKKUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, CHEPPUR, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
676509, ERNAD

  

530 19/01/2026 Raheena P Zuhara beegam C H 
(MTHR)

23/289,Pullengal Hause, 
Padinjatumuri, 

Anakkayam, Irumbuzhi 
P O, 676509, 
Malappuram

  

531 19/01/2026 Karthik C Rajeesh (FTHR) Cheraparambil House, 
Thanikkal, Kodur, 
KOdur, 676504, 
Perinthalmanna

  

532 19/01/2026 SHALIYA Koya (FTHR) Kottukadavan House, 
Thanikkal, Kodur, 

Kodur, 676504, 
Perinthalmanna

  

533 19/01/2026 Fathima Shibila Sidheeque (HSBN) ULANKADAN 
HOUSE, VALIYAD, 
KODUR, KODUR, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

534 19/01/2026 MARVA P C MUHAMMED P C 
(FTHR)

PULIYANCHALI 
HOUSE, 

EDATHILPALLIYALI 
THOTTEKKAD, 

PULPATTA, 
PULPATTA, 676123, 

ERNAD

  

535 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SUHAIL P 

KUNHI MOHAMMED 
P (FTHR)

MANIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM P 
O, 673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

536 19/01/2026 SANA FATHIMA E ABBAS ALI 
ERAYASSAN (FTHR)

ERAYASSAN HOUSE, 
WEST KODUR, 

KODUR, KODUR P O, 
676504, 

PERINTALMANNA

  

537 19/01/2026 NAJEEM SAJAD ABDUL JAMAL 
(FTHR)

ARAKKAL KATTIL, 
PAZHANJI, 

VELIYANCODE, 
PAZHANJI, 679579, 

PONNANI

  

538 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MURSHID K

AHAMMED 
KUNOOKKARA 

(FTHR)

KAKKADAMMAL, 
VALLUVAMBRAM, 
VALLUVAMBRAM, 
VALLUVAMBRAM, 

673642, ERNAD

  

539 19/01/2026 Minu Farisha P T Semeena (MTHR) Parathodika, 
Ayyappankkulam, 

Amarambalam, 
Chulliyode, 679332, 

Nilambur

  

540 19/01/2026 ARSHAK K ANSAR KAKKENGAL 
(FTHR)

KAKKENGAL 
HOUSE, PARAKKAL, 
KODUR, KODUR P O, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

541 19/01/2026 NAJILA FEBIN ALI P (FTHR) PATHOOR, 
ARAVANKARA, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

676517, 
MALAPPURAM

  

542 19/01/2026 Abid P MUSTHAFA P (FTHR) PALLIYAN HOUSE, 
PANAYI, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
ANAKKAYAM P O, 

676509, ERNAD

  

543 19/01/2026 LUBANA P ABBAS P (FTHR) CHOLAKKAD 
HOUSE, ARIMBRA, 

MORAYUR, 
ARIMBRA, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

544 19/01/2026 SUBAIR C MARAKKAR C (FTHR) CHOLAKKAL 
HOUSE, MELMURI, 

MELMURI, MELMURI 
P O, 676517, ERNAD

  

545 19/01/2026 ADHISH P K SHIBU P K (FTHR) PALLIKKATHODI 
KUMMALI HOUSE, 
KAKKADUMMEL, 

PULPATTA, 
PULPPATTA P O, 
676123, ERNAD

  

546 19/01/2026 DINSAD P SAKEELA P (MTHR) 106, 
PARAKKADAVATH, 

KUZHIYAMPARAMBA, 
PULPATTA, 

PALAKKAD P O, 
676123, ERANAD

  

547 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SAVAD 
MADAPPALLI

ASHARAF M P (FTHR) 134/CHEVIDIYIL, 
POOCHENGAL, 

PULPATTA, 
TRIPPANACHI, 
673641, ERNAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

548 19/01/2026 RUFAIDA K MOHAMMED ILLYAS 
K (HSBN)

PUTTAMANNA, 
PALAKKAD, 
PULPATTA, 

PALAKKAD P O, 
673641, ERANAD

  

549 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAMEEH T P 

ABDUL RAZAQUE T 
P (FTHR)

KUNNATHPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CHERUPUTHUR, 
PULPATTA, 

OLAMATHIL, 673642, 
ERNAD

  

550 19/01/2026 SINAN VT SHIHABUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

VENGARATHODI 
HOUSE/1/477-E, 

THADAPPARAMBA, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
676517, ERNAD

  

551 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MAHSHOOQ T C 

ALI THOPPASSERI 
(FTHR)

CHEMBATTIYIL 
HOUSE, PARAMBIL 

PEEDIKA, PARAMBIL 
PEEDIKA POST, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676317, PERUVALLUR

  

552 19/01/2026 Mohammed Faiz O T MOHAMMED O T 
(FTHR)

OTTAKATH 
THOKKAD, 

MUDIKKODE, 
PANDALUR, 

KADAMBODE, 
676521, 

MALAPPURAM

  

553 19/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDAH K MUSTHAFA K (FTHR) KUNOOKKARA 
HOUSE, MORAYUR 
POST, MORAYUR, 

MORAYUR, 673642, 
MALAPPURAM

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

554 19/01/2026 FATHIMA JUMANA T SIDHEEQUE (FTHR) THOMMANGADAN 
HOUSE, 

VATTAPPARAMBA, 
KODUR, 

CHAPPANANGADI, 
676503, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

555 19/01/2026 Shahna K T SAKKEER K T (FTHR) KUTTAN 
THADAVAN HOUSE, 

PULLARA, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
673642, ERNAD

  

556 19/01/2026 Shaimah M ABDUL JABBAR M 
(FTHR)

VALIYAKAVIL 
HOUSE, PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA, 
PULPATTA P O, 
676123, ERNAD

  

557 19/01/2026 SUMAYYA ASIN C JAMSHEER BABU 
(FTHR)

CHERADA HOUSE, 
CHEMMANKADAVU, 
KODUR, KODUR P O, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

558 19/01/2026 KHAIRUNEESA USMAN (HSBN) VADAKKAM 
PARAMBIL, 

CHERUMUKKU, 
CHERUMUKKU P O, 

CHERUMUKKU, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

559 19/01/2026 ANSHIFA AK ABDUSALAM AK 
(FTHR)

Athikottil house, 
chungam, melmuri, 

melmuri post, 676517, 
eranad

  

560 19/01/2026 FATHIMA NAFILA N MOHAMMED 
KHAEDUL KHAIR 

(HSBN)

Puzhakkal House, 
Kidangayam, Pandallur, 
Pandallur PO, 676521, 

Eranad

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

561 19/01/2026 MURSHIDA PK NASER 
PERUVANKUZHI 

(FTHR)

PERUVANKUZHI, 
EAST KODUR, 

KODUR, 
CHATTIPPARAMBA, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

562 19/01/2026 SABNA SHIRIN P MOHAMMED 
MUNAVAR N (HSBN)

NANATH HOUSE, 
PAITHINIPARAMBA, 
PANAKKAD, DOWN 

HILL P O, 676519, 
ERNAD

  

563 19/01/2026 VAIBHAV A SUBASH A (FTHR) ALPATTA, 
ALPATTAKULAMBA, 
KODUR, KODUR P O, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

564 19/01/2026 FATHIMA ANSABA P MUSTHAFA P (FTHR) THOTTUMPALLI 
HOUSE, ARIMBRA, 

MORAYUR, 
ARIMBRA, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

565 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ARSHAD M

ABDUL AZEEZ 
MADAMBI (FTHR)

Madambi House, 
Aravankara,  Mailadi, 

Pookkottur, Pookkottur, 
676517, Ernad

  

566 19/01/2026 Ummu Salhanath K Mohammed (FTHR) Kunduvayil, Ottathara, 
Kodur, Kodur, 676504, 

Perinthalmanna

  

567 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
V

ABDU RAHMAN V 
(FTHR)

VALIYATHODUVIL 
HOUSE, PALAKKAD, 

PULPATTA, 
PALAKKAD, 673641, 

MALAPPURAM

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

568 19/01/2026 ANISHA P KRISHNACHANDRAN 
(HSBN)

URUMADATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KALATHINPADI, 
PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA, 676123, 
ERANAD

  

569 19/01/2026 MOHAMED SANAD K 
K 

MOHAMED SHAHID 
K K (FTHR)

KARIMPANAKKAL 
HOUSE, WEST 

KODUR, KODUR, 
KODUR, 676504, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

570 19/01/2026 HASNA M UNAIS (HSBN) PANDARAPETTY 
HOUSE, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

676517, 
MALAPPURAM

  

571 19/01/2026 MUNAWAR P K HASKER ALI 
PARAKADAVATH 

(FTHR)

1/18 A 
PARAKKADAVATH 
HOUSE, POOVAD, 

PONMALA, 
PONMALA, 676528, 

TIRUR

  

572 19/01/2026 HANAN THABSHEER 
P 

ABDUL NAZAR 
PARAPPOORAN 

(FTHR)

PARAPPORAN, 
PALAD, MORAYUR, 
ARIMBRA, 673638, 

MALAPPURAM

  

573 19/01/2026 UNAISA V P AHAMMED 
BASHEER V P (FTHR)

00, VELIPPURATHU 
PAZHAYATHODIKA 

HOWSE, 
CHUNDAMPURATHU 
KUNNU, PULPATTA 
PO, 673641, ERNAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

574 19/01/2026 Faheema Jahan MUHAMMED 
OTTAKATH 

THOKKAD (FTHR)

OTTAKKATH 
THOKKAT, 

MUDIKKODE, 
PANDALLUR, 
KADAMBODE, 

676521, 
MALAPPURAM

  

575 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMNAS T K 

K ABHAS (FTHR) THALAPPIL 
KURIKKAL HOUSE, 

CHEPPUR, 
ANAKKAYAM, 

ANAKKAYAM P O, 
676509, ERNAD

  

576 19/01/2026 ANSAB P P ABDUL RASHEED P P 
(FTHR)

peedikaparmban house, 
valiyangadi, kainode, 

DOWNHILL, 676519, 
malappuram

  

577 19/01/2026 VARSHA UDAY PT UDAYA CHANDRAN 
PT (FTHR)

KUNNUMMAL, 
MUTHIRIPARAMBA, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VALLUVAMBRAM, 

673642, ERNAD

  

578 19/01/2026 SAMEERA P A MUHAMMAD SHAFI 
(HSBN)

PANDARA 
ARAKKAL, 

VARIKKODE, 
KODUR, KODUR, 

676504, 
PRITHALMANNA

  

579 19/01/2026 DILSHATH V R RAHEEM V (FTHR) VELUTHERI HOUSE, 
PULLARA MELMURI, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VALLUVAMBRAM P 
O, 673642, ERANAD

  

580 19/01/2026 Khadeeja Rishla M MUHAMMED ALI T 
(HSBN)

THORAPPA HOUSE, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 

ANAKKAYAM P O, 
676509, ERNAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

581 19/01/2026 ARSHAD BABU P P ABDU P P (FTHR) PALLIYALI 
PEEDIYEKKAL 

HOUSE, MELMURI, 
MELMURI, 

MELMURI, 676517, 
ERANAD

  

582 19/01/2026 NASHA THONDIYIL ABOOBACKER 
THONDIYIL (FTHR)

PUTHIYATH HOUSE, 
VALLUVAMBRAM, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VALLUVAMBRAM, 

673642, ERNAD

  

583 19/01/2026 FATHIMA JUMANA T SIDHEEQUE (FTHR) THOMMANGADAN 
HOUSE, 

VATTAPPARAMBU, 
KODUR, 

CHAPPANANGADI P 
O, 676503, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

584 19/01/2026 JASMAL A K ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

ARIPURAVAN 
KARALAYIL, 

MELMURI, 
MELMURI, 

MELMURI, 676517, 
ERNAD

  

585 19/01/2026 RIYA SAGEER M SAGEER 
MOZHIKKAL (FTHR)

MOZHIKKAL HOUSE, 
VALLUVAMBRAM, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VALLUVAMBRAM P 

O, 673642, 
MALAPPURAM

  

586 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SUHAIL P 

MUHAMMED P 
(FTHR)

PARASSERY 
MANGATTEYIL 

HOUSE, 
ALINCHUVAD, 
KUZHIMANNA, 
KUZHIMANNA, 

673641, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

587 19/01/2026 MINHAJ M A MOZHIKKAL ABDUL 
JABBAR (FTHR)

MOZHIKKAL HOUSE, 
MUNDITHODIKA, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
676517, ERNAD

  

588 19/01/2026 FATHIMA MUFEEDA 
K K 

ASMI KOYA TP 
(FTHR)

AMBAYATHINGAL-516, 
KODAKKAD WEST, 

ARIYALLUR, 
KODAKKAD, 676319, 

TIRURANGADI

  

589 19/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN T SIDDHIQUE T (FTHR) CHALAKANDIYIL 
HOUSE, 

PUTTAMANNA 
PALAKKAD, 
PULPATTA, 

PALAKKAD, 673641, 
MALAPPURAM

  

590 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIJAS 
JASIM B

FIROS KHAN B 
(FTHR)

NADUKKANDI 
HOUSE, MORAYUR 
POST, MORAYUR, 

MORAYUR, 673642, 
MALAPPURAM

  

591 19/01/2026 RUSNA K AHAMMED 
MASHHOOR T (HSBN)

06/24-THAYYIL 
MANGALAPARAMBIL, 

TRIPPANACHI, 
PULPATTA, 

TRIPPANACHI P O, 
673641, ERANAD

  

592 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED NIHAL 
AMIYAN

SHAJAHAN AMIYAN 
(FTHR)

AMIYAN HOUSE, 
CHEMMANKADAVU, 
KODUR, KODUR P O, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

593 19/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA N KUNHIMUHAMMED 
N (FTHR)

NANATH HOUSE, 
ARIMBRA, 
MORAYUR, 

ARIMBRA P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

594 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED NIHAL 
N

ABDUL SAMAD 
NHANDUKANNI 

(FTHR)

NHANDUKANNI 
HOUSE, 

ARAVANKARA, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

676517, 
MALAPPURAM

  

595 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ANSHIF K

MUHAMMED (FTHR) PULIKKAL HOUSE, 
PALAKKAD, 
PULPPATTA, 

PALAKKAD, 673641, 
ERANAD

  

596 19/01/2026 NUSRANA K M MUHAMMED SHAFI 
CHEMBREERI (HSBN)

CHEMBREERI 
HOUSE, 

ARAVANKARA, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

POOKKOTTUR P O, 
676517, ERNAD

  

597 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SADEEM P C

RASHEED P C (FTHR) 68, Kolothumthodika 
House, Thottekkad, 

Pulpatta, Pulpatta P O, 
676123, Eranad

  

598 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASHIQ 
P

AKBAR ALI P (FTHR) PERAPURAM HOUSE, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
679324, ERNAD

  

599 19/01/2026 SAJLATH P P SIRAJUDHEEN K P 
(HSBN)

05/285 
KAPPUKUTHPOTTAMMAL 

HOUSE, MELMURI, 
MELMURI, MELMURI 
PO, 676517, ERANAD

  

600 19/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN K MUHAMMED 
RAFEEQ (FTHR)

KARAYIL, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

601 19/01/2026 WAHIDA T P RIYAS T (HSBN) THELAKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

POOCHENGAL, 
PULPATTA, 

TRIPPANACHI P O, 
673641, ERANAD

  

602 19/01/2026 SABIRA A UMMER A (FTHR) AREEKKAT HOUSE, 
KAREEPARAMBA, 
KODUR, KODUR, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

603 19/01/2026 JASIL MUHAMMAD 
ASLAM (FTHR)

PADIKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CHERUVELLUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

POOKKOTTUR P O, 
676517, ERANAD

  

604 19/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL FIDA 
K C 

MUHAMMED 
SADIQUE K (HSBN)

KOOLAN THODUVIL 
HOUSE, PALAKKAD, 

PULPATTA, 
PALAKKAD POST, 

673641, 
MALAPPURAM

  

605 19/01/2026 LIYA CHALIL 
KIZHAKKETHALAPPIL

MOHAMMED 
SAMEER CHALIL 

KIZHAKKE 
THALAPPIL (FTHR)

CHALIL 
KIZHAKKETHALAPPIL 
HOUSE, IRUMBUZHI, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
IRUMBUZH P O, 
676509, ERNAD

  

606 19/01/2026 NISHMAL P ABDUL NASAR 
PUVVAKKATT 

(FTHR)

PUVVAKKATT 
HOUSE, 

OTTATHARA, 
KODUR, KODUR P O, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

607 19/01/2026 SAJUNNEESA K P KUNJIMOHAMMED 
(HSBN)

KUTTIYAM POKKIL, 
mundithodika, 

pookkottur, pookkottur, 
676517, malappuram

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

608 19/01/2026 Fathima Noora K Kunji Muhammed Faizy 
K (FTHR)

Cherungal Kolleri 
House, Irumbuhi, 

Irumbuhi, Irumbuhi, 
676509, Ernad

  

609 19/01/2026 SHAMEEMA B RASHID K V (HSBN) KEEZHUVEETIL 
HOUSE, WEST 

KODUR, KODUR, 
KODUR P O, 676504, 
PERINTALMANNA

  

610 19/01/2026 ANSHAD ISHAQ (FTHR) 19/592 , CHALIL 
KIZHAKKETHALAPPIL 
HOUSE, IRUMBUZHI, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
IRUMBUZHI P O, 
676509, ERNAD

  

611 19/01/2026 JAMEELA P C ABDULLAKUTTY 
(HSBN)

MANKULANGARA 
HOUSE, 

KARAPARAMBA, 
PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA, 676123, 
ERANAD

  

612 19/01/2026 SIFANATH N K SALEEM N K (FTHR) NELLIKANDI, 
UDUMBATHUPADI, 

PANDALLUR, 
KADAMBODE, 

676521, ERANAD

  

613 19/01/2026 Fathima Nasla K P RASHEED K P (FTHR) KALAKAPPARA, 
UDUMPATHUPADI, 

PANDALLUR, 
KADAMBODE, 

676521, 
MALAPPURAM

  

614 19/01/2026 RIFANA RAFEEQ RAFEEQ (FTHR) KUNDAMVARIYIL 
HOUSE, 

KIZAKKUMURI, 
PERUMBADAPPU, 
CHERAVALLOOR, 
679575, PONNANI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

615 19/01/2026 Snitha ok Suresh (FTHR) oduvankunnu(H), 
pandalur, mudikkode, 
Kadambode, 676521, 

Malappuram

  

616 19/01/2026 LAMIA K K MUHAMED FAISAL K 
K (FTHR)

KARIMPANAKKAL 
HOUSE, WEST 

KODUR, KODUR, 
KODUR, 676504, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

617 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHUHAIB PALLIYALI

MUHAMMED 
PALLIYALI (FTHR)

CHERIYA 
KODAKKAD HOUSE, 

ARIMBRA, 
MORAYUR, 

ARIMBRA, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

618 19/01/2026 ASHFIDA SHERIN M 
P 

ABOOBACKER M P 
(FTHR)

KADUNGALAMKUNNU, 
OZHUKUR, 
MORAYUR, 

OZHUKUR, 673642, 
KONDOTTY

  

619 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SINAN 
TK 

SAMSHEER TK 
(FTHR)

THALEKKUNNUMMAL, 
KULANGARA, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

AKKOD, 673640, 
KONDOTTY

  

620 19/01/2026 APSARA K JAYARAJAN M 
(FTHR)

KACHERIKKUNNU, 
MUTHANOOR, 

PULPATTA, 
TRIPPANACHI, 
673641, Eranad

  

621 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ANSHID A K 

IBRAHIM A K (FTHR) 45/93-C, 
ARIPPURAVAN 

KUDUVIL HOUSE, 
MELMURI 27, 

MELMURI, MELMURI 
P O, 676517, ERNAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

622 19/01/2026 Fathimath Salima M HAMSA M (FTHR) KARAYIL HOUSE, 
MULLIYAKURSSI, 
KEEZHAATTUR, 

PATTIKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTALMANNA

  

623 19/01/2026 SHAHANA K T RASHID K (HSBN) 03/179 VELLACHALIL 
HOUSE, 

TRIPPANACHI, 
PULPATTA, 

TRIPPANACHI P O, 
673641, ERANAD

  

624 19/01/2026 MUJEEB RAHMAN 
CHIRAKKAL

ABBAS CHIRAKKAL 
(FTHR)

POOCHAKANNADI 
HOUSE, PALAKKAD, 

PULPATTA, 
PALAKKAD P O, 

673641, MALAPPURM

  

625 19/01/2026 Radha Chandran (HSBN) kuruppath, Nechikutti, 
Malappuram, 

Malappuram, 676505, 
malappuram

  

626 19/01/2026 Fathima Huda K Kunhi Muhamed K 
(FTHR)

Cherungal House, 
Irumbuhi, Irumbuhi, 

Irumbuhi, 676509, Ernad

  

627 19/01/2026 FATHIMA RISWANA 
K 

Abdul Hameed (FTHR) 34/400D 
KALATHINGAL 

HOUSE, KOLMANNA, 
MALAPPURAM, 

HAJIYARPALLI P O, 
676519, ERNAD

  

628 19/01/2026 HAMNA VATTOLI KUNHIMOIDEEN 
(FTHR)

VATTOLI, 
PULIYATTUKULAM, 
KODUR, KODUR P O, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

629 19/01/2026 VYSHAKH K K VASUDEVAN K K 
(FTHR)

KAVUNGALKANDI 
HOUSE, MORAYUR, 

MORAYUR, 
MORAYUR, 673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

630 19/01/2026 Fayiz C Abdussalam C (FTHR) VATTIKKUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, MORAYUR, 

MORAYUR, 
MORAYUR, 673642, 

KONDOTTY

  

631 19/01/2026 FATHIMA 
KALLUPARAMBAN

FAYIS (HSBN) KUNDUKANDAN 
HOUSE, 

CHEMMENKADAVU, 
MALAPPURAM, 
DOWNHILL P O, 
676519, ERANAD

  

632 19/01/2026 FATHIMA MINHA T KUNHIMOIDEEN 
THORAPPA (FTHR)

ATHRAMKKAD 
HOUSE, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM P 
O, 673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

633 19/01/2026 NISVA P V IBRAHIM 
PERAPURATH (FTHR)

PERAPURATH 
VADAKKAYIL 

HOUSE, 
ARAVANKARA 

NEWBAZAR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

676517, 
MALAPPURAM

  

634 19/01/2026 HAMZA BACKER A P ABOOBACKER A P 
(FTHR)

ARIPURAVAN 
PARAKKAL HOUSE, 
PERUMPARAMBA, 

MELMURI, MELMURI 
P O, 676514, ERNAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

635 19/01/2026 Anshida Mol K P Abdul Gafoor K P 
(FTHR)

VALIYAVIL HOUSE, 
PULPATTA, 
PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA P O, 
676123, Ernad

  

636 19/01/2026 AJSAL N ABDUL AZEEZ 
NADUTHODI (FTHR)

NADUTHODI HOUSE, 
MELMURI 27, 

MELMURI, 
MELMURI, 676517, 

ERANAD

  

637 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED AMEEN 
C K

ABDUL AZEEZ C K 
(FTHR)

CHAKKALAKKUNNAN 
HOUSE, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 

ANAKKAYAM P O, 
676509, ERANAD

  

638 19/01/2026 UMAR MUKTHAR MUHAMMED 
RAFEEK 

PALAMPADIYAN 
(FTHR)

PALAMPADIYAN 
HOUSE, KOLAR  
MALAPPURAM, 

PANAKKAD, DOWN 
HILL PO, 676519, 

ERANAD

  

639 19/01/2026 ARSHA ASSAINAR P (FTHR) PAYYANADAN 
HOUSE, 

KALASAGAR, 
EDAKKARA, 

EDAKKARA, 679331, 
NILAMBUR

  

640 19/01/2026 AISWARYA K JAYARAJAN K (FTHR) KACHERIKKUNNU, 
Muthanoor, Pulpatta, 
Trippanachi, 673641, 

Eranad

  

641 19/01/2026 HIMA O SADANANDAN O 
(FTHR)

ELIYAKKODE 
KUNNUMPURAM 

HOUSE, 
VALLUVAMBRAM, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VALLUVAMBRAM, 

673642, ERANAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

642 19/01/2026 SABIRA S MUHAMMED NISAR 
C (HSBN)

SRAMBIKKAL 
MARAKKATT 

PRAMBIL HOUSE, 
EDATHILPALLIYALI, 

PULPATTA, 
PULPATTA PO, 

676123, ERANAD

  

643 19/01/2026 SANIYA SHERIN M MUHAMMED 
RAHEES U K (HSBN)

UMMAROTT 
KADIYALATH, 

PADINJAREMUKKU, 
pookkottur, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
676517, 

MALAPPURAM

  

644 19/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
MALIHATH V 

MOHAMMED ASHIQ 
JAMALUDHEEN N 

(HSBN)

KADUNGALAMKUNNU 
HOUSE, OZHUKUR P 

O, MORAYUR, 
OZHUKUR, 673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

645 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHYBIN K 

KUNHIMOHAMMED 
K (FTHR)

MANJEN THODUVIL 
HOUSE, MONGAM, 

MONGAM P O, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

MONGAM, 673642, 
ERNAD

  

646 19/01/2026 NASHVA P SHAKKEELA (MTHR) 106, 
PARAKKADAVATH, 

KUZHIYAMPARAMBA, 
PULPATTA, 

PALAKKAD P O, 
673641, ERANAD

  

647 19/01/2026 FATHIMA RABEEA MUHAMMED SINAN 
P (HSBN)

PARAMBAN HOUSE, 
CHERUPARAMBA, 

MELMURI, MELMURI 
P O, 676514, ERNAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

648 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
K

MUHAMMADALI K 
(FTHR)

PANAPPADIKKAL 
HOUSE, MONGAM, 

MONGAM, 
MONGAM, 673642, 

KONDOTTY

  

649 19/01/2026 Nasrin Jabelu Firoz ABDUL NASER 
(FTHR)

HYRAWOODS, 
KANNATHUPARA, 

MALAPPURAM, 
DOWN HILL POST, 

676519, ERANAD

  

650 19/01/2026 SHIMNA SHERIN K SAMEER 
KUNDUKULAVAN 

(FTHR)

POOVATHANCHOLA 
HOUSE, ARIMBRA, 

MORAYUR, 
ARIMBRA P O, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

651 19/01/2026 NAFIH JIDAN K M ASIF (FTHR) HAMZA MEMORIAL, 
Chemmankadavu, 

Kodur, Kodur, 676504, 
Perinthalmanna

  

652 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASMIL P

MANSOOR P (FTHR) POTHANKODE 
HOUSE, 

TRIPPANACHI, 
PULPATTA, 

TRIPPANACHI P O, 
673641, ERNAD

  

653 19/01/2026 Fathima Rifa EK Sharafudheen EK 
(FTHR)

Edakkadamban House, 
Anakkayam, 
Anakkayam, 

Anakkayam Po, 676509, 
Eranad

  

654 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
BASITH V 

SHAHUL HAMEED V 
(FTHR)

VALIYAKATIL 
HOUSE, MONGAM, 

MORAYUR, 
MONGAM P O, 

673642, 
MALAPPURAM

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

655 19/01/2026 ARYA V P PRAVEEN KUMAR V 
P (FTHR)

VAILALAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, CHOLUR, 

KODUR, KODUR P O, 
676504, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

656 19/01/2026 RANIYA M ABDUL LATHEEF M 
(FTHR)

MANNETHODI 
HOUSE, 

CHEENIKKAL, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM P 
O, 673642, ERANAD

  

657 19/01/2026 Fathima Nasrin P K Majeed Pattarkadavan 
(FTHR)

Patterkadavan, N K 
Padi, West Kodur, 

Kodur, 676504, 
Perinthalmanna

  

658 19/01/2026 Binsiya Sherin V T Anas Mohammed T 
(HSBN)

Tharamannil, 
Muttippalam, 
Anakkayam, 

Anakkayam, 676509, 
Ernadu

  

659 19/01/2026 SAJITHA MOHAMMED (FTHR) ERANHIKKOLIL 
HOUSE, 

CHEEKKODE, 
CHEEKKODE, 

OMANUR, 673645, 
KONDOTTY

  

660 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED SABAS ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

305-B, Vettuvakundil 
House, Valamangalam, 
Pulpatta, Pulpatta P O, 

676123, Eranad

  

661 19/01/2026 THAYYIBUNNUMAN 
N 

HYDRU (FTHR) NARIPPATTA 
HOUSE, 

KALLACHAL, 
PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA, 676123, 
ERANADU

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

662 19/01/2026 FARVEENA P MOHAMMED 
RISHAD V T (HSBN)

VADAKKETHODI 
HOUSE, MONGAM, 

MONGAM, MONGAM 
POST, 673642, 
KONDOTTY

  

663 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
M 

SAIDALAVI 
MOZHIKKAL (FTHR)

KOTTAPURAM 
HOUSE, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM P 
O, 673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

664 19/01/2026 FATHIMATH BINSHA 
P

SHAHID BAVA 
(HSBN)

NAYIPPADAN, 
CHITTATHUPARA, 

PANDALLUR, 
KADAMBODE, 

676521, ERANAD

  

665 19/01/2026 ARIFA MARIYAM K MUHAMMED AJMAL 
P (HSBN)

PARAMMAL HOUSE, 
KARUVANCHERI 

PARAMBA, 
ANAKKAYAM, 

IRUMBUZHI P O, 
676509, ERANAD

  

666 19/01/2026 SHIFNA S M HABEEBULRAHMAN 
K (HSBN)

KARIMBANACHOLA 
HOUSE, ARIMBRA, 

MORAYUR, 
ARIMBRA, 673638, 

MALAPPURAM

  

667 19/01/2026 Fidha Nasri P Avaran kutty (FTHR) Paredath House, 
Kozhichena, 

Perumanna, Valakolam 
P O, 676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

668 19/01/2026 RASHIDA T P MOOSA KUTTY 
THACHARAMBAN 

(FTHR)

PALEEN KUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, KANJIRAM, 

PULPATTA, 
PALAKKAD P O, 
673641, ERANAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

669 19/01/2026 SHIFANA K Shihabudheen P (HSBN) Chelakkode House, 
Athanikkal, Pookkottur, 

Valluvambram Post, 
673642, Ernad

  

670 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASHIK 
C 

USMAN CHERUKAD 
(FTHR)

CHERUKAD HOUSE, 
MUTTIPPALAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 

ANAKKAYAM P O, 
676509, ERNAD

  

671 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HARSHIN K 

MUHSIN K (FTHR) KOTHADI HOUSE, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

POOKKOTTUR P O, 
676517, ERNAD

  

672 19/01/2026 JAMSEER 
KARIPPATHODI

HAMZA 
KARIPPATHODI 

(FTHR)

KARIPPATHODI, 
ALPATTAKULAMBA, 

KODUR, KODUR, 
676504, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

673 19/01/2026 AMEEN SHAREEF K KALLINGAL ABDUL 
SHAREEF (FTHR)

KALLINGAL HOUSE, 
VADAKKEMANNA, 

KODUR, KODUR, 
676504, 

MALAPPURAM

  

674 19/01/2026 DIYANA U UMMER U (FTHR) UMMATHOOR 
HOUSE, 

OTTATHARA, 
KODUR, KODUR, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

675 19/01/2026 Fathima Shahana M Mohammed Jamsheed 
M K (HSBN)

MADARI 
KUTTIKKATTIL, 
THEKKEKARA 
KADAMBODE, 
PANDALLUR, 
KADAMBODE, 

676521, 
MALAPPURAM

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

676 19/01/2026 AZB M C MAMMAD MOYIN 
(FTHR)

SAKIRA MANZIL, 
RANDATHANIKKAL, 

PULPATTA, 
OLAMATHIL, 673642, 

ERNAD

  

677 19/01/2026 SHAMSAD M SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

MUNDIYANTHARA, 
pookkottur, pookkottur, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
676517, 

MALAPPURAM

  

678 19/01/2026 Fidha K Noushad K (FTHR) Kodakkadan House, 
Kalathingalpadi, 

Anakkayam, 
Anakkayam P O, 

676509, Ernad

  

679 19/01/2026 Nadhiya M MUHAMMED M 
(FTHR)

Valiyakavil House, 
Pulpatta, Pulpatta, 

Pulpatta P O, 676123, 
Ernad

  

680 19/01/2026 NASIF JINAN ASIF (FTHR) HAMZA 
MEMMORIAL, 

Chemmankadavu, 
Kodur, Kodur, 676504, 

Perinthalmanna

  

681 19/01/2026 SHAHNA P SADHIQALI C (HSBN) CHOLAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

VATTAPPARAMBA, 
KODUR, 

CHAPPANANGADI, 
676503, 

MALAPPURAM

  

682 19/01/2026 Ramya M Gireeshkumar (HSBN) Kolipara house, 
Thanikkal, Kodur, 

Kodur, 676504, 
Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

683 19/01/2026 HASANATH PK ABDURAHEEM U 
(HSBN)

KALAPARAMBIL, 
THENCHEERI, 

URANGATTIRI, 
POOVATHIKKAL, 
673639, ERANAD

  

684 19/01/2026 SAFA P Pari Sakkeer (FTHR) 16/356 B Pari, N K 
Padi, Kodur, Kodur, 

676504, Perinthalmanna

  

685 19/01/2026 PATHEEVI M C ASSAINAR HAJI 
(FTHR)

CHETTALIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

OLAMATHIL, 
PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA PO, 
673642, ERANAD

  

686 19/01/2026 SHAHIDA N ABDU RAHOOF 
NANATH (FTHR)

NANATH HOUSE, 
KOTTUMALA, 

OORAKAM, 
OORAKAM 

MELMURI P O, 
676519, ERANAD

  

687 19/01/2026 FATHIMA SAFNA M 
P 

ABDUL VARIS K 
(HSBN)

KALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, IRUMBUZHI, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
IRUMBUZHI, 676506, 

MALAPPURAM

  

688 19/01/2026 Abdul Latheef K N Kunhalan K (FTHR) Naduthodi, N K Padi, 
West Kodur, Kodur, 

676504, Perinthalmanna

  

689 19/01/2026 AHSANA T MUHAMMED T 
(FTHR)

Thadikkaran House, 
Muthiriparamba, 

Pookkottur, 
Valluvambram, 673642, 

Ernad

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

690 19/01/2026 YADUPRIYA E VASUDEVAN 
ETTAPATT (FTHR)

EZHUTHUPARAMB 
VEED, VALANCHERI, 

MORAYUR, 
MORAYUR POST, 

673642, 
MALAPPURAM

  

691 19/01/2026 FATHIMA NIDA 
CHOLAYIL 

MUHAMMED SALI C 
(FTHR)

CHOLAYIL HOUSE, 
PALLIPPADI, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

676517, 
MALAPPURAM

  

692 19/01/2026 ALHIBA SHERIN T K SHOUKKATHALI 
(FTHR)

THACHARAKKUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, CHEPPUR, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
676509, ERNAD

  

693 19/01/2026 JAHANA E ABDUL NASAR E 
(FTHR)

EDATHODI HOUSE, 
PULLANUR, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VALLUVAMBRAM, 

673642, ERNAD

  

694 19/01/2026 NISHVA SHERIN K UMMER K (FTHR) KAPRAKKADAN 
HOUSE, PULLARA 

MELMURI, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM P 
O, 673642, ERNAD

  

695 19/01/2026 P V AMINA DIYA SHAMEER P V (FTHR) PUTHAN VEETTIL 
HOUSE, OTHAYI, 
PERAKAMANNA, 
PERAKAMANNA, 
676541, ERANAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

696 19/01/2026 FATHIMA SUHAILA P 
N 

IRFANUL HAKH A 
(HSBN)

ARIKKATH HOUSE, 
CHATTIPPARAMBA 

POST , 
AMBALATHARA, 

KODUR, 
CHATTIPPARAMBA, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

697 19/01/2026 RASHIDA M JAFAR CHENATTU 
KUZHIYIL (HSBN)

KUYILAMKUNNU 
HOUSE, MONGAM, 

MORAYUR, 
MONGAM P O, 

673642, KONDOTTY

  

698 19/01/2026 Aflah Shadil Ck Abdu Rahiman Ck 
(FTHR)

Chakkalakunnan House, 
Anakkayam, 
Anakkayam, 

Anakkayam Po, 676509, 
Eranad

  

699 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIYAS 
N K 

MANZOOR ALI N K 
(FTHR)

35/41-B, 
NELLIKKUNNAN 

HOUSE, 
PATTARKADAVU, 

PANAKKAD 
VILLAGE, 

PATTARKADAVU P 
O, 676519, ERNAD 

TALUK

  

700 19/01/2026 UNNIKRISHNAN THEYYAN (FTHR) KARANATHIL 
HOUSE, ARIMBRA, 

MORAYUR, 
ARIMBRA P O, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

701 19/01/2026 HUNAIZA K ZAINUL ABID T 
(HSBN)

THORAPPA HOUSE, 
VALLUVAMBRAM, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VALLUVAMBRAM P 

O, 673642, ERNAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

702 19/01/2026 SHAMSAD BEEGUM 
N V 

HASEEF ANZARI 
PULPADAN (HSBN)

PULPADAN HOUSE, 
KAREEPARAMBA, 
KODUR, KODUR, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

703 19/01/2026 VISMAYA P VINOD (FTHR) POOZHITHIRUTH 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

VATTALOOR, 
KURUVA, 

VATTALOOR, 676507, 
MANKADA

  

704 19/01/2026 SAVAD BAVA N P LIYAKHATH (FTHR) NAYIPPADAN, 
UDUMPATHUPADI, 

PANDALLUR, 
KADAMBODE, 

676521, ERANAD

  

705 19/01/2026 ISMATH RANIYA 
ILLIKKAL

IBRAHIM E K (FTHR) 56/PALASSERI, 
POOCHENGAL, 

PULPATTA, 
TRIPPANACHI, 
673641, ERNAD

  

706 19/01/2026 SHIFNA SHERIN 
PARAKKATTU 

ABDU SALAM P 
(FTHR)

PARAKKATTU 
HOUSE, 

UMMATHUR, 
KODUR, KODUR, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

707 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
AFTHAB M 

ABDUL NASAR 
MANAKKODAN 

(FTHR)

KAIPPANAKODE 
HOUSE, PULLARA, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VALLUVAMBRAM P 
O, 673642, ERANAD

  

708 19/01/2026 FARHANA 
THASLEEMA P 

SHIHABUDEEN 
POTHANGODU 

(HSBN)

03/157, 
POVANCHALIL 

HOUSE, 
TRIPPANACHI, 

PULPATTA, 
TRIPPANACHI P O, 

673641, ERNAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

709 19/01/2026 AFEEFA RINSHA ABDUL AZEEZ E 
(FTHR)

ERATHAN, 
VALIYAD, KODUR, 
KODUR P O, 676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

710 19/01/2026 JASIM MADAMBI KUNHALAN M 
(FTHR)

28/215  MADAMBI 
HOUSE, 

MACHINGAL , 
PAITHINIPARAMBA, 
MELMURI, MELMURI 
PO, 676517, ERANAD

  

711 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMMAS P A 

SHAJAHAN P A 
(FTHR)

ARIKKATTU HOUSE, 
WEST KODUR, 

KODUR, KODUR 
POST, 676504, 

MALAPPURAM

  

712 19/01/2026 NAJIYA U K ABDUL JALEEL U K 
(FTHR)

URAKKODAN 
HOUSE, CHEPPUR, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
ANAKKAYAM P O, 

676509, ERNAD

  

713 19/01/2026 Muhammed Suhail N P Ali Hassan Narappulan 
(FTHR)

286/A, Kodalikkund, 
Oorakam, Oorakam 

Keezhimuri, 676519, 
Tirurangadi

  

714 19/01/2026 Rinshida K Unneenkutty K (FTHR) Kondengadan House, 
Kalathingalpadi, 

Anakkayam, 
Anakkayam P O, 

676509, Ernad

  

715 19/01/2026 JAHANA THASNI BADUSHA 
ABUTHAHIR K 

(HSBN)

KUNNATH HOUSE, 
VELLUR, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VELLUR P O, 676517, 

ERNAD

  

716 19/01/2026 Fathima Ridha P P Haris Pattupara (FTHR) Pattupara House, 
Thanikkal, Kodur, 

Kodur, 676504, 
Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

717 19/01/2026 DEVIKA V JAYAPRAKASHNARAYAN 
V (FTHR)

VILLATH HOUSE, 
PATHIRAMANNA, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
679321, MANKADA

  

718 19/01/2026 SAIDALAVI T C NAFEESA (MTHR) THAYATTUCHIRA 
HOUSE, 

OTHUKKUNGAL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

OTHUKKUNGAL P O, 
676528, 

TIRURANGADI

  

719 19/01/2026 RITHUVARNNA M VINOD M (FTHR) 21/741 MALAYATH, 
AMBALATHINGAL, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
IRUMBUZHI, 676509, 

ERNAD

  

720 19/01/2026 SAIFUDHEEN MONUDHEEN A 
(FTHR)

KOTTAMMAL 
HOUSE, SALAFI 

JABAL, MORAYUR P 
O, MORAYUR, 

MORAYUR, 673642, 
MALAPPURAM

  

721 19/01/2026 HASNA V P HARIS V P (FTHR) VILANHIPPULAN, 
CHOLOOR, KODUR, 

KODUR, 676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

722 19/01/2026 SAJNA P PULIKKAL KUNJALI P (FTHR) OTTUMMAL HOUSE, 
UMMATHOOR, 

KODUR P O, KODUR 
P O, 676504, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

723 19/01/2026 Hadiya Sana P T Abdu Salam (FTHR) PERINCHEERITHODI 
HOUSE, PULLANOOR 

SCHOOL PADI, 
VALLUVAMBRAM P 

O, 
VALLUVAMBRAM, 

673642, 
MALAPPURAM

  

724 19/01/2026 RAZIYA ABDUL 
JALEEL 

BIYYAKUTTY 
ILLIKKAL (MTHR)

ILLIKKAL HOUSE, 
VELLUR, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VELLUR, 676517, 

ERANAD

  

725 19/01/2026 MURSHIDA P SAIDALAVI P (FTHR) ANDIKATTIL, 
PULPATTA, 
PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA P O, 
676123, Ernad

  

726 19/01/2026 FARHANA K SAIFUDHEEN A 
(HSBN)

KOTTAMMAL 
HOUSE, MORAYUR, 

MORAYUR, 
MORAYUR P O, 

673642, 
MALAPPURAM

  

727 19/01/2026 HANNA JAHAN C IBRAHIM C (FTHR) DARUL AMAN, 
PATTERKADAVU, 

MALAPPURAM, 
PATTERKADAVU, 
676519, ERANAD

  

728 19/01/2026 ASNA SHIRIN K T JAMSHEER K (HSBN) 29/46, KONKAYAN 
HOUSE, 

PAITHINIPARAMBA, 
MELMURI, MELMURI 

P O, 676517, ERNAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

729 19/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
ZUHARA A K 

RISHAN 
KALAPPADAN 

(HSBN)

KALAPPADAN 
HOUSE, 

PATTERKADAVU, 
PANAKKAD, 

PATTERKADAVU P 
O, 676519, ERNAD

  

730 19/01/2026 MUFLIH T T MUSTHAFA (FTHR) THATTARATHODI 
HOUSE, PALAKKAL, 
KODUR, KODUR P O, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

731 19/01/2026 FARSANA THAYYIL RASEENA (FTHR) NELLIPARAMBIL, 
ALLUR, 

VALAVANNUR, 
KANMANAM 

THEKKUMURI, 
676551, TIRUR

  

732 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
INTHIYAS K M 

NISHAD K M (FTHR) PALLIYALI HOUSE, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 

PULIKKAL, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 

673637, ERNAD

  

733 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
N 

MOHAMEDALI M 
(FTHR)

44/36, NADUTHODI 
HOUSE, MELMURI 
27, MELMURI P O, 

676517, ERNAD

  

734 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED SAHAD 
V 

SAIDALAVI 
VADAKKINIYAKATH 

(FTHR)

VADAKKINIYAKATH 
HOUSE, POOVAD, 

PONMALA, 
PONMALA, 676528, 

TIRUR

  

735 19/01/2026 NIDHA FATHIMA P ABDUL RAZAK P 
(FTHR)

KURIYODATH 
HOUSE, ARIMBRA, 

MORAYUR, 
ARIMBRA P O, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

736 19/01/2026 SHAHIRA YASMIN K 
P

KUNHIMUHAMMED 
K P (FTHR)

2/264-
A,KALATHINGALPALLIYALIYIL 

HOUSE, 
PAPPINIPARA, 
ANAKKAYAM, 

PAPPINIPARA P O, 
676122, ERNAD

  

737 19/01/2026 THASHREEFA N SUHAIL K C (HSBN) KARATTUCHALI 
CHAMBALATHODI 
HOUSE, MORAYUR, 

MORAYUR, 
MORAYUR POST, 

673642, 
MALAPPURAM

  

738 19/01/2026 SHIFANA K M RAFEEQ (FTHR) KARUKAMANNIL 
HOUSE, 

VALAPARAMBA, 
ANAKKAYAM, 

IRUMBUZHI P O, 
676509, ERNAD

  

739 19/01/2026 SAHLA SEMIN N T ABDUL KHADER N T 
(FTHR)

NOORENGIL 
THEKKAYIL HOUSE, 
VATTAPPARAMBA, 
PANAKKAD, DOWN 

HILL P O, 676519, 
ERNAD

  

740 19/01/2026 FATHIMA SHEHILA 
M 

MUJEEB RAHMAN M 
(FTHR)

MOOZHIYAN HOUSE, 
CHEMMANKADAVU, 
KODUR, KODUR P O, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

741 19/01/2026 SIRAJUDHEEN 
ELANTHIKKAL

SUHRABI (MTHR) 38/178-B, 
ELANTHIKKAL 

HOUSE, 
KARATHODE, 
PANAKKAD, 

PATTARKADAVU, 
676519, ERNAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

742 19/01/2026 ARCHANA M PRADEEP M (FTHR) KIZHAKKETHODI 
HOUSE, 

CHEVAYOOR, 
CHERUKAVU, 

PULIKKAL POST, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

743 19/01/2026 THAHANI SHAHADA SHIHABUDHEEN 
ARABI (HSBN)

PULLUPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, 

KUNUDUTHODU, 
EDAVANNA, 

ERANHIKCODE, 
676519, ERANAD

  

744 19/01/2026 MOHAMED SUHAIL V VARIKKODAN 
MOIDEEN (FTHR)

126-A, A M ROAD, 
MYLAPPURAM, 

DOWNHILL, 676519, 
ERANAD

  

745 19/01/2026 ADIL MUHAMMED T MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA T (FTHR)

THARAYIL HOUSE, 
UMMATHUR, 

KODUR, KODUR 
POST, 676504, 

MALAPPURAM

  

746 19/01/2026 Najmunneesa T Safeer (HSBN) Kolakkattil House, 
Thanikkal, Kodur, 

Kodur, 676504, 
Perinthalmanna

  

747 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHAHEEL M 

SHIHABUDDEEN M 
(FTHR)

20/444-
B,MENATTUKUZHI 

HOUSE, IRUMBUZHI, 
ANAKKAYAM, 

IRUMBUZHI P O, 
676509, ERNAD

  

748 19/01/2026 SINU FASNA Marwan P (HSBN) 479/ Pallithodi House, 
Paithiniparamba, 

Malappuram, Downhill, 
676519, Ernad

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

749 19/01/2026 ANSILA C ABDULLA C (FTHR) CHERUSHOLA, 
PERIMBALAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
PERIMBALAM, 
676509, ERNAD

  

750 19/01/2026 PARVATHI M VINOD M (FTHR) 21/741 MALAYATH, 
AMBALATHINGAL, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
IRUMBUZHI, 676509, 

ERNAD

  

751 19/01/2026 HAMNA I T MUHAMMED (FTHR) ILLIKKATHODI 
HOUSE, PULLARA 

MOOCHIKKAL, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
673642, ERANAD

  

752 19/01/2026 FATHIMA SISNI K KUNHIMOHAMMED 
K (FTHR)

KARUTHEDATH 
HOUSE, VELLUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VELLUR, 676517, 
MALAPPURAM

  

753 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHADULI P 

SAIDALAVI P (FTHR) PARAMMAL HOUSE, 
WEST KODUR, 

KODUR, KODUR P O, 
676504, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

754 19/01/2026 SHANA MOL T K ASIYA (MTHR) Thacharakkunnummal 
House, Cheppur, 

Anakkayam, 
Anakkayam, 676509, 

Ernad

  

755 19/01/2026 SAFVAN 
ELIYAKKODAN

ABDU RAHMAN 
ELIYAKKODAN 

(FTHR)

395/
VALLIPALATHINGAL 

HOUSE, 
MUTHANOOR, 

PULPATTA, 
TRIPPANACHI, 
673641, ERNAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

756 19/01/2026 FIDHA HENNA V ANEES V (FTHR) VELLENGAL HOUSE, 
VADAKKEMANNA, 

KODUR, KODUR, 
676504, 

MALAPPURAM

  

757 19/01/2026 ASMIYA A K SAHID IBRAHINTE 
PURAKKAL (HSBN)

IBRAYINTEPURAKKAL, 
VAKKAD, VETTOM, 

VAKKAD, 676502, 
TIRUR

  

758 19/01/2026 KHADEEJA 
KARUMANNIL 

ABDUL LATHEEF 
(HSBN)

PATTERKKADAVAN, 
MANGATTUPPULAM, 

kodur, kodur, 676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

759 19/01/2026 BIBIN C P CHATHANATH 
PARAMBIL 

MOHANAN (FTHR)

CHATHANATH 
PARAMBIL, 

VALAPARAMBA, 
ANAKKAYAM, 

IRUMBUZHI P O, 
676509, ERNAD

  

760 19/01/2026 FARSHEENA P HANEEFA P (FTHR) PERAPPURATH 
HOUSE, MAILADY, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR P O, 

676517, ERNAD

  

761 19/01/2026 MUSTHAFA K M ALAVI 
KALLAMOOLA 

(FTHR)

28/212F 
KALLAMOOLA 
THOOMBATH, 

ETHALIPARAMBA, 
MELMURI, MELMURI 

P O, 676514, ERNAD

  

762 19/01/2026 FARHA P P MUHAMMED SHA 
PALAKKAPALLIYALI 

(FTHR)

PULIKKATHODI 
HOUSE, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
673642, ERNAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

763 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
YAHYA SADATH P 

ALAVI P (FTHR) MOOCHIKKACHALIL 
HOUSE, 

MANIPARAMBU, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM P 
O, 673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

764 19/01/2026 FAYIS U T ABDUL RAZAK U T 
(FTHR)

13/483 ULLATTIL 
HOUSE, 

SHAPPINKUNNU, 
PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA PO, 
676123, ERANAD

  

765 19/01/2026 SHAZIN BABU P SHAHANAS BABU 
(FTHR)

POOKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

UMMATHUR, 
KODUR, KODUR, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

766 19/01/2026 AKHIL NATH C BALASUBRAMANIAN 
(FTHR)

CHEMBAN 
NARANGALI HOUSE, 
MUTHIRIPPARAMBA, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VALLUVAMBRAM P 
O, 673642, ERANAD

  

767 19/01/2026 FIDHA P HASANKUTTY P 
(FTHR)

ANAKKALLINGLA 
HOUSE, MORAYUR, 

MORAYUR, 
MORAYUR PO, 

673642, KONDOTTY

  

768 19/01/2026 Afna Sherin LUKHMAN HAKEEM 
KADAMPODAN 

(HSBN)

KADAMBOT, 
VALIYAD, KODUR, 

KODUR, 676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

769 19/01/2026 Sabna Noora PP Nishad PT (HSBN) 11/375 Pilathottathil, 
Valiyad, Kodur, Kodur, 
676504, Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

770 19/01/2026 FARSHANA PARVI V NAJMATH (MTHR) VAIKKATHIL, 
PALLIPPADI, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

771 19/01/2026 FILNA SHERIN K M ABDURAHIMAN 
KOORIMANNIL 

MELEMANNIL (FTHR)

KOORIMANNIL 
MELEMANNIL 

HOUSE, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 

ANAKKAYAM P O, 
676509, ERNAD

  

772 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
DILSHAD K P 

ABDUL MAJEED  
(FTHR)

kundottyparamban 
house, valiyangadi, 
kainode, urakam, 

676519, malappuram

  

773 19/01/2026 NISHAMOL M P SHIJU P M (HSBN) KUZHIPPALLI 
PANAYAM MOOCHI 
HOUSE, MELMURI 

27, MELMURI, 
MELMURI P O, 
676517, ERNAD

  

774 19/01/2026 SHAHNA P C HASSAN 
THODEKKADAN 

(HSBN)

11/159 
THODEKKADAN 

HOUSE, THANIKKAL, 
KODUR, KODUR PO, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

775 19/01/2026 SHAHABA MUHAMMED 
SHAHID SULAIM K 

(HSBN)

KOOTHRADA 
HOUSE, MELMURI, 

MELMURI, 
MELMURI, 676517, 

ERNAD

  

776 19/01/2026 AMANA MOL T SARBAS SABIQ 
PARASSERI (HSBN)

Parasseri House, 
Valluvambram, 

Pookkottur, 
Valluvambram, 673642, 

Ernad

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

777 19/01/2026 HANA FATHIMA V BABU SHUKOOR V 
(FTHR)

VILLAN, 
ALPATTAKULAMBA, 
KODUR, KODUR P O, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

778 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SABITH M 

MOIDEENKUTTY  M 
(FTHR)

11/257  MANGALAM 
HOUSE, 

KARAPARAMBU, 
PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA, 676123, 
ERANAD

  

779 19/01/2026 JUBISHA U S AJITH KUMAR J 
(HSBN)

MADATHIL, 
KALATHUMPADI 

VILLA, PULPATTA, 
PULPATTA P O, 
676123, ERNAD

  

780 19/01/2026 FATHIMA HUDA K T ABDU RAHIMAN K T 
(FTHR)

KUYYILTHODI 
HOUSE, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
673642, ERNAD

  

781 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL P 

SAKKEER P (FTHR) PATTASERI HOUSE, 
KALATHINGAL 

PADI, ANAKKAYAM, 
ANAKKAYAM P O, 

676509, ERNAD

  

782 19/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHA P 
K 

ABDUL LATHEEF P K 
(FTHR)

PARUTHINIKKADAN 
HOUSE, VELLUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VELLUR, 676517, 
ERANAD

  

783 19/01/2026 Moideen Bava P K Haseena (WIFE) 20/339, 
Peruvankuzhiyil, 
Chemmankadavu, 

Malappuram, Downhil, 
676519, Eranad

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

784 19/01/2026 FEMINA A K NIYAS K P (HSBN) KOLLAPPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, 

MOOCHIKKAL, 
POOKKOTTOOR, 

VELLUVAMBRAM 
PO, 673642, ERANAD

  

785 19/01/2026 VIPINA K SANJESH P (HSBN) PANTHALIL, 
ARAVANKARA, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
676517, ERNAD

  

786 19/01/2026 FARHANA SHERIN C MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF K (HSBN)

VELLARAMPARAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

CHERUPUTHUR, 
PULPATTA VILLAGE, 
OLAMATHIL, 673642, 

ERNAD

  

787 19/01/2026 NANDIKA BHARATH 
P K 

UDAYA V (MTHR) 01/386, 
PUTHANKUDIYAN 
HOUSE, MELMURI, 

MELMURI P O, 
676517, ERNAD

  

788 19/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAMNA P MUHAMMED 
JIMSHAD V T (HSBN)

VALAVIL HOUSE, 
MORAYUR, 
MORAYUR, 

MORAYUR POST, 
673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

789 19/01/2026 AFEEFA SHAMSUDHEEN C C 
(HSBN)

CHALIL 
CHALAKANDI, 

VADAKKUMURI, 
IRUMBUZHI, 

IRUMBUZHI, 676509, 
ERANAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

790 19/01/2026 RINU NIRSA V A MOHAMMED 
MASHHOOR 

NELLIKKUNNAN 
(HSBN)

35/38.W/O 
MOHAMMED 
MASHHOOR 

NELLIKKUNNAN, 
NELLIKKUNNAN 

HOUSE, 
PATTARKADAVU, 

PANAKKAD 
VILLAGE, 

PATTARKADAVU P 
O, 676519, ERNAD 

TALUK

  

791 19/01/2026 Mushraf Cp Sajida (MTHR) Cherkappulli House, 
Anakkayam, 
Anakkayam, 

Anakkayam Po, 676509, 
Eranad

  

792 19/01/2026 ASLAHA T MOHAMMED ANSAR 
THENGINTHODI 

(FTHR)

THENGINTHODI 
HOUSE, PANAYI, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
676509, ERNAD

  

793 19/01/2026 Lubna Sherin C P ABDUL RAHMAN C P 
(FTHR)

CHEENIYAM PURAM 
MUZHAKUNNUMMAL, 

PULPATTA, 
PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA P O, 
676123, ERNAD

  

794 19/01/2026 NIYAS POOKKODAN MOITHEENKUTTY P 
(FTHR)

UNNIYALUNGAL 
HOUSE, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM P 
O, 673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

795 19/01/2026 MISNA M MOHAMMED AFSAL 
(HSBN)

KILIYAM PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKEPURAM, 
MELMURI, 

MELMURI, 676517, 
ERNAD

  

796 19/01/2026 AMEERA SUJAIDA V MUNEER M (HSBN) KARIPPA PALLIYALI 
HOUSE, 

KUZHIMANNA, 
KUZHIMANNA, 

KUZHIMANNA  P O, 
673641, ERNAD

  

797 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANAS 
M 

MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

MOZHIKKAL HOUSE, 
MUNDITHODIKA, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR  P O, 

676517, ERANAD

  

798 19/01/2026 RINSHA P ABDUL BASHEER 
(FTHR)

PATHOOR HOUSE, 
CHERUVELLUR 
ARAVANKARA, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

POOKKOTTUR P O, 
676517, ERNAD

  

799 19/01/2026 SADIYA THESNI E MOHAMMAD BAHIR 
K K (HSBN)

29/366A 
KUZHIKKANDAN, 
ADHIKARITHODI, 

MELMURI, MELMURI 
P O, 676514, ERNAD

  

800 19/01/2026 AJITH KUMAR J JANARDANAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

MADATHIL, 
KALATHUMPADI 

VILLA, PULAPATTA, 
PULPATTA P O, 
676123, ERNAD

  

801 19/01/2026 ASHMITA C R RAJESH (FTHR) KARUNALAYAM, 
CHERATTUKUZHI, 

MALAPPURAM, 
MALAPPURAM P O, 

676505, ERNAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

802 19/01/2026 JAYA PRIYA P K MOHAN DAS PK 
(FTHR)

PULLANKUNNAN 
HOUSE, MELMURI, 

MELMURI, 
MELMURI, 676517, 

ERANAD

  

803 19/01/2026 Liya Jasmin O Aboobacker O (FTHR) Olikkal House, 
Mudikkode, Pandallur, 

Kadambode P O, 
676521, Ernad

  

804 19/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHA M ABDUL KADER 
MACHINGAL (FTHR)

MACHINAGL HOUSE, 
ALPATTAKULAMBA, 

KODUR, KODUR, 
676504, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

805 19/01/2026 NISHANA P SHAFEEH K (HSBN) 337, Akkarammal 
House, Cheruputhoor, 

Pulpatta, Olamathil P O, 
673642, Eranad

  

806 19/01/2026 ASHIKHA FARSANA 
K P 

UMMAR 
KOZHINHIPARAMBIL 

(FTHR)

KOZHINJIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, WEST 

KODUR, KODUR, 
KODUR P O, 676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

807 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED NISHIL 
K M 

SADIQUE K M (FTHR) KILIYAMANNIL 
HOUSE, CHANJAL , 
CHATTIPPARAMBA 

POST, KODUR, 
CHATTIPPARAMBA, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

808 19/01/2026 FARHA P SUNEERA P K (MTHR) PALLIYAN HOUSE, 
PANAYI, 

ANAKKAYAM 
VILLAGE, 

ANAKKAYAM POST, 
676509, ERNAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

809 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED BIN 
ABDUL AZEEZ V 

ABDUL AZEEZ 
VADAKKAN (FTHR)

VADAKKAN HOUSE, 
THARAYITTAL, 

VENGARA, 
VENGARA PO, 

676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

810 19/01/2026 NAJIYA M SIDHEEQUL AKBAR 
M (FTHR)

MAMBRA HOUSE, 
CHITTATHUPARA, 

PANDALLUR, 
KADAMBODE P O, 

676521, ERNAD

  

811 19/01/2026 AFEELA M K MOOSA M K (FTHR) MUNDENKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

ERUVAPRAKKUNNU, 
VATTAMKULAM, 

VATTAMKULAM P O, 
679578, PONNANI

  

812 19/01/2026 NISHVA K P K P SHAJIMON 
(FTHR)

KATTUPARUTHI 
HOUSE, 

KARAPARAMBU, 
PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA, 676123, 
ERANAD

  

813 19/01/2026 SAMEEBA U SULAIKHA T C 
(MTHR)

UMMATTU HOUSE, 
KATTUNGAL, 
ANAKKAYAM, 

IRUMBUZHI, 676509, 
ERNAD

  

814 19/01/2026 APARNA K P Midhun TP (HSBN) Cappangathottathil 
House, Pookolathur, 

Pookolathut, Pulpatta, 
676123, Earnad

  

815 19/01/2026 Fathima Hudha P Muhammed Ajmal T T 
(HSBN)

C/O Muhammed Ajmal 
T T, Hajiyarpalli, 

malappuram, 
Hajiyarpalli, 676519, 

ernad

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

816 19/01/2026 SITHARA K CHATHANKUTTY K 
(FTHR)

KUNNIKKAL HOUSE, 
POOKOLATHUR, 

PULPATTA, 
PULPATTA PO, 

676123, ERANAD

  

817 19/01/2026 JUMNA JAMIN K MUHAMMED RAFI 
(HSBN)

POTHANKODE 
HOUSE, 

TRIPPANACHI, 
PULPATTA, 

TRIPPANACHI, 
673641, ERNAD

  

818 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NUHMAN  

ABDULLA  AHSANI 
V  (MTHR)

418 VENGAKKAL, 
PATTARKADAV, 
MALAPPURAM, 
PATTARKADAV, 

676519, 
MALAPPURAM

  

819 19/01/2026 FATHIMA JALWA M SAIDALAVI M (FTHR) KURANGAN KUZHI, 
ARIMBRA, 
MORAYUR, 

ARIMBRA, 673638, 
MALAPPURAM

  

820 19/01/2026 AKHILESH P PANGOTTIL 
UNNIKUTTY (FTHR)

CHANGALATHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM P 
O, 673642, ERNAD

  

821 19/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA K ABDUL MANAF 
THAYYIL (HSBN)

THAYYIL 
KARATHADAM, 

MORAYUR, 
MORAYUR, 

ARIMBRA, 673638, 
MALAPPURAM

  

822 19/01/2026 UMMU HABEEBA V P ABDUL SHAKEER V 
(HSBN)

KOTTAYIL HOUSE, 
MORAYUR P O, 

MORAYUR, 
MORAYUR, 673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

823 19/01/2026 NAVEEN C NARAYANAN C 
(FTHR)

CHOYAKKAD 
HOUSE, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM P 
O, 673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

824 19/01/2026 Ajooj Sayyid Illikkal Abida Beegam T 
(MTHR)

Faiha Manzil, 
chelappuram, kavanur 

PO, chelappuram, 
Kavanur, kavanur, 

673639, Eranad

  

825 19/01/2026 SHAMNA K K ABDUL SHUKOOR 
(FTHR)

KUZHIKKANDAN 
HOUSE, 

PALLIMUKKU, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

POOKKOTTUR P O, 
676517, ERNAD

  

826 19/01/2026 RINSHANA 
KUNOOKKARA 

Zulfeekkar (HSBN) KUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, OZHUKUR, 

MORAYUR, 
OZHUKUR, 673642, 

KONDOTTY

  

827 19/01/2026 SHAMIL MASHOOD 
N 

SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

NOORENGAL 
HOUSE, MELMURI, 

MELMURI, 
MELMURI, 676517, 

ERNAD

  

828 19/01/2026 ATHUL KRISHNA M PRASANTH A (FTHR) 1/399-A, OZHUKOOR 
HOUSE, MELMURI, 

MELMURI P O, 
676517, ERNAD

  

829 19/01/2026 ALOOFA I T MUHAMMED I T 
(FTHR)

ILLIKKATHODI 
HOUSE, PULLARA 

MUCHIKKAL, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM P 
O, 673642, ERANAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

830 19/01/2026 ALAVI V MOHAMMED 
VATTOLI (FTHR)

CHAGALATH 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

PULLANUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
673642, ERNAD

  

831 19/01/2026 FATHIMA FEBI K ASHRAF K (FTHR) KOORI HOUSE, 
KALAMBADI, 

MALAPPURAM, 
MALAPPURAM, 
676506, ERANAD

  

832 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED SIDAN 
O K

SALEEM 
OLAVANKANDAN 

(FTHR)

38/297B 
OLAVANKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, PANAKKAD, 

PANAKKAD, 
PATTARKADAVU PO, 

676519, ERANAD

  

833 19/01/2026 THWAIBA ABDULLAH K (FTHR) KOKKARNI HOUSE, 
KAIPPNI, 

KURUMBALANGODE, 
KURUMBALANGODE 

P O, 679334, 
NILAMBUR

  

834 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA N 

ABDUL AZEEZ N 
(FTHR)

NOORENGAL 
HOUSE, 

MUNDITHODIKA, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

POOKKOTTUR POST, 
676517, ERNAD

  

835 19/01/2026 SHIFNA P PARAMBAN ABDUL 
GAFOOR (FTHR)

PARAMBAN HOUSE, 
IRUMBUZHI, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
IRUMBUZHI P O, 
676509, ERNAD

  

836 19/01/2026 Muhammed Shammas K 
T 

Nafeesa (MTHR) 448, Kondotty, 
Morayur, Arimba, 

673638, Malappuram

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

837 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHAFEEH M 

MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

MOZHIKKAL HOUSE, 
MUNDITHODIKA, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR P O, 

676517, ERANAD

  

838 19/01/2026 JIDHU V P HARIDASAN (FTHR) 20/274,VATTAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VALAPARAMBU, 
ANAKKAYAM, 

IRUMBUZHI P O, 
676509, ERNAD

  

839 19/01/2026 Hisana Sherin A P ABDUL JALEEL A P 
(FTHR)

Athimannil Poolatt 
House, 

Chekiriyanmoochi, 
Pulpatta, Pulpatta P O, 

676123, Ernad

  

840 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAFWAN P

SALEEM PULLAN 
(FTHR)

PALAKUNN HOUSE, 
ARIMBRA, 
MORAYUR, 

ARIMBRA P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

841 19/01/2026 Anfas P T Musthafa (FTHR) Palliyalithodi, West 
Kodur, Kodur, Kodur, 

676504, Perinthalmanna

  

842 19/01/2026 FATHIMA SAHLA A P ABDUL RASHID K 
(HSBN)

MADATHODIYIL, 
PERIMBALAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
PERIMBALAM, 
676509, ERNAD

  

843 19/01/2026 AJMAL SABITH P SHAFEER P (FTHR) Panambuzha House, 
Mariyad, Anakkayam, 

Mariyad, 676122, Ernad

  

844 19/01/2026 MUHSINA SHERIN K MOHAMED SHIHAB 
THEKKETHIL (HSBN)

THEKKETHIL 
HOUSE, KODUR P O, 

CHOLAKKAL, 
KODUR, 676504, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

845 19/01/2026 SHAHANAS N K HANEEFA N K (FTHR) THADAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, ARIMBRA, 

MORAYUR, 
ARIMBRA P O, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

846 19/01/2026 AKHILA P P SUBEESH K V (HSBN) KALATHINGAL, 
PULPATTA, 
PALAKKAD, 

PALAKKAD P O, 
673641, 

MALAPPURAM

  

847 19/01/2026 ASWAJ C RAVEENDRAN C 
(FTHR)

6/149-A 
AKKARAMAL 

HOUSE, 
KANNAMVETTIKAVU, 

CHERUKAVU, 
KANNAMVETTIKAVU 

PO, 673637, 
KANNAMVETTIKAVU

  

848 19/01/2026 JAHANA N T ALI N T (FTHR) THAYATHEEL 
HOUSE, 

MUNNAMPADI, 
PULPATTA, 

TRIPPANACHI  P O, 
673641, ERNAD

  

849 19/01/2026 AYISHA MISIRIYA K 
K 

ABBAS K K (FTHR) 27/375 
KUZHIMATTIKALATHIL, 

KONOMPARA, 
MELMURI, MELMURI 

P O, 676514, ERNAD

  

850 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUNEER M 

ALAVIKUTTY 
MARUTHENGAL 

(FTHR)

MARUTHENGAL 
HOUSE, 

MALAPPURAM, 
MALAPPURAM, UP 

HILL P O, 676505, 
ERANAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

851 19/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAHNAS 
P 

ASHRAF 
PARAPPOORAN 

(FTHR)

284, Pullara, 
Pookkottur, 

Valluvambram, 673642, 
Ernad

  

852 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYIS C MUJEEB RAHMAN C 
(FTHR)

14/568 
CHUNDAKKADAN 

HOUSE, MORAYUR, 
MORAYUR, 

MORAYUR, 673642, 
KONDOTTY

  

853 19/01/2026 MUZAMILASINI K MUHAMMED 
NABEEL (HSBN)

POOVAKKATT 
HOUSE, 

PULIYATTUKULAM, 
KODUR, KODUR, 

676504, 
PERINTHALAMANNA

  

854 19/01/2026 NAJAH SHERIN K ABDUL JALEEL 
KOLAKKADAN 

(FTHR)

KOLAKKADAN 
HOUSE, CHELUR, 
KODUR, KODUR, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

855 19/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIFA T MUHAMMED NIYAS 
C K (HSBN)

CHENGANAKUNNAN 
HOUSE, KODUR, 
KODUR, KODUR, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

856 19/01/2026 MOHAMED SUNEER MOIDEEN 
VARIKKODAN (FTHR)

126-A, A M ROAD, 
MYLAPPURAM, 

DOWNHILL, 676519, 
ERANAD

  

857 19/01/2026 NAHLA FATHIMA P MOHAMADALI 
PULIKKAL (FTHR)

PEEDIKAKANDI 
HOUSE, MORAYUR P 

O, MORAYUR, 
MORAYUR, 673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

858 19/01/2026 Farisa P MUHAMMED P 
(FTHR)

PATTAMMATTIL 
HOUSE, 

TRIPPANACHI, 
PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA, 676123, 
ERNAD

  

859 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FAHMIL V P 

YOOSAF V P (FTHR) MOORKKANPARA 
HOUSE, 

VALAMANGALAM, 
PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA PO, 
676123, ERANAD

  

860 19/01/2026 SHIHABUDDEEN 
PARA 

MOHAMED KUTTY 
PARA (FTHR)

PARA HOUSE, WEST 
KODUR, KODUR, 
KODUR, 676504, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

861 19/01/2026 Fidha Fathima V Fasel V (FTHR) 27/45 B Varikkodan, 
Paithiniparamba, 

PANAKKAD, Down 
Hill, 676519, Eranad

  

862 19/01/2026 MAJIDHA C K SABIRA (MTHR) 38/124, 
CHELAKKODAN 

HOUSE, 
KARATHODE, 
PANAKKAD, 

PATTERKADAVU, 
676519, ERNAD

  

863 19/01/2026 SEBIL SEBASTIAN SEBASTYAN (FTHR) CHERAMANTHURUTHI 
HOUSE, 

HAJIYARPALLI  
KAINODE, 

PANAKKAD, 
HAJIYARPALLI P O, 

676519, ERANAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

864 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED AMEEN 
K

MUHAMMED 
MANSOOR K (FTHR)

KANAYANKODAN 
HOUSE, 

THEKKEKANDAYIL, 
POOKOLATHUR, 

PULPATTA, 676123, 
ERANAD

  

865 19/01/2026 HABEEB RAHMAN 
MANEERI 

ABDUL MAJEED M 
(FTHR)

1/444 MANEERI 
HOUSE, 

MANGATTUPULAM, 
KODUR, KODUR P O, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

866 19/01/2026 SUDAIS AHAMMED 
K K 

SALEEM 
KAPPRAKKADAN 

(FTHR)

KAPPARAKKANDAN 
HOUSE, IRUMBUZHI, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
IRUMBUZHI, 676509, 

ERANAD

  

867 19/01/2026 SHABANA THESNI V 
P 

NIHAS K (HSBN) KOOLIYODAN 
HOUSE, 

VAYAPARAPADI, 
MANJERI, MANJERI, 

676121, ERNAD

  

868 19/01/2026 FATHIMA THAFSIRA ANSARI S (FTHR) EZHUVEETTIL 
HOUSE, MONGAM, 

MORAYUR VILLAGE, 
MONGAM, 673642, 

KONDOTTY

  

869 19/01/2026 DIYA FATHIMA P ISMAIL P (FTHR) PULLATH HOUSE, 
KEEZHMURI, 
MORAYUR, 

MORAYUR, 673642, 
KONDOTTY

  

870 19/01/2026 RINSI M T IBRAHIM M T (FTHR) KARATTU HOUSE, 
PALAKKAD, 
PULPATTA, 

MONGAM, 673642, 
PULPATTA

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

871 19/01/2026 FAHMINA SHERIN V 
K

UMMER V K (FTHR) VADAKKATHRA 
HOUSE, 

ALPATTAKULAMBA, 
KODUR, KODUR, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

872 19/01/2026 PRIYA V K SUDHARSHAN P 
(HSBN)

PUZHAKKAL HOUSE, 
IRUMBUZHI, 

ANAKKAYAM 
VILLAGE, 

IRUMBUZHI POST, 
676509, ERNAD

  

873 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED SALIH 
P A 

ALAVI P A (FTHR) PULPATTIL 
AREAKAT HOUSE, 

VARIKKODE, 
KODUR, KODUR P O, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

874 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED FEMIL 
P C 

ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

PULIYANCHALIL 
HOUSE, VEEMBOOR, 

NARUKARA, 
MARIYAD, 676122, 

ERNAD

  

875 19/01/2026 JILSHANA C M CHOLAMANNIL 
ABDUL KHADER 

(FTHR)

11/186 
CHOLAMANNIL 

HOUSE, ARIMBRA, 
MORAYUR, 

ARIMBRA, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

876 19/01/2026 RIFAN HUSAIN K T IBRAHIM K T (FTHR) KARUVARATHODI 
HOUSE, 

VALAMANGALAM, 
PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA, 676123, 
ERNAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

877 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMSHAD N K

HANEEFA N K (FTHR) THADAPARAMB 
HOUSE, ARIMBRA, 

MORAYUR, 
ARIMBRA P O, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

878 19/01/2026 FATHIMA RIFALA P 
P 

MOOSSA (FTHR) PEEDIKA 
PARAMBAN, 

ARAVANKARA, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

676517, 
MALAPPURAM

  

879 19/01/2026 Archana Nallat Unnikrishnan Nallatt 
(FTHR)

Nallattu, Ottathara, 
Kodur, Kodur, 676504, 

Perinthalmanna

  

880 19/01/2026 Mumthas T KHADEEJA (MTHR) KAPPAN, 
ADHIKARITHODY, 

KONOMPARA, 
MELMURI, 676514, 

ERANAD

  

881 19/01/2026 MINHA FATHIMA P ABDUL RASAKH P 
(FTHR)

KODAMPURATH 
HOUSE, PALAKKAD, 

PULPATTA, 
PALAKKAD  P O, 

673641, ERNAD

  

882 19/01/2026 SHADIL JAMAN P PULPPADAN ALI 
(FTHR)

PALLIYALIYIL 
HOUSE, VELLUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VELLUR, 676517, 
ERANAD

  

883 19/01/2026 NAJIHA K K SADIQALI P (HSBN) PARAKKUNDIL 
HOUSE, 

CHEENIKKAL, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM P 
O, 673642, ERANAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

884 19/01/2026 SRINSHA V P HARIDASAN 
VETTAMPADIKKAL 

(FTHR)

VETTAMPADIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKUMMURI,IRUMBUZHI, 
ANAKKAYAM 

VILLAGE, 
IRUMBUZHI P O, 
676509, ERNAD

  

885 19/01/2026 SABIRSHA P ALAVI P (FTHR) 556, Pullara, 
Pookkottur, 

Valluvambram, 673642, 
Ernad

  

886 19/01/2026 Nahana N T Ashique Mukkan 
(HSBN)

Mukkan House, 
Valluvambram, 

Pookkottur Village, 
Mongam Post, 673642, 

Ernad Taluk

  

887 19/01/2026 SAJEEL SANU M ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

PARAPPURATH 
HOUSE, 

PALLIMUKKU, 
OZHUKUR P O, 

MORAYUR, 
OZHUKUR, 673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

888 19/01/2026 RAFEENA K HANEEFA K (FTHR) KANNACHETH 
HOUSE, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
676509, ERNAD

  

889 19/01/2026 NASLA N K MUHAMMED 
SHEREEF M (HSBN)

27/141 
MANJAKANDAN 

HOUSE, 
PAITHINIPARAMBA, 

PANAKKAD, 
MELMURI, 676517, 

ERNAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

890 19/01/2026 SHIFNA SHERIN KN ASHIQ T (HSBN) 16/103, 
PERIMBALAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
PERIMBALAM, 
676509, ERANAD

  

891 19/01/2026 SANA NASREEN K ABDUL SHUKKOOR 
K (FTHR)

KUZHIKKANDAN 
HOUSE, 

PALLIMUKKU, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

POOKKOTTU P O, 
676517, ERNAD

  

892 19/01/2026 SAFIYA K ALAVI K (FTHR) PUNNAKKODE 
HOUSE, PULLARA 

MELMURI, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM 
POST, 673642, ERNAD

  

893 19/01/2026 SHINCY K ASHFAQ ALI C P 
(HSBN)

CHAKKIPARAMBAN, 
KIZHAKKUMPARAMBA, 

PANDALLUR, 
PANDALLUR, 676521, 

ERANAD

  

894 19/01/2026 HIBA C P HUMAYOON BAZAD 
C P (FTHR)

SWISS MANZIL, 
MUTHANOOR, 

PULPATTA, 
TRIPPANACHI PO, 
673641, ERANAD

  

895 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
THASLIM 

ANSARI S (FTHR) EZHUVEETTIL 
HOUSE, MONGAM, 

MORAYUR VILLAGE, 
MONGAM, 673642, 

KONDOTTY

  

896 19/01/2026 MISBAH ABBAS K ABBAS K (FTHR) KANNIYAN HOUSE, 
SHAPPINKUNNU, 

PULPATTA, 
PULPATTA, 676123, 

ERANAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

897 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HUSAIN M M 

SAINABA (MTHR) PILAKKAL HOUSE, 
KOLAR ROAD, 

MALAPPURAM, 
DOWN HILL, 676519, 

ERNAD

  

898 19/01/2026 GAYATHRI K VIPIN C K (HSBN) PUTHENMADAM 
HOUSE, 

OLAMATHIL, 
PULPATTA, 

OLAMATHIL, 673642, 
ERNAD

  

899 19/01/2026 SHAJU KP Vineetha (WIFE) Kozhipalli House, 
Pookolathur, 

Pookolathur, Pulpatta, 
676123, Earnad

  

900 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ABRAR 
K 

SAKEER K (FTHR) Kalayath House, 
Munduparamba, 

Malappuram, 
Munduparamba P O, 

676509, Ernad

  

901 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HAFEEZ KADERI 

UMER KADERI 
(FTHR)

PODUVATH HOUSE, 
MELMURI, 
MELMURI, 

MELMURI, 676517, 
ERNAD

  

902 19/01/2026 ASHIF SAHEER P SAFEER P (FTHR) Panambuzha House, 
Mariyad, Anakkayam, 

Mariyad, 676122, Ernad

  

903 19/01/2026 MAIMOONA N K JAHFAR PALLIYALI 
(HSBN)

38/64, 
NELLIKKUNNAN 

HOUSE, 
PATTARKADAVU, 

PANAKKAD 
VILLAGE, 

PATTARKADAVU P 
O, 676519, ERNAD 

TALUK

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

904 19/01/2026 FEBIN ASHRAF P ASRAF P (FTHR) PATTATHIL HOUSE, 
PULIYAKODE, 
KUZHIMANNA, 

AKKAPARAMBA P O, 
673641, ERNAD

  

905 19/01/2026 Rameesa P T Mohammed Abbas K P 
(HSBN)

Palathingal House, 
Parappath, Vazhakkad, 
Vazhakkad, 673640, 

Kondotty

  

906 19/01/2026 FATHIMA RIMSHA P Abdul Rasheed P 
(FTHR)

Pazhedath House, 
Peringottupulam, Kodur, 
Pazhamalloor, 676506, 

Perinthalmanna

  

907 19/01/2026 IHSANA T SAIDALAVI T (FTHR) THOTTAPPIL, 
PADINHAREKKARA, 

PURATHUR, 
PADINHAREKKARA, 

676562, TIRUR

  

908 19/01/2026 SHABANA V ABDUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

559, Pullara, 
Pookkottur, 

Valluvambram, 673642, 
Ernad

  

909 19/01/2026 RAHMATH PC MANSOORALI CP 
(HSBN)

CHIRAPARAMBAN, 
MUTHIRIPARAMBA, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VALLUVAMBRAM, 

673642, ERNAD

  

910 19/01/2026 RIFANA SHERIN K K MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

119/38 
KODALIKUNNAN 

HOUSE, 
KARATHODE, 
PANAKKAD, 

PATTERKADAVU, 
676519, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

911 19/01/2026 RIFA SINCY P SUBAIR P (FTHR) PALEKKODE HOUSE, 
MORAYUR, 
MORAYUR, 

MORAYUR, 673642, 
MALAPPURAM

  

912 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHERWAN C H 

MUHAMMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

CHOLASSERI HOUSE, 
WEST KODUR, 

KODUR, KODUR, 
676504, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

913 19/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA N K SAIDALAVI (FTHR) NOORENGAL 
KAVUNGATHODI 
HOUSE, MELMURI 

27, MELMURI, 
MELMURI P O, 
676517, ERNAD

  

914 19/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA P MUHAMMED ASHIQ 
C (HSBN)

CHOLAYIL, 
MUTTIPPALAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
676509, ERNAD

  

915 19/01/2026 Muhammed Sunais Mujeeb Rahman K 
(FTHR)

Kizhakkakath, 
Velliyampuram, 

Nannambra, 
Theyyalingal P O, 

676320, Tirurangadi

  

916 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL P 

KUNHAPPUTTY 
POONTHALA (FTHR)

EDAKKANDI HOUSE, 
EDAPPARAMB, 

MORAYUR, 
MORAYUR P O, 

673642, 
MALAPPURAM

  

917 19/01/2026 FATHIMA NASLA A ABDUL NASSER A 
(FTHR)

35/346,ARABI, 
PARAMMAL, 

MALAPPURAM, 
PATTERKADAVU, 

676519, ERNAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

918 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED BASIL 
P 

PANOLY KABEER 
(FTHR)

PANOLY HOUSE, 
KOTTUMALA, 

OORAKAM, 
OORAKAM 

MELMURI P O, 
676519, 

TIRURANGADI

  

919 19/01/2026 Mammu Uruniyan 
Parambil 

Sunila (WIFE) Uruniyan Paramban, 
Kavungal, Malappuram, 
Malappuram, 676505, 

Eranad

  

920 19/01/2026 FATHIMA HANA K KAPPOOR 
ABDURAHMAN 

(FTHR)

09/67 A, KAPPOOR 
HOUSE, 

MUNDUPARAMBA, 
MALAPPURAM, 

MUNDUPARAMBA P 
O, 676509, ERANAD

  

921 19/01/2026 IJAZ AHAMMED T SHAHUL HAMEED T 
(FTHR)

THARAYIL HOUSE, 
CHEMMANKLADAVU, 

MALAPPURAM, 
DOWN HILL P O, 

676519, 
MALAPPURAM

  

922 19/01/2026 UMMU HABEEBA MOHAMED ALI 
(FTHR)

OSSAN KUNNATH 
HOUSE, WEST 

KODUR, KODUR, 
KODUR, 676504, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

923 19/01/2026 ARDRA P DILEEP P (FTHR) PATHIYAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KAVUNGAL, 

MALAPPURAM, 
MALAPPURAM, 
676505, ERNAD

  

924 19/01/2026 RAZIN V KUNHIMUHAMED V 
(FTHR)

VARIKKODAN 
HOUSE, KODUR 
WEST, KODUR, 
KODUR, 676504, 

Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

925 19/01/2026 JASLA A SADIQUE ALI  (HSBN) CHATHANCHIRA 
HOUSE, KAINODE, 

VALIYANGADI, 
DOWNHILL, 676519, 

MALAPPURAM

  

926 19/01/2026 FATHIMA 
SUMANATH V 

JASHEER NASER U 
(HSBN)

UROTHODI HOUSE, 
ALPETTAKULAMBA , 
KODUR PO, KODUR, 

KODUR, 676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

927 19/01/2026 LIYA FATHIMA K ABDULLA 
KANNIYAN (FTHR)

PODUVANNIKKANDI 
HOUSE, 

KIDANGAZHI 
SHAPPINKUNNU, 

PULPATTA, 
PULPATTA, 676123, 

ERANAD

  

928 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADIL V MOHAMMED 
BASHEER V (FTHR)

20/327 A,  
OYALAMKUNNUMMAL, 

PALAKKAD, 
PULPATTA, 

PALAKKAD, 673641, 
ERNAD

  

929 19/01/2026 Salmath k Fayis C T (HSBN) 147, MELMURI 27, 
MELMURI, 

MELMURI, 676517, 
ERNAD

  

930 19/01/2026 FEMIN ASHRAF ASRAF PATTATHIL 
(FTHR)

PATTATHIL HOUSE, 
THRIPPANACHI, 

PULPATTA, 
THRIPPANACHI P O, 

673641, ERNAD

  

931 19/01/2026 SALMANUL FARIS P SHAFEER P (FTHR) Panambuzha House, 
Mundithodika, 

Pookkottur, Pookkottur, 
676517, Ernad

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

932 19/01/2026 NIHALA P P HYDHARALI 
CHAPPANGAKKATTIL 

(HSBN)

CHAPPANGAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

PATTERKADAVU, 
PANAKKAD, 

PATTERKADAVU, 
676519, ERNAD

  

933 19/01/2026 FATHIMA NAJHA URUMANCHERI 
MOHAMMED IQBAL 

(FTHR)

URUMANCHERI 
HOUSE, 

MUNDAKKODE, 
KODUR, 

PAZHAMALLUR P O, 
676506, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

934 19/01/2026 NIDHA FATHIMA T T NISHAD M (HSBN) MOZHIKKALHOUSE, 
PALLIMUKK, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
676517, ERANAD

  

935 19/01/2026 RISHWA SHIHAB K SHIHAB 
KAPPODATH (FTHR)

KAPPODATH HOUSE, 
VALIYAD,KODUR 

POST, KODUR, 
KODUR, 676504, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

936 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
V P

RUBEENA V (MTHR) MOOCHIKKATTIL, 
PALAKKAD, 
PULPATTA, 

PALAKKAD, 673641, 
ERNAD

  

937 19/01/2026 Mansoor Ali N K Hassankutty N K 
(FTHR)

Naduvath Kalathil 
house, Koottamanna, 

Kavungal, Malappuram, 
Malappuram, 676505, 

Ernad

  

938 19/01/2026 Hannath MK Basim Aslam K (HSBN) 267, Palakkad Health 
Centre Road, Pulpatta, 

Palakkad, 673641, Ernad

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

939 19/01/2026 HIBA V KUNHI MOHAMMED 
V (FTHR)

VARIKKODAN 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKEMANNA, 
KODUR, KODUR, 

676504, 
MALAPPURAM

  

940 19/01/2026 FATHIMA THASNI ZUBAIR C K (HSBN) CHALIL 
KIZHANGUMTHODI 
HOUSE, IRUMBUZHI, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
IRUMBUZHI P O, 
676509, ERNAD

  

941 19/01/2026 Abdulla Ibnumubarak K ALAVI K (FTHR) TKS FAMILY 
QUARTERS, 

KAVUNGAPPARA, 
PULPATTA, 

PALAKKAD POST, 
673641, ERNAD

  

942 19/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIFA M MUSTHAFA 
MANKARATHODI 

(FTHR)

MANKARATHODI 
HOUSE, valiyangadi, 
kainode, hajiyarpalli, 
676519, malappuram

  

943 19/01/2026 AMAL P MOHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

PONNETH, 
VATTAPPARAMBA, 

KODUR, 
CHAPPANANGADI P 

O, 676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

944 19/01/2026 Fathima Thasni K Mohamed Shafeeq 
(HSBN)

Nelliyali House, 
Kuruka, Edarikode Post, 
Edarikode, Edarikode, 
676501, Tirurangadi

  

945 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAFIH 
P 

ABDUL GAFOOR P 
(FTHR)

POOLAKKAL HOUSE, 
IRUMBUZHI, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
IRUMBUZHI, 676509, 

ERNAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

946 19/01/2026 FATHIMA NISHLA K ABOOBACKER K 
(FTHR)

KANAPARAMBATH, 
KOOTTAVU, 
PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA  PO, 
676123, ERANAD

  

947 19/01/2026 FATHIMA THASNI P MUNEEB P (HSBN) PALLIYAN HOUSE, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
676509, ERNAD

  

948 19/01/2026 HANNA SHEBIN SAKEER HUSSAIN 
(FTHR)

2/573 A PARAVATH 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKEMANNA, 
KODUR, KODUR, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

949 19/01/2026 HUSNA M ALI M (FTHR) MANKARATHODI 
HOUSE, URUDU 
NAGAR, KODUR, 
KODUR, 676504, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

950 19/01/2026 FATHIMA FARSANA 
M 

MUHAMMED SHAFI 
(HSBN)

PARAMBAN, 
ADHIKARATHODI, 

MELMURI, MELMURI 
P O, 676517, ERNAD

  

951 19/01/2026 SHIBA T P MOIDEEN T P (FTHR) 1/412, THOTTAPPALI 
HOUSE, PILAKKAL, 

MELMURI, MELMURI 
P O, 676517, ERNAD

  

952 19/01/2026 AYISHA NIDHA M UMMER FAROOQ N 
K (HSBN)

29/367 NANATH 
KURUVAYIL, 

ADHIKARITHODI, 
MELMURI, 

MELMURI  P O, 
676514, ERNAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

953 19/01/2026 FATHIMA FARSANA 
I T 

ALAVIKUTTY 
ILLIKKATHODI 

(FTHR)

ILLIKKATHODI 
HOUSE, 

CHEKIRIYANMOOCHI, 
PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA P O, 
676123, ERANAD

  

954 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED NASIH 
C K

MUNEER ALI (FTHR) Chakkalakkunnan, 
Kadambode, Pandallur, 
Kadambode, 676521, 

Ernad

  

955 19/01/2026 Hasna Jahana T Nashid P P (HSBN) Pappadathil House, 
Millumpadi, Pandallur, 

Kadambode P O, 
676521, Ernad

  

956 19/01/2026 Fathima Hiba P MUHAMMEDALI P 
(FTHR)

Thayattukulathingal 
House, Chekiriyan 
Moochi, Pulpatta, 
Pulpatta, 676123, 

ERNAD

  

957 19/01/2026 RIYA PP RAYEEN KUTTY 
PALAKKAPALLIYALI 

(FTHR)

PALAKKAPPALLIYALI, 
VALLUVAMBRAM, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VALLUVAMBRAM, 

673642, ERNAD

  

958 19/01/2026 NAFIH K Muhammed Hussain 
(FTHR)

Kalamban, Pookkattiri, 
Edayoor, Edayoor, 

676552, Tirur

  

959 19/01/2026 JANNA P K ABDUL JALEEL P K 
(FTHR)

PARAMBAN 
KADENGAL HOUSE, 
VADAKKUMMURI, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
IRUMBUZHI P O, 
676509, ERNAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

960 19/01/2026 FIDHA SHERIN K IBRAHIM K (FTHR) KALAPPADAN 
HOUSE, 

MUNDITHODIKA, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

POOKKOTTUR P O, 
676517, ERNAD

  

961 19/01/2026 SHAIMA P P SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

PEEDIKA PARAMBIL, 
VELLUR, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VELLUR P O, 676517, 

ERANAD

  

962 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUHZIN K P 

MOIDEENKUTTY K P 
(FTHR)

KOZHIPPARAMBAN, 
KADUPPURAM, 

KOOTTILANGADI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

963 19/01/2026 FATHIMA RIYA K ABDUL LATHEEF K 
(FTHR)

PALEKKODE HOUSE, 
MORAYUR, 
MORAYUR, 

MORAYUR, 673642, 
MALAPPURAM

  

964 19/01/2026 MUHSINA C P HUSAIN C P (FTHR) CHERUKAPPALLI 
HOUSE, 

KIDANGAYAM, 
PANDALLUR, 

PADALLUR P O, 
676521, ERNAD

  

965 19/01/2026 SANA P SHABEEB P (FTHR) PALLITHODI HOUSE, 
PANAYI, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
676509, ERNAD

  

966 19/01/2026 Shaheem N Kadeeja Nasari (MTHR) 198 NADUTHODI, 
KOLMANNA, 
PANAKKAD, 

HAJIYARPALLI, 
676519, ERANAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

967 19/01/2026 NAJIYA NASRIN M T MUBASHIR (HSBN) MANNILTHODI 
HOUSE, 

SHAPPINKUNNU, 
PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA, 676123, 
ERNAD

  

968 19/01/2026 SHIFANA SHERIN M C SADHAM HUSSAIN 
M C (FTHR)

ELIYAKKOTTU 
THODUVIL HOUSE, 

OLAMATHIL, 
PULPATTA, 

OLAMATHIL, 673642, 
ERNAD

  

969 19/01/2026 SHAHIDA KAPPIL KATHIYAKUTTY  
(MTHR)

KAPPIL HOUSE, 
KAINODE, 

VALIYANGADI, 
DOWNHILL, 676519, 

MALAPPURAM

  

970 19/01/2026 FATHIMA NIHALA K SHAMSUDHEEN K 
(FTHR)

KADERI HOUSE, 
ALATHURPADI, 

MELMURI, MELMURI 
P O, 676517, ERNAD

  

971 19/01/2026 NISHIDA SHERIN P MOHAMMED ALI 
AKBAR M (HSBN)

MANKARATHODI 
HOUSE, valiyangadi, 

kainode, DOWNHILL, 
676519, malappuram

  

972 19/01/2026 FATHIMA HANNA V 
P 

UMMER V P (FTHR) VALIYAPEEDIYAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

ALATHURPADI, 
MELMURI, MELMURI 

P O, 676517, ERNAD

  

973 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED ALI 
PARANCHERI

KUNHALAN P (FTHR) Parancheri House, 
Kalathingal Road, 

Pullanur, Pookkottur, 
Valluvambram, 673642, 

Ernad

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

974 19/01/2026 MUFLIHA T SHIHABUDHEEN T 
(FTHR)

THEKKEDATH, 
PERIMBALAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
676509, ERNAD

  

975 19/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA P ALAVI P (FTHR) 10/227, 
PANAMPUZHA 
KARAYANKAD 

HOUSE, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

POOKKOTTUR P O, 
676517, ERNAD

  

976 19/01/2026 MUHSIN M MOIDEEN KUTTY M 
(FTHR)

MUNDUPALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

MUTHANOOR WEST, 
PULPATTA, 

TRIPPANACH, 
673641, ERNAD

  

977 19/01/2026 Fathima Hamna KP Abdu Nasar KP (FTHR) 00/00, Kanjiram Pokkil 
House, Irumbuzhi, 
Irumbuzhi, 676509, 

Ernad

  

978 19/01/2026 SHIFANA M ABDUL BASITH P 
(HSBN)

VATTAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KALATHINPADI, 
PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA, 676123, 
ERANAD

  

979 19/01/2026 HAMNA P IRSHAD 
KAKKATTUCHALI 

(HSBN)

VALIYATHODUVIL 
HOUSE, 

PALEKKODE, 
MORAYUR, 

OZHUKUR POST, 
673642, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

980 19/01/2026 FATHIMA DILSHA K RAJEED K (FTHR) MELEPADIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PAPPINIPPARA, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
PAPPINIPPARA, 
676122, ERNAD

  

981 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SAJEER M K 

MUHAMMED 
BASHEER M K (FTHR)

MADATHODI 
KAPATT, 

IRUMBUZHI, 
ANAKKAYAM, 

IRUMBUZHI, 676509, 
ERANAD

  

982 19/01/2026 Fasal Khan P M Firos (FTHR) PADIKKAMANNIL, 
Pulliyilanadi, 
Anakkayam, 

Anakkayam, 676509, 
Eranad

  

983 19/01/2026 SANOOP C SUDHAKARAN C 
(FTHR)

CHATHANKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
POOKKOTTUR 

VILLAGE, 
VALLUVAMBRAM, 

673642, ERNAD

  

984 19/01/2026 HENAN K KUNHALAN KUTTY 
KURUNKADAN 

(FTHR)

PALANTHODI 
HOUSE, MONGAM, 

MORAYUR, 
MONGAM, 673642, 

KONDOTTY

  

985 19/01/2026 FATHIMA HANNATH 
P 

MUHAMMED P 
(FTHR)

PALLIYALI HOUSE, 
MAILADI, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR POST, 

676517, ERNAD

  

986 19/01/2026 Sameena Yasmi T C Mohamed Inas T H 
(HSBN)

Thanduthulan, 
Paithinipparamba, 

Malappuram, Melmuri, 
676517, ernad

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

987 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SADIQ 
C 

MOOSA C (FTHR) 21/281,CHALIL 
HOUSE, IRUMBUZHI, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
IRUMBUZHI P O, 
676509, ERNAD

  

988 19/01/2026 HAFIS SUHAIL HABEEB RAHMAN M 
K (FTHR)

MALIYAKKAL 
HOUSE, ALIKKAL, 

MALAPPURAM, 
MELMURI P O, 
676517, ERNAD

  

989 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ASHARUDHEEN O 

OLAKARA ASHRAF 
(FTHR)

150 OLAKARA 
HOUSE, 

KARATHODE, 
PANAKKAD, 
OORAKAM 

MELMURI, 676519, 
ERANAD

  

990 19/01/2026 SHANIB ABDURAHMAN 
(FTHR)

PAPPADAN HOUSE, 
CHITTATHUPARA, 

PANDALLUR, 
KADAMBODE P O, 

676521, ERNAD

  

991 19/01/2026 AADEELA NOUREN NAJIH MOHAMED N 
M (HSBN)

NOOREMOOCHI 
KARANANCHERI, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
POOKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
673642, ERNAD

  

992 19/01/2026 AMEEL HISHAM T T ABDU NAZAR T T 
(FTHR)

THAYYIL THODI 
HOUSE, valiyangadi, 

kainode, DOWNHILL, 
676519, malappuram

  

993 19/01/2026 RANA P SHABEEB P (FTHR) PALLITHODI HOUSE, 
PANAYI, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
676509, ERNAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

994 19/01/2026 FATHIMA NISHANA 
T 

ABDUL NASAR 
THARAYIL (FTHR)

THARAYIL HOUSE, 
UMMATHUR, 

KODUR, KODUR P O, 
676506, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

995 19/01/2026 Fathima Afna HAMEED (FTHR) Alathil House, 
Palliyarpadi, Pulpatta, 

Pulpatta, 676123, 
ERNAD

  

996 19/01/2026 FATHIMA RAMSHA K ABDULLA K (FTHR) NECHITHADATHIL 
HOUSE, MONGAM, 

MONGAM, MONGAM 
POST, 673642, 
KONDOTTY

  

997 19/01/2026 FATHIMA HENNA P NAJMUDHEEN P 
(FTHR)

PERAPURATH, 
MUTHIRIPARAMBA, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VALLUVAMBRAM, 

673642, ERNAD

  

998 19/01/2026 FAIHA K K SHAJAHAN K P 
(HSBN)

KOORIMANNIL 
POOVATHIKKAL, 

CHEPPUR, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
676509, ERNAD

  

999 19/01/2026 FATHIMA SAHLA P SAINUDEEN P (FTHR) 10/222, 
PANAMPUZHA 
KARAYANKAD 

HOUSE, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

POOKKOTTUR P O, 
676517, ERNAD

  

1000 19/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHA P NASEER P (FTHR) THENKULAM 
HOUSE, ARIMBRA, 

ARIMBRA, 
ARIMBRA, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

1001 19/01/2026 ADHITHYAN A ANIL A (FTHR) 262 A, 
PAVITTAPARAMBU, 

MALAPPURAM, 
DOWN HILL, 676519, 

MALAPPURAM

  

1002 19/01/2026 SREEKUMARAN 
NECHITHODI

AYYAPPAN (FTHR) NECHITHODI HOUSE, 
KALLACHAL, 
PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA, 676123, 
ERNAD

  

1003 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED ANSIF 
N K 

USMAN N K (FTHR) NOORENGAL 
KAVUNGATHODI 

HOUSE, MELMURI, 
MELMURI, MELMURI 

P O, 676517, ERNAD

  

1004 19/01/2026 RINIYA K MUHAMMED 
ABDURAHIMAN K 

(FTHR)

KIZHAKKAYIL, 
CHERUPUTHUR, 

MONGAM, 
OLAMATHIL, 673642, 

ERNAD

  

1005 19/01/2026 Mohamed Nishaf PK P K Mohammed Ali 
(FTHR)

19/214 Peruvankuzhiyil 
House, 

Chemmankadavu, 
Malappuram, Down 
Hill, 676519, Eranad

  

1006 19/01/2026 HADI NAJEEB P K MOHAMMED 
NAJEEB P K (FTHR)

35/209, 
PATTERKADAVAN, 

PARAMMAL, 
MALAPPURAM, 

PATTERKADAVU, 
676519, ERNAD

  

1007 19/01/2026 RIFANA JASMI K ABOOBACKER K 
(FTHR)

VELLAKKATTUKUNNU 
HOUSE, PALAKKAD 

P O, PULPATTA, 
PALAKKAD, 673641, 

ERNAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

1008 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAHIL 
M 

MOYIKKAL 
RAHMATHULLA 

(FTHR)

MOYIKKAL HOUSE, 
ALATHURPADI, 

MELMURI, MELMURI 
P O, 676517, ERNAD

  

1009 19/01/2026 Muhammed Afsal C K Abdul Latheef C K 
(FTHR)

Kunnath House, 
Arimbra, Morayur, 
Arimbra, 673638, 

Kondotty

  

1010 19/01/2026 Muhammed Sinan K Abdul Rasheed K 
(FTHR)

441, Karattuparambu, 
Pulpatta, Palakkad, 

673641, Ernad

  

1011 19/01/2026 RASICA FARVEN C CHERADA ABDUL 
RASHEED (FTHR)

VATTOLI HOUSE, 
PULIYATTUKULAM, 

KODUR, KODUR, 
676504, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

1012 19/01/2026 HAFIZ V HASHIM V (FTHR) VARIKKODAN 
HOUSE, KODUR 
WEST, KODUR, 
KODUR, 676504, 

perinthalmanna

  

1013 19/01/2026 MINI M P SREEKUMAR (HSBN) NECHITHODI HOUSE, 
THOTTEKKAD, 

PULPATTA, 
PULPATTA, 676123, 

ERNAD

  

1014 19/01/2026 Safvan A Abdul Salam (FTHR) 31/338 Ambali House, 
Ithilparamba, 

Malappuram, Down Hill 
P O, 676519, Eranad

  

1015 19/01/2026 NIHAL M K MUHAMMEDUPPA 
(FTHR)

MUTTENGADAN 
HOUSE, valiyangadi, 

kainode, DOWNHILL, 
676519, malappuram

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

1016 19/01/2026 Abdulla Shadeed M C Ibrahim (FTHR) Mattummal 
Cherayangadu House, 
Mudikkode, Pandallur, 
Pandallur P O, 676521, 

Ernad

  

1017 19/01/2026 SUBHA BALASUBRAHMANIAN 
(HSBN)

NARANGALI HOUSE, 
ARAVANKARA, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM P 
O, 673642, ERANAD

  

1018 19/01/2026 Shahmas P Naseema moozhikkal 
(MTHR)

Pookkattil House, 
Hajiyarpalli, 
Malappuram, 

Hajiyarpalli P O, 
676519, Eranad

  

1019 19/01/2026 AMJADA M BASHEER (FTHR) MANNETHODI 
HOUSE, 

ATHANIKKAL, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM 
POST, 673642, ERNAD

  

1020 19/01/2026 Raseena Mulanhipulan Mohamed Jafar (HSBN) Pookkattil House, 
Chemmankadavu, 

Malappuram, Down 
Hill, 676519, Eranad

  

1021 19/01/2026 Arza Younus Younus Ali (FTHR) 8/263..P.V House, East 
Kodur, Kodur, 

Chattiparamba, 676504, 
Perinthalmanna

  

1022 19/01/2026 FATHIMA 
MURSHIDA 

MOHAMMED 
RASHIK C K (HSBN)

CHENGANAKUNNAN 
HOUSE, 

PARUVAMANNA, 
KODUR, 

PAZHAMALLUR P O, 
676506, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

1023 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFSAL 
P M 

MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA P M (FTHR)

CHEMBAKUTH 
HOUSE, 

VALAMANGALAM, 
PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA PO, 
676123, ERANAD

  

1024 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MISHAL K 

ABDUL JALEEL 
KUMBALAKUZHIYAN 

(FTHR)

PARENKUNNU, 
VALENCHERI, 

MORAYUR, 
MORAYUR, 673642, 

KONDOTTY

  

1025 19/01/2026 Rukhiyya Basitha P MOHAMMED 
JUNAID U (HSBN)

ULLATTIL HOUSE, 
PULLANUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM P 
O, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

1026 19/01/2026 SUFAINA FEBINA HISHAMUDHEEN K  
(HSBN)

KOLLATHODI 
HOUSE, 

ATHANIKKAL, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM 
POST, 673642, ERNAD

  

1027 19/01/2026 AMARLAL N SREEKUMAR N 
(FTHR)

NECHITHODI HOUSE, 
THOTTEKKAD, 

PULPATTA, 
PULPATTA, 676123, 

ERNAD

  

1028 19/01/2026 Vishnu Ramesh KK (FTHR) Kunnam Kulath House, 
Valaparamb, Irumbuzhi, 

Irumbuzhi, 676509, 
Ernad

  

1029 19/01/2026 SUBHADRA SANKAR AJIT K (HSBN) KODEERITHODI, 
AMBALAVATTAM, 

EDARIKODE, 
EDARIKODE, 676501, 

THIRURANGADI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

1030 19/01/2026 HISHANA NASIRIN A JAMSHAD AMIYAN 
(FTHR)

20/275 A, AMIYAN 
HOUSE, 

CHEMMANKADAVU, 
DOWN HILL, 676519, 

ERANAD

  

1031 19/01/2026 REEMA K C KELAN SHEMEEM 
MUHAMMED (HSBN)

Shyma Mahal, Morayur, 
Morayur, Morayur, 

673642, 
MALAPPURAM

  

1032 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ALTHAF K 

ABDUL NAZAR K 
(FTHR)

PERAPURATH 
KAKKUYIL, 

Muthiripparamba, 
Pookkottur, 

Velluvambram, 673642, 
Ernad

  

1033 19/01/2026 SHIFA P NAZAR (FTHR) PATTAYIL HOUSE, 
PERUMPARAMBA, 

MELMURI, 
MELMURI, 676517, 

ERANAD

  

1034 19/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA K KUNHIMOHAMMED 
K (FTHR)

KURIKKAL HOUSE, 
PILAKKAL, 

MELMURI, MELMURI 
P O, 676517, ERNAD

  

1035 19/01/2026 SHIMLI JAS 
NARIKODAN

ABOOBACKER N K 
(FTHR)

PALASSERI, 
POOCHENGAL, 

PULPATTA, 
TRIPPANACHI, 
673641, ERNAD

  

1036 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MIDHLAJ M T 

MIRSHAD 
MULLATHODI (FTHR)

MULLATHODI 
HOUSE, 

ARAVANKARA, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

1037 19/01/2026 Nida Dilshad (MTHR) 196 NADUTHODI, 
KOLMANNA, 
PANAKKAD, 

HAJIYARPALLI, 
676519, ERANAD

  

1038 19/01/2026 Panchami K P Ranjith K (HSBN) Kaliyeparambil, 
Aravankara, Pookkottur, 

Pookkottur, 676517, 
Ernadu

  

1039 19/01/2026 MISHAL 
MOHAMMEDALI V 

V MOHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

VADAKKETHALA, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

676517, 
MALAPPURAM

  

1040 19/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIFNA T KUNHIMOHAMED 
THORAPPA (FTHR)

22/ 362 D , 
THORAPPA HOUSE, 

WEST KODUR, 
KODUR, KODUR P O, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

1041 19/01/2026 FATHIMA HASANA P ABDUL JALEEL 
PANDARATHODI 

(FTHR)

PANDARATHDI 
HOUSE, 

VALIYATTAPPADI, 
MELMURI, 

MELMURI, 676517, 
ERNAD

  

1042 19/01/2026 FATHIMA HAMNA P 
K 

NIYAS P P (HSBN) POOLAKKAPARAMBAN, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
676509, ERNAD

  

1043 19/01/2026 SHINSHA SHERIN C 
K  

SHIHAB 
CHERUKATTIL 

(FTHR)

CHERUKATTIL 
HOUSE, KAINODE, 

VALIYANGADI, 
DOWNHILL, 676519, 

MALAPPURAM

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

1044 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAFIN K 

MAMMED (FTHR) 320A, Pullara, 
Pookkottur, 

Valluvambram, 673642, 
Ernad

  

1045 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MISHAB K K 

ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

Kakkengal House, 
Vadakkummuri, 

Irumbuzhi, Irumbuzhi, 
676509, Ernad

  

1046 19/01/2026 Mohammed Thohir.P.K Abdul Majeed (FTHR) 8/295 Pullankulavan, 
East Kodur, Kodur, 

Chattiparamba, 676504, 
Perinthalmanna

  

1047 19/01/2026 RUFAIDA P A FARIS RAHMAN C 
(HSBN)

KARUVALIL HOUSE, 
Pallimikku, Ozhukur, 

Ozhukur, 673642, 
Kondotty

  

1048 19/01/2026 Mohammed Shamil K Abdusaleem 
Kozhipurath (FTHR)

Kozhipurath, N K Padi, 
N K Padi, Kodur, 

676504, Perinthalmanna

  

1049 19/01/2026 MOHAMED 
MASHHOOD 

ABDULLA P K (FTHR) PATHUKALAN 
HOUSE, Karaparamba, 
Karaparamba, Pulpatta, 

676123, Eranad

  

1050 19/01/2026 MUHAMAD 
RINSHAD 

MALIYEKKAL 

Abdussalam (FTHR) Parakkal Palliyali 
House, Ozhukur, 

Morayur, Ozhukur, 
673642, Kondotty

  

1051 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED AFNAN 
C

MUHAMMED C 
(FTHR)

Chelakkadan Panakkad 
House, Aravankara, 

Pookkottur, Pookkottur, 
676517, Ernad

  

1052 19/01/2026 SAJIL SHAD K SALEEM K (FTHR) 4/424, KOTHODI 
HOUSE , MUTTIPADI, 

MELMURI, 
MELMURI, 676517, 

ERNAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

1053 19/01/2026 MAUROOF K MUHAMMED 
MUZZAMMIL K 

(FTHR)

120 kaderi, 
PERIMBALAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
PERIMBALAM, 
676509, ERNAD

  

1054 19/01/2026 Faseeh Rahman V Ahamed Salahuddeen V 
(FTHR)

27/24B VALAN, 
Paithiniparamba, 

Melmuri, melmuri, 
676517, Eranad

  

1055 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FASEEH C T 

ABDULLA 
CHAKKINGATHODY 

(FTHR)

CHAKKINGATHODI, 
CHEENIKKAL, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

1056 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED AFLAH 
P 

UMMER P (FTHR) PERAPURATH 
HOUSE, 

NEWBAZAR,ARAVANKARA, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

POOKKOTTUR POST, 
676517, ERNAD

  

1057 19/01/2026 AMAL NISHAN P  SALEENA  (MTHR) PALLIYALIL HOUSE, 
KAINODE, 

VALIYANGADI, 
DOWNHILL, 676519, 

MALAPPURAM

  

1058 19/01/2026 FATHIMA RIFNA C P RAYAN KUTTY C P 
(FTHR)

34/4, 
CHOLAKKAPARAMBAN 

HOUSE, SPINNING 
MILL, 

PATTERKADAVU P 
O, 676519, 

MALAPPURAM

  

1059 19/01/2026 Fathima Fidha T Abdu Rafeequ T (FTHR) Thathayil House, 
Kannathupara, 

Malappuram, Down 
Hill, 676517, Eranad

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

1060 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED ABRAR 
K 

SAKEER K (FTHR) ILLIKATHODI 
HOUSE, Pullara, 

Pookkottur, 
Velluvambram, 673642, 

Ernad

  

1061 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
HISHAM 

VARIKKODAN 

HASHIM V (FTHR) VARIKKODAN 
HOUSE, kodur west, 
kodur, kodur, 676504, 

perinthalmanna

  

1062 19/01/2026 Muneerudheen k Aboobacker k (FTHR) nechikkottil, kallachal, 
pulpatta, pulpatta, 

676123, malappuram

  

1063 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMNAN P 

ABDU NAZER P 
(FTHR)

16/110, 
POOVANTHODI 

HOUSE, 
ANNUNNIPARAMBA, 

MALAPPURAM, 
UPHILL, 676505, 

ERNAD

  

1064 19/01/2026 ABDUNNOOR P P ILYAS P P (FTHR) PALLIPARAMBAN, 
OTHAYI, 

PERAKAMANNA, 
PERAKAMANNA, 
676541, ERANAD

  

1065 19/01/2026 YOONUS N ABDUL LATHEEF 
NANATH (FTHR)

NANATH HOUSE, 
PERUMPARAMBA, 

MELMURI, 
MELMURI, 676517, 

ERANAD

  

1066 19/01/2026 FARHANA K K SAIDALAVI  (FTHR) 5/10, kuzhikkandan 
house, muttippadi, 
melmuri, melmuri, 

676517, ernad

  

1067 19/01/2026 SHAHABAS K M MUSTHAFA K M 
(FTHR)

28/212 F 
KALLAMOOLA, 

ADHIKARITHODI, 
MELMURI, MELMURI 

P O, 676514, ERNAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

1068 19/01/2026 Sameena N K Hussain N K (FTHR) 20/100, Kannathupara, 
Malappuram, Downhill, 

676519, Eranad

  

1069 19/01/2026 fathima hiba t MOHAMMED SHAFI 
THIYYAN (FTHR)

THIYYAN HOUSE, 
PANAKKAD, 
PANAKKAD, 

PATTERKADAVU, 
676519, ERANAD

  

1070 19/01/2026 FATHIMA RASHA P MOHAMMED 
RAFEEQ P (FTHR)

VADAKKEETTUKANDIYIL 
HOUSE, MONGAM, 

MORAYUR VILLAGE, 
MONGAM, 673642, 

KONDOTTY

  

1071 19/01/2026 NISHAD K SHIBU K (FTHR) KAVOTTU HOUSE, 
VALENCHERI, 

MORAYUR, 
MORAYUR, 673642, 

KONDOTTY

  

1072 19/01/2026 SHAHNA JASMIN M MUHAMMED JASIR 
HUSAIN  (HSBN)

MANKARATHODI 
HOUSE, valiyangadi, 

kainode, DOWNHILL, 
676519, malappuram

  

1073 19/01/2026 Risha Saleem A Mohamed Saleem A 
(FTHR)

25/397A Arakkal, 
Paithiniparamba, 

Panakkad, Down Hill, 
676519, Eranad

  

1074 19/01/2026 SHADILA P P SHAMSUDHEEN P P 
(FTHR)

Pandappilakkal House, 
Mundithodika, 

Pookkottur, Pookkottur, 
676517, Ernad

  

1075 19/01/2026 Aramugan Raman (FTHR) Kakkakunnu, 
Musliyarpeedika, 
Valluvambram, 

Valluvambram, 673642, 
Ernad

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

1076 19/01/2026 Shibili Abdul Basheer (FTHR) Elambilassery, N K 
Padi, West Kodur, 

Kodur, 676504, 
Perinthalmanna

  

1077 19/01/2026 YAHYA P ABDU MANAF P 
(FTHR)

MELETHODY 
HOUSE, 

MUTHIRIPPARAMBA, 
MUTHIRIPPARAMBA, 

VALLUVAMBRAM 
PO, 673642, ERNAD

  

1078 19/01/2026 SAHAL P. DILEEP Dileep P I (FTHR) PUTHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MANKUTHPARAMBU,VALENCHERY, 
MORAYUR, 

MORAYUR P O, 
673642, KONDOTTY

  

1079 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED FABIN 
K 

MOHAMMED ALI 
SHIHAB K (FTHR)

KEEZHEDATH, 
PERIMBALAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
PERIMBALAM, 
676509, ERNAD

  

1080 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
DILSHAD SHABIN K P

ABDUL RAHIM K P 
(FTHR)

Kizhakkumparamban 
House, Kidangayam, 

Pandallur, Pandallur PO, 
676521, Eranad

  

1081 19/01/2026 FATHIMA NIHA MP MOHAMMED 
FAROOQ TK (HSBN)

16/81A, 
PERIMBALAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
PERIMBALAM, 
676509, ERANAD

  

1082 19/01/2026 MOHAMED 
RASHEEDHUDHIN K 

Y 

YUSEF (FTHR) KOPPILAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

MADATHILPADI, 
MALAPPURAM, 
MELMURI P O, 
676517, ERNAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

1083 19/01/2026 DHILSHANA SHERIN 
KM 

SUNIL BABU K M 
(FTHR)

KARUKAMANNIL, 
kizhakkethala, 

panakkad, DOWN 
HILL, 676519, 

ERANAD

  

1084 19/01/2026 Rabea Salidalavi Pattupara 
(FTHR)

Pattupara House, 
Ottathara, Kodur, 
Kodur, 676504, 
Perinthalmanna

  

1085 19/01/2026 RIHAN 
KALATHINGAL 

AKBARALI K (FTHR) KALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

MUTHIRIPARAMBA, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

1086 19/01/2026 Muhsina.K.T Athil Chakkingathodi 
(HSBN)

35/284,Chakkingathodi, 
PULIKKAPARAMBA, 

MALAPPURAM, 
PATTERKADAVU, 

676519, ernad

  

1087 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUSHTHAK K 

Musthafa (FTHR) Kakkodan House, 
Vadakkuparamba, 

Pandallur, Kadambode P 
O, 676521, Ernad

  

1088 19/01/2026 Yemin Zerhan P Abdul Razak P (FTHR) Mehefil, Morayur, 
Morayur, Morayur, 

673642, kondoty

  

1089 19/01/2026 SAMEENA K P MAMMUDU 
KARUTHEDATH 

POTTAYIL (FTHR)

KARUTHEDATH 
HOUSE, 

ARAVANKARA, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

POOKKOTTUR POST, 
676517, ERNAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

1090 19/01/2026 JUHAINA K T MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA C (HSBN)

CHOLAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

Perumparamba, 
melmuri, melmuri post, 

676517, eranad

  

1091 19/01/2026 MUNSHID M P UMMAR (FTHR) MUKKAN PALLIYALI 
HOUSE, KOOTTAVIL, 

PULPATTA, 
PULPATTA PO, 

676123, ERANAD

  

1092 19/01/2026 NAJLA.K.P IRSHAD ALI  (HSBN) KONNOLA HOUSE, 
KAINODE, 

VALIYANGADI, 
DOWNHILL, 676519, 

MALAPPURAM

  

1093 19/01/2026 Fathima safna CK MUHAMMED SHAFI 
KURUNIYAN (HSBN)

38/366, KURUNIYAN, 
KALLOD, 

PANAKKAD 
KUNNUMMAL, 

PATTARKADAVU, 
676519, ERANAD

  

1094 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
JALALUDHEEN CM 

NOUSHAD CM (FTHR) puliyodathu, 
kudumbikkal, morayur, 

morayur, 673642, 
kondotty

  

1095 19/01/2026 Ajsal Abdul Gafoor 
Elambilasseri (FTHR)

Elambilasseri, N K Padi, 
West Kodur, Kodur, 

676504, Perinthalmanna

  

1096 19/01/2026 ABDUL JASEEM T ABDUL SATHAR T 
(FTHR)

21/241, THARAYIL 
HOUSE, WEST 

KODUR, KODUR P O, 
676504, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

1097 19/01/2026 Muhammed Adhil P Mohammed Abdul 
Jabbar P (FTHR)

16/177A, Morayur, 
Morayur, Morayur, 
673642, kondotty

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

1098 19/01/2026 DIYANA PARVEEN K 
P

ABDUL RAHEEM 
(FTHR)

Kizhakkumparamban 
House, kidanagayam, 

pandallur, Pandallur PO, 
676521, Eranad

  

1099 19/01/2026 Asma Thasni P Abdu Sakeer (HSBN) Chalil Kizhakke 
Thalappil, Panayi, 

Anakkayam, 
Anakkayam P O, 

676509, Ernad

  

1100 19/01/2026 AYISHA LIYA M SAIDALAVI 
MADAPPALLI (FTHR)

101 A, 
THELAKKATTU 

HOUSE, 
MUTHANOOR, 

PULPATTA, 
TRIPPANACHI P O, 

673641, ERANAD

  

1101 19/01/2026 NISHITHA K SHIBU K (FTHR) KAVOTTU HOUSE, 
VALENCHERI, 

MORAYUR, 
MORAYUR, 673642, 

KONDOTTY

  

1102 19/01/2026 SHARAFIYA TK UMMER (FTHR) 16/ 81A, 
PERIMBALAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
PERIMBALAM, 
676509, ERANAD

  

1103 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIFIL 
K P 

MUHAMMED RAFI K 
P (FTHR)

KOORIMANNIL 
POOVATHIKKAL 

HOUSE, CHEPPUR, 
ANAKKAYAM, 

ANAKKAYAM P O, 
676509, ERANAD

  

1104 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED ASIF P P P P ABDUL RAZAK 
(FTHR)

PUTHANPEEDIKA 
HOUSE, 

KARAPARAMBA, 
PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA, 676123, 
ERANAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

1105 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RAMEES M

SAMEER M (FTHR) 36/254 A, 
MUTHUMATTIL 

HOUSE, 
PATTERKADAVU, 
PATTERKADAVU, 

PATTERKADAVU P 
O, 676519, 

MALAPPURAM

  

1106 19/01/2026 Muhammed Saheer M K BEERANKUTTY M K 
(FTHR)

7/320 , Madari 
Kulamchittiyil, 

Mudikkode, Pandallur, 
kadambode P O, 
676521, Eranad

  

1107 19/01/2026 IRFANA THASNIM V ABDUL NAZAR 
VALIYATTIL (FTHR)

PONNETH HOUSE, 
PULIYATTUKULAM, 

KODUR, KODUR, 
676504, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

1108 19/01/2026 ARSHAK K T KUNHIMOHAMED K 
T (FTHR)

PALANTHODI, 
MONGAM, 

MORAYUR VILLAGE, 
MONGAM, 673642, 

KONDOTTY

  

1109 19/01/2026 SINAN AHMED N AHAMMED N (FTHR) ATHIRTHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

CHERUPUTHOOR, 
PULPATTA, 

OLAMATHIL, 673642, 
ERNAD

  

1110 19/01/2026 Shamna Shifana O P Jafar 
Onangallaparamban 

(FTHR)

Onangalla Paramban 
House, Ottathara, 

Kodur, Kodur, 676504, 
Perinthalmanna

  

1111 19/01/2026 FATHIMA 
MURSHIDA N 

ABDUL MUJEEB  
(FTHR)

Nallatt House, 
Perumparamba, 

melmuri, melmuri post, 
676517, eranad

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

1112 19/01/2026 Shahana M Ummer M (FTHR) 27/106A 
modayangadan, 
Paithiniparamba, 

Melmuri, Melmuri, 
676517, Eranad

  

1113 19/01/2026 RUSHDA M A UMARALI M A (FTHR) MANDANGODAN, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

POOKKOTTUR P O, 
676517, ERNAD

  

1114 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
KAMALUDEEN 

NOUSHAD CM (FTHR) puliyodath, 
kudumbikkal, morayur, 

morayur, 673642, 
kondotty

  

1115 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASHIK 
P 

ALAVIKUTTY P 
(FTHR)

puliyodath house, 
kudumbikkal, morayur, 

morayur, 673642, 
kondotty

  

1116 19/01/2026 Mohamed Minhaj K Mohammed Ali (FTHR) Kaderi House, Panayi, 
Anakkayam, 

Anakkayam P O, 
676509, Ernad

  

1117 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAZIN P K 

NISHAN P K (FTHR) PERUVAN KUZHI 
HOUSE, PILAKKAL, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR POST, 

676517, ERNAD

  

1118 19/01/2026 Muhammed Sinan Ullatt Sharafudheen Ullatt 
(FTHR)

Ullatt, Moolakkode, 
Valluvambram, 

Valluvambram, 673642, 
Ernad

  

1119 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIDLAJ K 

MUHAMMED 
HABEEBULLA (FTHR)

13/76A.KONDONATH, 
kavungal, malappuram, 

MALAPPURAM, 
676505, ERNAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

1120 19/01/2026 KRISHNA PRIYA K SARATH K (HSBN) KAVALAPPARA, 
PERIMBALAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
PERIMBALAM, 
676509, ERNAD

  

1121 19/01/2026 HANNA FATHIMA M 
A 

MOHAMEDALI M A 
(FTHR)

MANDANGODAN 
HOUSE, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

POOKKOTTUR P O, 
676517, ERNAD

  

1122 19/01/2026 FOUSIYA P FATHIMA S (MTHR) POOLAKKANNI 
HOUSE, 

VALIYANGADI, 
MALAPPURAM, 

DOWN HILL, 676519, 
ERANAD

  

1123 19/01/2026 UVAIS N ABDUL LATHEEF N 
(FTHR)

NANATH HOUSE, 
PERUMPARAMBA, 

MELMURI, 
MELMURI, 676517, 

ERANAD

  

1124 19/01/2026 Farsana K MUHAMMED 
AKHTHAR 

AMBALAPARAMBIL 
(HSBN)

38/364-B, 
AMBALAPARAMBIL, 

KALLOD, 
PANAKKAD, 

PATTARKADAVU, 
676519, ERANAD

  

1125 19/01/2026 HUSNATH SALMANUL FARIS M 
(HSBN)

MURINGEKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KALAMBADI, 
MALAPPURAM, 
MALAPPURAM, 
676505, ERNAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

1126 19/01/2026 BABY MUMTHAS P NASEEMA 
MOOZHIKKAL 

(MTHR)

POOKKATTIL 
HOUSE, HAJIYAR 

PALLI, 
MALAPPURAM, 

HAJIYAR PALLI P O, 
676519, ERANAD

  

1127 19/01/2026 ANEESH BABU 
THOPPIL

ABDUL RAZAK 
THOPPIL (FTHR)

THOPPIL HOUSE, 
THADAPPARAMB, 

MORAYUR, 
MONGAM P O, 

673642, KONDOTTY

  

1128 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HANAN P

KHADEEJABI C 
(MTHR)

CHHEMBALATHODI 
(H) 281, morayur, 
morayur, morayur, 

673642, Eranad taluk

  

1129 19/01/2026 NASLA C M NISHAF KP (HSBN) KARUTHEDATH 
PALLIYALI HOUSE, 

PALLIMUKKU, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

676517, 
MALAPPURAM

  

1130 19/01/2026 Shibil Shad N K Abdulsathar 
Nattukallingal (FTHR)

Nattukallingal, N K 
Padi, West Kodur, 

Kodur, 676504, 
Perinthalmanna

  

1131 19/01/2026 Aswini.M Krishnankutty (FTHR) 125, Olamathil, 
Pulpetta, Olamathil, 

673642, Eranad

  

1132 19/01/2026 Nasilamol V P Moideenkutty V P 
(FTHR)

Vattaparamban House, 
Ottathara, Kodur, 
Kodur, 676504, 
Perinthalmanna

  

1133 19/01/2026 Asliya C K Ashraf Ali C K (FTHR) Chalil Kizhakke 
Thalappil, Panayi, 

Anakkayam, 
Anakkayam P O, 

676509, Ernad

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

1134 19/01/2026 FARIZ C H JAFAR CHOLAKKAL 
(FTHR)

Cholakkal, chungam, 
melmuri, melmuri post, 

676517, eranad

  

1135 19/01/2026 Abdulla Kunhahammed (FTHR) Kollaparamban, 
Muthiripparamba, 

Pookkottur, 
Velluvambram, 673642, 

Ernad

  

1136 19/01/2026 SAHLA P P MUHAMMAD 
MUSTHAFA TK 

(HSBN)

THALAPPIL 
KURIKKAL, 
CHEPPUR, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 

676509, 
MALAPPURAM

  

1137 19/01/2026 NESHWA V Ashraf V (FTHR) 18/125, Madalammal, 
Mongam, Olamathil, 

673642, Eranad

  

1138 19/01/2026 Binsina P Jabirali P (HSBN) 34/345,Panampullan, 
PULIKKAPARAMBA, 

Melmuri, 
PATTERKADAVU, 

676519, ernad

  

1139 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
T 

SHARAFUDHEEN T 
(FTHR)

THAYYAL HOUSE, 
PILAKKAL, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR POST, 

676517, ERNAD

  

1140 19/01/2026 SHAREEKKA MOL P ALAVIKUTTY P 
(FTHR)

puliyodath house, 
kudumbikkal, morayur, 

morayur, 673642, 
kondotty

  

1141 19/01/2026 THANVEERBANU ABDUL HAKEEM VK 
(HSBN)

431, SPINNINGMILL, 
PATTERKADAVU, 
PATTERKADAVU, 

676519, 
MALAPPURAM

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

1142 19/01/2026 Ranna C K Abdul Rasheed (FTHR) Chalil Kizhakke 
Thalappil, Panayi, 

Anakkayam, 
Anakkayam P O, 

676509, Ernad

  

1143 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAFIN T

MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

Thadikkaran House, 
Muthiriparamba, 

Pookkottur, 
Valluvambram, 673642, 

Ernad

  

1144 19/01/2026 KADEEJA RANA ABDUL SHUKKOOR 
P P (FTHR)

PALLlYALI 
PEEDIYEKKAL 

HOUSE, 
ALATHOORPADI, 
MALAPPURAM, 

MELMURI, 676517, 
ERANAD

  

1145 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED IYAS N SAIDALAVIKUTTY 
(FTHR)

THACHIRATHODI 
HOUSE, OZHUKUR, 

OZHUKUR, 
OZHUKUR PO, 

673642, KONDOTTY

  

1146 19/01/2026 ARSHIDHA P ABDUL NAZAR 
POOKODAN (FTHR)

CHENGOT HOUSE, 
MORAYUR, 
MORAYUR, 

MORAYUR, 673642, 
KONDOTTY

  

1147 19/01/2026 NAJLA K P MANSOOR P (HSBN) PARAMBAN HOUSE, 
Vadakkummuri, 

Irumbuzhi, Irumbuzhi, 
676509, Ernad

  

1148 19/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIFA P SHAMSUDHEEN 
POOVANTHODI 

(FTHR)

POOVANTHODI 
HOUSE, 

ALATHOORPADI, 
MELMURI, MELMURI 

P O, 676517, ERNAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

1149 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASHAD A K 

ABBAS A K (FTHR) 593 B 
AMBAYAKKOTTIL, 

MANNAMPARA, 
ANAKKAYAM, 

IRUMBUZHI P O, 
676509, ERANAD

  

1150 19/01/2026 Ubaidulla Naduthodi 
Ahammed 

Ahammed (FTHR) Naduthodi, East Kodur, 
Kodur, Chattipparamba, 
676504, Perinthalmanna

  

1151 19/01/2026 RANA JANFI 
PAZHAYATHODIKA 

RAFEEQ MON P 
(FTHR)

PAZHAYATHODIKA 
VELIPURATH 

HOUSE, 
THOTTEKKAD, 

PULPATTA, 
PULPATTA PO, 

676123, ERANAD

  

1152 19/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI P RAJEEV.A (FTHR) 18/2017 VRINDAVAN 
HOUSE, NAMBISSAN 

COLONY, 
MALAPPURAM, 

DOWNHILL, 676519, 
ERANAD

  

1153 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
IMTHIYAS P K 

ASHRAF PK (FTHR) POOLAN 
KULANGARA 

HOUSE, 
PALLIMUKKU, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

676517, 
MALAPPURAM

  

1154 19/01/2026 FALILA NASRI K MOIDEEN 
KARUTHODAN 

(FTHR)

KAITHOTTIL HOUSE, 
KAVUNGAPARA, 

PALAKKAD, 
PALAKKAD, 673641, 

ERNAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

1155 19/01/2026 Sabeena Abbas Tharayil HARIS MOZHIKKAL 
(HSBN)

MOZHIKKAL HOUSE, 
MUNDITHODIKA, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
676517, ERNAD

  

1156 19/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAHANA 
K K 

ABDUL MAJEED K K 
(FTHR)

KUZHIMATTIKALATHIL, 
ATHIKARITHODI, 

MELMURI, 
MELMURI, 676514, 

ERNAD

  

1157 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA 

IBRAHIM K (FTHR) 24/595-A, KONNOLA 
HOUSE, 

KOTTAPPADI, 
KUTTIPPULI, 
PANAKKAD 

VILLAGE, DOWN 
HILL P O, 676519, 
ERNAD TALUK

  

1158 19/01/2026 Nasla K Kaderi Abdurahiman 
(FTHR)

Kaderi, Panayi, 
Anakkayam, 

Anakkayam P O, 
676509, Ernad

  

1159 19/01/2026 AMAN NOUSHAD NOUSHAD BABU LP 
(FTHR)

PATTATHIL, 
PULLIYILANGADI, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
676509, ERNAD

  

1160 19/01/2026 ROSNA P PARI ABDUL 
LATHEEF (FTHR)

35/436,PARI, 
PALLIPADI, 

MALAPPURAM, 
PATTARKADAVU, 

676519, ERNAD

  

1161 19/01/2026 Fathima Hanna A K Mohamed Anas T 
(HSBN)

31/407, Ithilparamba, 
Malappuram, Down 
Hill, 676519, Ernad

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

1162 19/01/2026 Muhammed Najih V P Moideenkutty V P 
(FTHR)

Vattaparamban House, 
Ottathara, Kodur, 
Kodur, 676504, 
Perinthalmanna

  

1163 19/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN N MUHAMMED 
SALEEM 

NECHITHADAVAN 
(FTHR)

POOVVATH HOUSE, 
OZHUKUR POST, 

MORAYUR, 
MORAYUR, 673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

1164 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RIZWAN K 

ABOOBACKER K 
(FTHR)

VELLAKKATUKUNNU 
HOUSE, 

CHEMBREERI 
PALAKKAD P O, 

PULPATTA, 
PALAKKAD, 673641, 

ERNAD

  

1165 19/01/2026 Ummer kunnakadan Kunhayisha (WIFE) Kunnakadan, East 
Villoor, Indianur, 

Indianur, 676503, Tirur

  

1166 19/01/2026 ABDULLA SHEBIN T MUSTHAFA 
THADIKKARAN 

(FTHR)

Thadikkaran House, 
Muthiripparamba, 

Pookkottur, 
Valluvambram, 673642, 

Ernad

  

1167 19/01/2026 HAIFA HAMZA HAMZA VALIYADAN 
(FTHR)

VALIYADAN HOUSE, 
IRUMBUZHI, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
IRUMBUZHI P O, 
676509, ERNAD

  

1168 19/01/2026 FATHIMA NAFLA MOIDEEN ERANIYIL 
(FTHR)

VILLAN HOUSE, 
PULIYATTUKULAM, 

KODUR, KODUR, 
676504, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

1169 19/01/2026 Athulya K T Bhaskaran (FTHR) Kannachanthodi, 
Panayi, Anakkayam, 

Anakkayam P O, 
676509, Ernad

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

1170 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
DILSHAD T P 

Abdussalam T P (FTHR) 18/209, Madalammal, 
Cheruputhur, Olamathil, 

673642, Eranad

  

1171 19/01/2026 FATHIMA THASNI T 
T 

ABDUL JALEEL T T 
(FTHR)

THANDUTHULAN, 
MUTHUVATHUPARAMBA, 

MALAPPURAM, 
DOWNHILL, 676519, 

ERANAD

  

1172 19/01/2026 NESI HALEEMA P P ASKER ALI P P 
(FTHR)

PALLIYALI 
PEEDIKAKKAL 

HOUSE, 
ALATHURPADI, 

MELMURI, MELMURI 
P O, 676517, ERNAD

  

1173 19/01/2026 SADHIQ ALI NK UMMER  (FTHR) NANATH 
KUZHINJODI, 

PERUMPARAMBA, 
MELMURI, 

MELMURI, 676517, 
ERANAD

  

1174 19/01/2026 JUMANA P MUHAMMED 
PULLANIKKAL 

(FTHR)

PULLANIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KOTTAKKUNNU, 
MALAPPURAM, 

MALAPPURAM P O, 
676505, ERNAD 

TALUK

  

1175 19/01/2026 SHIFNA Mohammed Ansif E 
(HSBN)

Eranhikkal House, 
Peringottupulam, Kodur, 

Pazhamallur, 676506, 
Perinthalmanna

  

1176 19/01/2026 Hasir K ABDULLA K (MTHR) KURUNGADAN, 
MORAYUR, 
MORAYUR, 

MORAYUR, 673642, 
MORAYUR

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

1177 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
K M 

ALI AKBAR K M 
(FTHR)

KODAKKADAN 
MOONAMPARA 

HOUSE, 
MUNDITHODIKA, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

676517, 
MALAPPURAM

  

1178 19/01/2026 SHADA SALEEM 
THORAPPA 

ABDUSALEEM T 
(FTHR)

THORAPPA HOUSE, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
676509, ERNAD

  

1179 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHAM T 

MUJEEB RAHMAN T 
(FTHR)

THEKKINI HOUSE, 
PANAKKAD, 
PANAKKAD, 

PATTERKADAVU, 
676519, ERANAD

  

1180 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
HAYFAQ P 

JAFER  (FTHR) PALLIKKAL, panayi, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
676509, ERNAD

  

1181 19/01/2026 Amal Siyad KT Mujeeb (FTHR) Kunnathodi House, 
Paithiniparamba, 

Panakkad, Down Hill, 
676519, Eranad

  

1182 19/01/2026 ABDUL AZEEZ 
BANGALATH 

MOHAMMED 
BANGALATH (FTHR)

KARIMBANAKKAL, 
ARIMBRA, 
MORAYUR, 

ARIMBRA, 673638, 
KONDOTTI

  

1183 19/01/2026 Amal Dev K T Bhaskaran K T (FTHR) Kannachanthodi, 
Panayi, Anakkayam, 

Anakkayam P O, 
676509, Ernad

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

1184 19/01/2026 AYISHA HINA K V Kadeeja (OTHR) Koorimannil 
Vilangappuram House, 

Padinhattumuri, 
Malappuram, Mankada 

Pallipuram, 679324, 
Eranad

  

1185 19/01/2026 ROSHLA K SHARATHLAL 
KOTHERI (HSBN)

KINATTINGAL 
HOUSE, 

PAITHINIPARAMBA, 
MELMURI, 

MELMURI, 676517, 
ERANAD

  

1186 19/01/2026 Nidal Noushad Roshan Noushad Ali (FTHR) 04/451, Paruthikunnan 
House, Kodur, kodur, 

676504, Perinthalmanna

  

1187 19/01/2026 Shaheera Ubaidulla Ubaidulla Naduthodi 
Ahammed (HSBN)

Naduthodi House, East 
Kodur, Kodur, 

Chattiparamba, 676504, 
Perinthalmanna

  

1188 19/01/2026 NOUSHAD BABU L P C P HAMZA (FTHR) PATTATHIL, 
PULLIYILANGADI, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
676509, ERNAD

  

1189 19/01/2026 FATHIMA HANAH K 
C

ABDUNNAZIR KC 
(FTHR)

200, 
KARATTUCHALI, 

VALAMANGALAM, 
PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA P O, 
676123, ERANAD

  

1190 19/01/2026 FATHIMA LIYA P SHAMSEER P (FTHR) POOVENTHODI 
HOUSE, 

KANNATHUPARA, 
MALAPPURAM, 

DOWN HILL, 676519, 
ERNAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

1191 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHABEEB T 

Sulaiman T (FTHR) Thottathil Housr, 
Irumbuhi, Irumbuhi, 

Irumbuhi, 676509, Ernad

  

1192 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ARSHAD S 

ALAVI SRAMBIKKAL 
(FTHR)

NEDUNGOTTIL  
HOUSE, 

POOKOLATHUR, 
PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA PO, 
676123, ERANAD

  

1193 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHID T 

MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA T (FTHR)

THORAPPA HOUSE, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
676509, ERNAD

  

1194 19/01/2026 FATHIMA NISHVA P 
K 

ABDUL KALAM P K 
(FTHR)

PULLIYIL 
KORAVANTHODI 

HOUSE, 
ALATHOORPADI, 

MELMURI, MELMURI 
P O, 676517, ERNAD

  

1195 19/01/2026 Muhammed Rihan P A Mohammed Musthafa 
(FTHR)

34/348.A,PULPATTIL 
AREEKA, 

PULIKKAPPARAMBA, 
PANAKKAD, 

PATTERKADAVU, 
676519, ERNAD

  

1196 19/01/2026 AMAN SHARAF SARAFUDDIN  (FTHR) KAKKAMOOLAKKAL, 
panayi, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
676509, ERNAD

  

1197 19/01/2026 Abdul Vasith V P HAMEED (FTHR) VADAKKUMPADAN 
HOUSE, KIZHAKKUM 

PARAMBA, 
PANDALLUR, 

PANDALLUR, 676521, 
ERANAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

1198 19/01/2026 Mohamed Sanhan P Abdul Nasar Pallithodi 
(FTHR)

27/13C Pallithodi, 
Paithiniparamba, 

Panakkad, Down Hill, 
676519, Eranad

  

1199 19/01/2026 DILSHANA P KHAIRUNNISA 
(MTHR)

panthalancheeri, 
Ozhukur, morayur, 
ozhukur, 673642, 

kondotty

  

1200 19/01/2026 FATHIMA HUDA C ABDURAHIMAN C 
(FTHR)

CHELATHADATHIL 
HOUSE, 

PAPPINIPPARA, 
ANAKKAYAM 

VILLAGE, 
PAPPINIPPARA P O, 

676122, ERANAD

  

1201 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAMSHAD T K

UMMER T K (FTHR) THERICHIRAKKAL 
HOUSE, WEST 
MUTHANOOR, 

PULPATTA, 
THRIPPANACHI P O, 

673641, ERANAD

  

1202 19/01/2026 JINOY P P RAMADASAN P P 
(FTHR)

311 A CHEMBRA 
HOUSE, 

CHERUPUTHUR, 
PULPATTA, 

OLAMATHIL, 673642, 
ERNAD

  

1203 19/01/2026 AYISHATH THUHRA 
K 

IBRAHIM KONNOLA 
(FTHR)

24/595-A, KONNOLA 
HOUSE, 

KOTTAPPADI, 
PANAKKAD 

VILLAGE, DOWN 
HILL P O, 676519, 
ERNAD TALUK

  

1204 19/01/2026 NOOR ZAMAN C H SALEENA k (MTHR) cholashery house 
vadakkemanna po 

kodur, vadakkemanna, 
malappuram, kodur, 

676504, perinthalmanna

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

1205 19/01/2026 KHAMARUNNISA 
NADAKKAL 

MUJEEB RAHMAN 
THEKKINI (HSBN)

THEKKINI HOUSE, 
PANAKKAD, 
PANAKKAD, 

PATTERKADAVU, 
676519, ERANAD

  

1206 19/01/2026 Riswan Faris Abdunnazar K (FTHR) Kunnathodi House, 
Paithiniparamba, 

Panakkad, Down Hill, 
676519, Eranad

  

1207 19/01/2026 Fathima Seniyya K KABEER K (FTHR) Padeekuth,Thupplikat 
Houde, Aravankara, 

Pookkottur, 
Valluvambram, 673642, 

Ernad

  

1208 19/01/2026 MAHROOF N SAIDALAVI N (FTHR) NANATH HOUSE, 
PERUMPARAMBA, 

MELMURI, 
MELMURI, 676517, 

ERANAD

  

1209 19/01/2026 Muhammed Shahnak T Sulaiman T (FTHR) Thottathil House, 
Irumbuhi, Irumbuhi, 

Irumbuhi, 676509, Ernad

  

1210 19/01/2026 FATHIMA NIDHA E MUSTHAFA (FTHR) 5/235 Edavazhikkal, 
Machingal, Melmuri, 

Melmuri, 676517, Ernad

  

1211 19/01/2026 Seenath CM Saidalavi Choyimadathil 
(FTHR)

Choyimadathil, 
Thotterippara, Arimbra, 
Arimbra, 673638, Ernad

  

1212 19/01/2026 Basil Saman V Rafeek Varikkoden 
(FTHR)

Varikkoden House,, 
West Kodur, Kodur, 
Kodur P O, 676504, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

1213 19/01/2026 ALI AKBAR P P KAREEM (FTHR) Palliyalipeedikakkal 
House, Pilakkal, 

Pookkottur, Pookkottur 
Post, 676517, Ernad

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

1214 19/01/2026 Muhammed Sinan Anees K M (FTHR) Koorimannil 
Melemannil, Panayi, 

Anakkayam, 
Anakkayam P O, 

676509, Ernad

  

1215 19/01/2026 Shahana Sharin KT Abdul Khayyoom 
(HSBN)

palenpadiyan kappat 
House, valaparambu, 

Irumbuzhi post, 
Anakkayam, Irumbuzhi, 

676509, Anakkayam

  

1216 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED IHSAN 
P M 

KABEER P M (FTHR) PICHEN MADATHIL 
HOUSE, 

VARIKKODE, 
KODUR, KODUR, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

1217 19/01/2026 JITHIK P P RAMADASAN P P 
(FTHR)

311 A. CHEMBRA 
HOUSE, 

CHERUPUTHUR, 
PULPATTA, 

OLAMATHIL, 673642, 
ERNAD

  

1218 19/01/2026 HARIS ABDUL 
REHAMAN  

ABDUL REHAMAN 
KUTTY (FTHR)

KAKKAMOOLAKKAL, 
panayi, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
676509, ERNAD

  

1219 19/01/2026 ATHULYA C  ARAVINDAN C  
(FTHR)

Chirakkal veettil, 
Munduparamba p o, 

Malappuram, 
Munduparamba, 
676509, Eranad

  

1220 19/01/2026 Mohammed Fayiz EK Marakkar EK (FTHR) Edakkadamban House, 
Anakkayam, 
Anakkayam, 

Anakkayam Po, 676509, 
Eranad

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

1221 19/01/2026 RIFANA M P SAFVAN SOURI E K 
(HSBN)

EDAKKADAMBAN 
HOUSE, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
676509, ERNAD

  

1222 19/01/2026 Muhammed Saeed K T Nafeesa (MTHR) 448, Kondotty, 
Morayur, Arimbra, 

673638, Malappuram

  

1223 19/01/2026 Athira K Vishnu K (HSBN) KURUNTHALA 
HOUSE, 

PERINGOTTUPULAM, 
Kodur, Pazhamallur Po, 
676506, Perinthalmanna

  

1224 19/01/2026 MUBEENA P K SAJEER V P (HSBN) VELLUVAMPALI 
HOUSE, 

AREECHOLA, 
PANDALLUR POST, 

PANDALLUR, 676521, 
ERNAD

  

1225 19/01/2026 Muhammed Jaseem M Noushad M (FTHR) Maniyath House, 
Ottathara, Kodur, 
Kodur, 676504, 
Perinthalmanna

  

1226 19/01/2026 FATHIMA RAHFA 
THAYYIL 

ABDUL RASHEED 
MUSLIYAR T (FTHR)

THAYYIL HOUSE, 
PANAKKAD, 
PANAKKAD, 

PATTERKADAVU, 
676519, ERANAD

  

1227 19/01/2026 Nihal Roshan Mohamed Noushad Ali (FTHR) 04/451, Paruthikunnan 
House, Kodur, Kodur, 

676504, Perinthalmanna

  

1228 19/01/2026 JINEESH P P RAMADASAN P P 
(FTHR)

311 A. CHEMBRA 
NADIKUNNU HOUSE, 

CHERUPUTHUR, 
PULPATTA, 

OLAMATHIL, 673642, 
ERNAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

1229 19/01/2026 Mohammed Shadin K Safeer K (FTHR) Kalayath House, 
Munduparamba, 

Malappuram, 
Munduparamba, 
676509, Eranad

  

1230 19/01/2026 Shanva V Sabith C P (HSBN) Chalil Panakkampatta 
House, Irumbuhi, 

Irumbuhi, Irumbuhi, 
676509, Ernad

  

1231 19/01/2026 Sakeena Thasni ABDUL SALEEM 
(FTHR)

27/67A Mankarathodi, 
Paithiniparamba, 

Panakkad, Down Hill, 
676519, Eranad

  

1232 19/01/2026 FATHIMA K P ADIL P (HSBN) PERULITHODIKA 
HOUSE, CHEPPUR, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
676509, ERNAD

  

1233 19/01/2026 ANSHID ALI P ABDUL RASHEED P 
(FTHR)

Poovallur, 
Mangattupulam, Kodur, 

Kodur P O, 676504, 
Perinthalmanna

  

1234 19/01/2026 SHEBIN MUSTHAFA MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA 

KUZHIMATIKALATHIL 
(FTHR)

KUZHIMATTIKALATHIL 
HOUSE, Mullappaly, 
Kodur, Pazhamaloor, 

676506, Perithalmanna

  

1235 19/01/2026 FATHIMA NIMIYA P 
C 

SAKEER HUSSAIN P 
C (FTHR)

PULIYANCHALIL 
HOUSE, 

THOTTEKKAD, 
PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA PO, 
676123, ERANAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

1236 19/01/2026 THABASSAMA 
THASNI K

MUHAMMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

KOTHODI HOUSE, 
KOOLIYODAN 

MUKKU, 
ANAKKAYAM 

VILLAGE, 
PAPPINIPPARA P O, 

676122, ERANAD

  

1237 19/01/2026 Muhammed Basil P Abdul Kabeer P (FTHR) 335, Morayur, Morayur, 
Morayur, 673642, 

Kondotty

  

1238 19/01/2026 Fathima Fayiza EK Marakkar EK (FTHR) Edakkadamban House, 
Anakkayam, 
Anakkayam, 

Anakkayam Po, 676509, 
Eranad

  

1239 19/01/2026 SALMANUL FARIS K 
P 

SIDDIQUE K P (FTHR) KOPPILAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

VARIKKODE, 
KODUR, KODUR, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

1240 19/01/2026 HAMEED HASEENA (WIFE) 26/73 Palanpadiyan, 
Paithiniparamb, 

Panakkad, Downhill, 
676519, Ernad

  

1241 19/01/2026 Shamna Saleem M Abdul saleem M (FTHR) 27/67A Mankarathodi, 
Paithiniparamba, 

Panakkad, Down Hill, 
676519, Eranad

  

1242 19/01/2026 GOPIKA M SURESH BABU M 
(FTHR)

OYALAM KUNNU 
HOUSE, PALAKKAD 

POST, PULPATTA, 
PALAKKAD, 673641, 

ERANAD

  

1243 19/01/2026 MUHAMED JASEEL 
VATTATHODI 

ABDUL RASHEED 
VATTATHODI (FTHR)

Vattathodi House, 
Mangattupulam, Kodur, 

Kodur P O, 676504, 
Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

1244 19/01/2026 HASNA SHERIN K C ABBAS ALI 
KARATTUCHALI 

(FTHR)

Mudiyatteri House, 
Ozhukur, Morayur, 
Ozhukur, 673642, 

Kondotty

  

1245 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED FEBIN 
P 

MOHAMMED AKBAR 
P (FTHR)

26/31, paithiniparamba, 
panakkad, downhill, 

676519, eranad

  

1246 19/01/2026 FAHMA SHERIN E K MOIDEEN E K (FTHR) ERIYAKKALAM 
HOUSE, PODIYAD, 

MELMURI, MELMURI 
P O, 676517, ERNAD

  

1247 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFNAS 
P 

HASEENA (MTHR) 26/73 palampadiyan, 
Paithiniparamb, 

Panakkad, Downhill, 
676519, Ernad

  

1248 19/01/2026 SAROJINI AYYAPPAN (HSBN) 311 A. CHEMBRA 
HOUSE, 

CHERUPUTHUR, 
PULPATTA, 

OLAMATHIL, 673642, 
ERNAD

  

1249 19/01/2026 SUHAIL T K Abdul Salam 
Thazhekkodan (FTHR)

Athikkottil House, 
Athanikkal, Pookkottur, 

Valluvambram Post, 
673642, Ernad

  

1250 19/01/2026 JAMSEENA K SAINUDHEEN K 
(FTHR)

35/287.A,KULAKKANNI, 
PULIKKAPPARAMBA, 

PANAKKAD, 
PATTERKADAVU, 

676519, ERNAD

  

1251 19/01/2026 RAMADASAN AYYAPPAN (FTHR) 311 A. CHEMBRA 
HOUSE, 

CHERUPUTHUR, 
PULPATTA, 

OLAMATHIL, 673642, 
ERNAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

1252 19/01/2026 Diya Fathima Abdul Gafoor N (FTHR) Kizhakke Manhappulath 
(H), Ozhukur, Morayur, 

Ozhukur, 673642, 
Kondotty

  

1253 19/01/2026 PAVITHRA RAMADASAN (HSBN) 311 A. CHEMBRA 
HOUSE, 

CHERUPUTHUR, 
PULPATTA, 

OLAMATHIL, 673642, 
ERNAD

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


